Park County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2024-2025

Bank Name:

AMERICAN BANK -- AP

|:| Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[ Exclude Manual Checks

Exclude Voided Checks

06/30/2024 - 03/31/2025

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: AMERICAN BANK -- AP

101365 08/15/2024 1014 49 ER DINER & CASINO Jul-24-CC 1000.000.030.430100.380 Food for budget meeting $51.00

Check Total: $51.00

101822 12/19/2024 1055 49 ER DINER & CASINO Nov-24-CC 1000.000.010.410660.210 Election food $63.49

Check Total: $63.49

NCB 07/18/2024 1005 AAA CLEANING 20240715 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL CLEANING $647.50

NCB 07/18/2024 1005 AAA CLEANING 20240715 1000.000.012.411230.350 COUNTY COURTHOUSE $1,102.50
CLEANING

NCB 07/18/2024 1005 AAA CLEANING 20240715 2360.000.056.460452.350 MUSEUM CLEANING $450.00

NCB 08/01/2024 1009 AAA CLEANING 20240731 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL CLEANING $647.50

NCB 08/01/2024 1009 AAA CLEANING 20240731 1000.000.012.411230.350 COUNTY COURTHOUSE $1,102.50
CLEANING

NCB 08/01/2024 1009 AAA CLEANING 20240731 2360.000.056.460452.350 MUSEUM CLEANING $450.00

NCB 08/29/2024 1016 AAA CLEANING 20240831 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL CLEANING $805.00

NCB  08/29/2024 1016 AAA CLEANING 20240831 1000.000.012.411230.350 COUNTY COURTHOUSE $2,695.00
CLEANING

NCB  08/29/2024 1016 AAA CLEANING 20240831 2360.000.056.460452.350 MUSEUM CLEANING $900.00

NCB 09/26/2024 1024 AAA CLEANING 20240920 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL CLEANING $805.00

NCB  09/26/2024 1024 AAA CLEANING 20240920 1000.000.012.411230.350 COUNTY COURTHOUSE $2,695.00
CLEANING

NCB 09/26/2024 1024 AAA CLEANING 20240920 2360.000.056.460452.350 MUSEUM CLEANING $900.00

NCB 11/07/2024 1035 AAA CLEANING 20241031 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL CLEANING $805.00

NCB 11/07/2024 1035 AAA CLEANING 20241031 1000.000.012.411230.350 COUNTY COURTHOUSE $2,695.00
CLEANING

NCB 11/07/2024 1035 AAA CLEANING 20241031 2360.000.056.460452.350 MUSEUM CLEANING $900.00

NCB  12/05/2024 1050 AAA CLEANING 20241126 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL CLEANING $805.00

NCB  12/05/2024 1050 AAA CLEANING 20241126 1000.000.012.411230.350 COUNTY COURTHOUSE $2,695.00
CLEANING

NCB 12/05/2024 1050 AAA CLEANING 20241126 2360.000.056.460452.350 MUSEUM CLEANING $900.00
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NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AAA CLEANING 20241231 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL CLEANING $805.00
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AAA CLEANING 20241231 1000.000.012.411230.350 COUNTY COURTHOUSE $2,695.00

CLEANING
NCB  01/09/2025 1058 AAA CLEANING 20241231 2360.000.056.460452.350 MUSEUM CLEANING $900.00
NCB 01/30/2025 1068 AAA CLEANING 20250131 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL CLEANING $805.00
NCB 01/30/2025 1068 AAA CLEANING 20250131 1000.000.012.411230.350 COUNTY COURTHOUSE $2,695.00
CLEANING
NCB 01/30/2025 1068 AAA CLEANING 20250131 2360.000.056.460452.350 MUSEUM CLEANING $900.00
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 AAA CLEANING 20250228 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL CLEANING $805.00
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 AAA CLEANING 20250228 1000.000.012.411230.350 COUNTY COURTHOUSE $2,695.00
CLEANING
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 AAA CLEANING 20250228 2360.000.056.460452.350 MUSEUM CLEANING $900.00
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 AAA CLEANING 20250331 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL CLEANING $805.00
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 AAA CLEANING 20250331 1000.000.012.411230.350 COUNTY COURTHOUSE $2,695.00
CLEANING
Check Total: $38,700.00
101216  07/05/2024 1002 ABSOLUTE SOFTWARE, INC 1573793 1000.000.000.132050.000 NMCOMPCONRNW RENEWAL $1,823.81
coL pPD
101216 07/05/2024 1002 ABSOLUTE SOFTWARE, INC 1573793 1000.000.000.132050.000 NMCOMPCONRNW RENEWAL $191.98
COL ATTORNEY
101216 07/05/2024 1002 ABSOLUTE SOFTWARE, INC 1573793 1000.000.000.132060.000 NMCOMPCONRNW $287.97
RENEWAL RURAL FIRE
101216  07/05/2024 1002 ABSOLUTE SOFTWARE, INC 1573793 1000.000.011.411110.350 NMCOMPCONRNW $383.96
RENEWAL PCAO
101216 07/05/2024 1002 ABSOLUTE SOFTWARE, INC 1573793 2300.000.018.420110.350 NMCOMPCONRNW RENEWAL $2,495.74
PCSO
Check Total: $5,183.46
101269 08/01/2024 1010 ABSOLUTE SOFTWARE, INC 1589806 1000.000.097.410580.300 NMCOMPCONRNW RENEWAL $3,600.00
A000127066 PCAO
Check Total: $3,600.00
101457 09/12/2024 1021 ADAPCO INC Aug-24-CC 2200.000.045.440700.230 Parts for fogger $244.72
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Park County
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Check Total: $244.72
101504 10/08/2024 1027 AG-NEWS 19912 2300.000.018.420110.220 ADVERTISEMENT $119.00
Check Total: $119.00
101270 08/01/2024 1010 AIRPORT MONITORING INV000170 2170.000.162.430310.350 ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION $1,495.00
SYSTEMS
Check Total: $1,495.00
101410 09/12/2024 1020 AJMINC 240828 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $233.10
101410 09/12/2024 1020 AJMINC 240828 1000.000.012.411230.360 UST INSPECTION $396.90
Check Total: $630.00
101459 09/26/2024 1025 ALAN JOHNSTONE 202409217 2140.000.032.431100.357 BOARD MEETING/MILEAGE $49.84
Check Total: $49.84
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ALBERT JENKINS 20240730 1000.000.021.420800.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $201.00
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ALBERT JENKINS 20240830 1000.000.021.420800.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $246.56
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 ALBERT JENKINS 20241028 1000.000.021.420800.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $389.27
NCB  01/09/2025 1058 ALBERT JENKINS 20241220 1000.000.021.420800.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $349.74
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 ALBERT JENKINS 20250114 1000.000.021.420800.370 NOV TRAVEL $194.30
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 ALBERT JENKINS 20250114 1000.000.021.420800.370 SEPT TRAVEL $160.80
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ALBERT JENKINS 6066225-2 1000.000.021.420800.312 POSTAGE REIMBURSEMENT $10.10
Check Total: $1,551.77
101365 08/15/2024 1014 ALBERTSONS Jul-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Grocery Stores $63.41
Supermarkets
101365 08/15/2024 1014 ALBERTSONS Jul-24-CC 2300.000.019.420230.223 RX $1.55
101365 08/15/2024 1014 ALBERTSONS Jul-24-CC 2300.000.019.420230.223 Water $69.80
Check Total: $134.76
101457 09/12/2024 1021 ALBERTSONS Aug-24-CC 2160.000.034.460210.359 Employee appreciation $45.20
lunch
Check Total: $45.20
101626 11/21/2024 1039 ALBERTSONS Oct-24-CC 2160.000.034.460210.359 Halloween candy $9.99
Check Total: $9.99
101822 12/19/2024 1055 ALBERTSONS Nov-24-CC 1000.000.010.410660.210 Election food supplies $24.70
101822 12/19/2024 1055 ALBERTSONS Nov-24-CC 1000.000.023.440110.210 Meeting supplies $33.96
Check Total: $58.66
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101887 01/16/2025 1063 ALBERTSONS Dec-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Flowers $79.99
101887 01/16/2025 1063 ALBERTSONS Dec-24-CC 2160.000.034.460210.355 Kitchen food items for $40.20
Christmas Fair
101887 01/16/2025 1063 ALBERTSONS Dec-24-CC 2281.000.117.450300.350 Employee appreciation $423.36
Check Total: $543.55
101941 02/13/2025 1071 ALBERTSONS Jan-25-CC 1000.000.001.410100.220 Retirement Celebration $43.72
101941 02/13/2025 1071 ALBERTSONS Jan-25-CC 1000.000.030.430100.220 Food for budget meeting $8.99
Check Total: $52.71
102056 03/13/2025 1080 ALBERTSONS Feb-25-CC 2160.000.034.460210.210 Snacks for PCFP Board $14.11
Training
102056 03/13/2025 1080 ALBERTSONS Feb-25-CC 2300.000.019.420230.351 Detention Pharmacy $27.63
Check Total: $41.74
101730 11/21/2024 1047 ALEXIS BROADHEAD 20241105 GENERAL 1000.000.010.410660.350 ABSENTEE JUDGES 2024 $188.50
GENERAL
Check Total: $188.50
101312 08/15/2024 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68377 2300.000.018.420110.360 FLAT REPAIR 20-02 $20.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101312 08/15/2024 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68381 2281.000.117.450300.360 Flat tire repair $20.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101312 08/15/2024 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68426 5410.000.132.430820.360 FLAT REPAIR $100.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101312 08/15/2024 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68443 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHANGE BRAKE REPAIR $914.00
ALIGNMENT INC 22_01
101312 08/15/2024 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68514 5410.000.132.430820.360 FLAT REPAIR $50.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101312 08/15/2024 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68532 2300.000.018.420110.360 FLAT REPAIR 19-02 $20.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101312 08/15/2024 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68552 2300.000.018.420110.360 FLAT REPAIR 16-04 $20.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101312 08/15/2024 1013 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68565 5410.000.132.430820.360 FLAT REPAIR $50.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $1,194.00
101411 09/12/2024 1020 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68603 2300.000.018.420110.360 21-01 NEW TIRES & OIL $1,300.00
ALIGNMENT INC CHANGE
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101411 09/12/2024 1020 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68619 5410.000.132.430820.360 FLAT REPAIR $50.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101411 09/12/2024 1020 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68644 5410.000.132.430820.360 NEW TIRES 11R22.5 SAILUN $1,320.00
ALIGNMENT INC
S753
101411 09/12/2024 1020 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68656 2300.000.018.420110.360 21-02 U JOINT INSTALL $185.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101411 09/12/2024 1020 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68658 1000.000.028.450400.359 FLAT REPAIR $20.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101411 09/12/2024 1020 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68667 5410.000.132.430820.360 NEW TIRES 285/75/24.5 16 $3,390.00
ALIGNMENT INC PLY TRK 669
101411 09/12/2024 1020 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68679 2900.000.147.411800.350 FLAT REPAIR $20.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101411 09/12/2024 1020 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68704 5410.000.132.430820.360 FLAT REPAIR $50.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101411 09/12/2024 1020 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68708 5410.000.132.430820.360 FLAT REPAIR $100.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101411 09/12/2024 1020 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68744 5410.000.132.430820.360 FLAT REPAIR $20.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101411 09/12/2024 1020 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68748 2300.000.018.420110.360 16-04 OIL CHANGE $78.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101411 09/12/2024 1020 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68763 2285.000.903.450301.360 WRO1 TIRE REPAIR $20.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101411 09/12/2024 1020 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68784 2300.000.018.420110.360 21-03 NEW TIRES $932.00
ALIGNMENT INC LT265/70/17 TOYO 6PLY
101411 09/12/2024 1020 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68802 2300.000.018.420110.360 23-01 ROTATION $40.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $7,525.00
101505 10/08/2024 1027 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68843 2300.000.018.420110.360 22-03 FLAT REPAIR $20.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101505 10/08/2024 1027 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68852 2300.000.018.420110.360 18-03 REPAIR BRAKES & OIL $729.00
ALIGNMENT INC
CHANGE
101505 10/08/2024 1027 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68862 5410.000.132.430820.360 FLAT REPAIR $50.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101505 10/08/2024 1027 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68908 5410.000.132.430820.360 NEW TIRES 11R22.5 $2,869.82
ALIGNMENT INC HANCOCK 16PLY
Check Total: $3,668.82
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101588 10/24/2024 1032 ALL SERVICE TIRE & Sep-24-CC 2976.000.902.440150.210 Tire repair Equinox $20.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $20.00
101626 11/21/2024 1039 ALL SERVICE TIRE & Oct-24-CC 2976.000.902.440150.210 New tires $860.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $860.00
101627 11/21/2024 1041 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 68993 5410.000.132.430820.360 OIL CHANGE $79.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101627 11/21/2024 1041 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69016 2281.000.117.450300.360 Tire repair $20.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101627 11/21/2024 1041 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69022 2300.000.018.420110.360 22-01 NEW TIRES $897.72
ALIGNMENT INC
LT265/70/17 HANKOOK
101627 11/21/2024 1041 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69063 2300.000.018.420110.360 20-02 NEW TIRES $1,386.64
ALIGNMENT INC LT285/75/18
101627 11/21/2024 1041 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69104 2285.000.903.450301.360 WRO04 NEW TIRES $900.00
ALIGNMENT INC LT235/65/16 HANKOOK
101627 11/21/2024 1041 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69121 5410.000.132.430820.360 NEW TIRES425/65/22.5 $1,447.40
ALIGNMENT INC HANCOCK 16PLY
101627 11/21/2024 1041 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69125 2300.000.018.420110.360 23-02 NEW TIRES $932.00
ALIGNMENT INC
LT265/70/RI8 KANKOOK
101627 11/21/2024 1041 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69145 2285.000.903.450301.360 WRO1 MOUNT BALANCE $120.00
ALIGNMENT INC WINTER TIRES
101627 11/21/2024 1041 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69157 2285.000.903.450301.360 WRO3 6 NEW TIRES $1,080.00
ALIGNMENT INC LT225/75/16 HANKOOK
101627 11/21/2024 1041 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69183 2281.000.117.450300.360 PUT SNOW TIRES ON DODGE $80.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $6,942.76
101774 12/19/2024 1054 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69224 2110.000.029.430240.234 FLAT REPAIR $40.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101774 12/19/2024 1054 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69230 2300.000.018.420110.360 21-01 OIL CHANGE $65.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101774 12/19/2024 1054 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69235 2300.000.019.420230.361 04-01 OIL CHANGE $69.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101774 12/19/2024 1054 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69239 2300.000.018.420110.360 19/02 REPAIR ROTOR $435.00
ALIGNMENT INC
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101774 12/19/2024 1054 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69240 2300.000.018.420110.360 23-04 FLAT REPAIR $20.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101774 12/19/2024 1054 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69246 2900.000.147.411800.350 SNOW TIRES ON PLANNING $80.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101774 12/19/2024 1054 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69247 2900.000.147.411800.350 SNOW TIRES ON AVENGER $160.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101774 12/19/2024 1054 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69253 2900.000.147.411800.350 NEW TIRES ON DODGE $900.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101774 12/19/2024 1054 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69255 2300.000.018.420110.360 19-03 NEW TIRES $1,150.00
ALIGNMENT INC LT265/70/17 HANKOOK
101774 12/19/2024 1054 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69262 5410.000.132.430820.360 FLAT REPAIR $50.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101774 12/19/2024 1054 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69264 2110.000.029.430240.234 NEW TIRES 265/70/17 $1,020.00
ALIGNMENT INC HANHOOK
101774 12/19/2024 1054 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69319 5410.000.132.430820.360 NEW TIRES 11R22.5 $660.00
ALIGNMENT INC HANCOCK 16PLY
101774 12/19/2024 1054 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69320 2300.000.019.420230.361 04-01 FLAT REPAIR $20.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $4,669.00
101822 12/19/2024 1055 ALL SERVICE TIRE & Nov-24-CC 1000.000.022.440120.231 Tires Jeep $820.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $820.00
101888 01/16/2025 1064 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69348 2300.000.018.420110.360 21-03 OIL CHANGE TIRE $277.00
ALIGNMENT INC ROTATION
101888 01/16/2025 1064 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69359 2300.000.019.420230.361 16-03 FLAT REPAIR $20.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101888 01/16/2025 1064 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69463 2300.000.018.420110.360 23-04 NEW TIRES $920.56
ALIGNMENT INC LT265/70/17 HANKOOK
101888 01/16/2025 1064 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69469 5410.000.132.430820.360 NEW TIRES 315/80r22.5 $1,887.44
ALIGNMENT INC HANKOOK 20 PLY
101888 01/16/2025 1064 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69471 5410.000.132.430820.360 CHAINS $812.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $3,917.00
101942 02/13/2025 1073 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69490 2300.000.018.420110.360 22-03 REPAIR BRAKES $612.00
ALIGNMENT INC
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101942 02/13/2025 1073 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69492 5410.000.132.430820.360 FLAT REPAIR $50.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101942 02/13/2025 1073 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69526 2300.000.018.420110.360 23-01 FLAT REPAIR $20.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101942 02/13/2025 1073 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69541 2300.000.018.420110.360 16-04 OIL CHANGE $81.00
ALIGNMENT INC
101942 02/13/2025 1073 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69551 2300.000.018.420110.360 22-01 OIL CHANGE $65.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $828.00
102024 03/13/2025 1079 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69593 2281.000.117.450300.360 MOUNT & BALANCE TIRES $80.00
ALIGNMENT INC
102024 03/13/2025 1079 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69623 5410.000.132.430820.360 FLAT REPAIR $20.00
ALIGNMENT INC
102024 03/13/2025 1079 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69634 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHANGE $68.00
ALIGNMENT INC
102024 03/13/2025 1079 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69638 2110.000.029.430240.234 FLAT REPAIR $20.00
ALIGNMENT INC
102024 03/13/2025 1079 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 69667 5410.000.132.430820.360 FLAT REPAIR $50.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $238.00
101941 02/13/2025 1071 ALLIED STORAGE Jan-25-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Rent $130.00
Check Total: $130.00
102056  03/13/2025 1080 ALLIED STORAGE Feb-25-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Rent Unite 0872 $130.00
102056 03/13/2025 1080 ALLIED STORAGE Feb-25-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Rent Unite 0872 $130.00
Check Total: $260.00
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ALPHACARD INV47448438 2300.000.019.420182.200 5 MP AUTOFOCUS CAMERA $899.00
NCB  08/29/2024 1016 ALPHACARD INV7375273 2300.000.019.420182.200 CUP CARDS $220.00
NCB  10/10/2024 1026 ALPHACARD INV7396047 2300.000.019.420182.200 CLEANING KIT $145.00
Check Total: $1,264.00
101313 08/15/2024 1013 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10306258 1000.000.002.410341.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $173.29
101313 08/15/2024 1013 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10306654 1000.000.028.450400.210 CARDSTOCK $44.00
101313 08/15/2024 1013 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10306869 1000.000.083.410550.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $19.45
101313  08/15/2024 1013 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10306931 1000.000.011.411110.210 CASE OF PAPER $60.00
101313  08/15/2024 1013 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10307032 5410.000.132.430820.220 FOLDERS FOR SOLID WASTE $15.40
BUDGET MTG
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101313  08/15/2024 1013 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10307039 1000.000.097.410580.220 SSD 870 EVO $100.00
Check Total: $412.14
101365 08/15/2024 1014 ALPINE ELECTRONICS Jul-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Electronic supplies $44.25
Check Total: $44.25
101412 09/12/2024 1020 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10307109 1000.000.005.410540.210 LABELS $19.50
101412 09/12/2024 1020 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10307164 2110.000.029.430240.210 TONER BINDERS $531.20
101412 09/12/2024 1020 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10307214 2180.000.038.410331.210 ENVELOPES $199.20
101412 09/12/2024 1020 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10307396 1000.000.097.410580.220 USB HUB $17.99
101412 09/12/2024 1020 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10307748 2281.000.117.450300.210 HP ink $114.98
101412 09/12/2024 1020 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10308030 1000.000.083.410550.210 MONEY RECEIPT BOOK $11.90
Check Total: $894.77
101506 10/08/2024 1027 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10308592 1000.000.097.410580.220 BATTERIES $19.99
101506 10/08/2024 1027 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10308772 2110.000.029.430240.220 COUNTER $15.00
101506 10/08/2024 1027 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10309115 1000.000.012.411230.220 INK $42.98
101506 10/08/2024 1027 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10309131 1000.000.021.420800.210 32GB SD CARD $29.98
Check Total: $107.95
101628 11/21/2024 1041 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10309303 1000.000.000.132050.000 PC SPEAKERS $24.99
101628 11/21/2024 1041 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10309339 1000.000.001.410100.350 #97 CLASP ENVELOPES $28.50
101628 11/21/2024 1041 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10309704 2300.000.018.420110.220 GREEN DET SUPPLIES USB $24.99
101628 11/21/2024 1041 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10309915 1000.000.097.410580.220 PC SPEAKERS $24.99
101628 11/21/2024 1041 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10309991 1000.000.021.420800.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $5.35
101628 11/21/2024 1041 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10310050 1000.000.021.420800.210 64GB SDHC CARD $49.98
101628 11/21/2024 1041 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10310090 2300.000.019.420230.210 25' BLACK HANDSET CORD $19.98
101628 11/21/2024 1041 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10310269 1000.000.010.410660.210 ELECTION DAY PHONES $529.95
101628 11/21/2024 1041 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10310468 1000.000.012.411230.220 BOOSTER FOR OFFICE $399.99
Check Total: $1,108.72
101775 12/19/2024 1054 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10310823 1000.000.097.410580.220 500 GD SSD $80.00
101775 12/19/2024 1054 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10310975 2958.000.911.420600.200 POWERT CORD & $52.49
101775 12/19/2024 1054 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10311142 1000.000.012.411230.220 CALENDER $33.50
101775 12/19/2024 1054 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10311168 1000.000.001.410100.350 HEADPHONES & USB $69.98
101775 12/19/2024 1054 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10311430 1000.000.012.411230.220 PRINTER INK $79.99
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Check Total: $315.96
101889 01/16/2025 1064 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10311517 1000.000.021.420800.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $12.05
101889 01/16/2025 1064 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10311610 1000.000.021.420800.220 32GB ULTRA SD CARD $29.98
101889 01/16/2025 1064 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10311653 1000.000.021.420800.220 32GB ULTRA SD CARD $29.98
101889 01/16/2025 1064 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10311699 2160.000.034.460210.220 BATTERIES, USB-C PORT $29.98
101889 01/16/2025 1064 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10311760 1000.000.028.450400.210 INDEX CARDS $12.75
101889 01/16/2025 1064 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10311820 1000.000.021.420800.220 32GB ULTRA SD CARD $29.98
101889 01/16/2025 1064 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 20011351 1000.000.012.411230.220 RETURN ($17.75)
Check Total: $126.97
101943 02/13/2025 1073 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10312737 2300.000.019.420182.200 WEB CAM FOR CONCEALED $49.99
CARRY
101943  02/13/2025 1073 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10312828 1000.000.021.420800.210 office supplies $31.45
101943  02/13/2025 1073 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10313200 1000.000.083.410550.210 SHARPIES $7.45
101943 02/13/2025 1073 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10313273 2300.000.018.420110.220 GREEN DET OFFICE SUPPLIES $6.99
101943 02/13/2025 1073 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10313460 1000.000.021.420800.210 office supplies $22.50
101943  02/13/2025 1073 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10313602 2110.000.029.430240.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $30.00
101943 02/13/2025 1073 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10313617 2180.000.038.410331.210 #10 WINDOW ENVELOPES 2 $89.98
BOXES
101943  02/13/2025 1073 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10313823 2281.000.117.450300.220 ANGEL LINE PRINTER INK $60.74
Check Total: $299.10
102025 03/13/2025 1079 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10314228 2110.000.029.430240.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $62.05
102025 03/13/2025 1079 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10314259 1000.000.021.420800.210 batteries $43.98
102025 03/13/2025 1079 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10314368 2110.000.029.430240.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $60.68
102025 03/13/2025 1079 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10314416 2110.000.029.430240.210 TONER & OFFICE SUPPLIES $536.25
102025 03/13/2025 1079 ALPINE ELECTRONICS 10314635 1000.000.012.411230.220 INK $71.98
Check Total: $774.94
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 ALPINE SURVEYING & 687-01 9TH ST ISLAND  1000.000.011.411110.350 SURVEY REPORT $605.00
ENGINEERING, INC.
Check Total: $605.00
101776 12/19/2024 1054 ALPINE YAMAHA INC 1619 2900.000.147.411800.350 CHARGER FOR $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
101941 02/13/2025 1071 ALPINE YAMAHA INC Jan-25-CC 1000.000.012.411230.220 Supplies $55.00
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Check Total: $55.00
101997 02/27/2025 1077 ALPINE YAMAHA INC 1722 1000.000.012.411230.220 HEATED GLOVES $210.00
Check Total: $210.00
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ALSCO LBIL1959214 1000.000.011.411110.350 RUG REPLACEMENT $23.99
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ALSCO LBIL1960867 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $47.34
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ALSCO LBIL1960867 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATS, MICRO TOWELS $80.61
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ALSCO LBIL1960868 2300.000.019.420230.360 SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY $29.61
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ALSCO LBIL1961222 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $21.81
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ALSCO LBIL1961225 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS $111.28
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ALSCO LBIL1962299 1000.000.028.450400.359 MSU FLOOR MATTS $32.26
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ALSCO LBIL1962538 1000.000.011.411110.350 RUG REPLACEMENT $23.99
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ALSCO LBIL1964190 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $47.34
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ALSCO LBIL1964190 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATS, MICRO TOWELS $80.61
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ALSCO LBIL1964191 2300.000.019.420230.360 SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY $29.61
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ALSCO LBIL1964545 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $21.81
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ALSCO LBIL1964548 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS $116.28
NCB  09/12/2024 1019 ALSCO LBIL1965829 1000.000.011.411110.350 RUG REPLACEMENT $23.99
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ALSCO LBIL1967469 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $29.43
NCB  09/12/2024 1019 ALSCO LBIL1967469 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATS, MICRO TOWELS $98.52
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ALSCO LBIL1967470 2300.000.019.420230.360 SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY $29.61
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ALSCO LBIL1967825 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $21.81
NCB  09/12/2024 1019 ALSCO LBIL1967828 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS $111.28
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ALSCO LBIL1968898 1000.000.028.450400.359 MSU FLOOR MATTS $32.26
NCB  09/12/2024 1019 ALSCO LBIL1969135 1000.000.011.411110.350 RUG REPLACEMENT $23.99
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ALSCO LBIL1970764 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $29.43
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ALSCO LBIL1970764 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATS, MICRO TOWELS $98.52
NCB  09/12/2024 1019 ALSCO LBIL1970765 2300.000.019.420230.360 SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY $29.61
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ALSCO LBIL1971117 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $21.81
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ALSCO LBIL1971120 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS $113.77
NCB  09/12/2024 1019 ALSCO LBIL1972401 1000.000.011.411110.350 RUG REPLACEMENT $23.99
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 ALSCO LBIL1974013 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $29.43
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NCB 10/10/2024 1026 ALSCO LBIL1974013 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATS, MICRO TOWELS $98.52
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 ALSCO LBIL1974014 2300.000.019.420230.360 SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY $29.61
NCB  10/10/2024 1026 ALSCO LBIL1974370 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $21.81
NCB  10/10/2024 1026 ALSCO LBIL1974373 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS $111.28
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 ALSCO LBIL1975452 1000.000.028.450400.359 MSU FLOOR MATTS $32.26
NCB  10/10/2024 1026 ALSCO LBIL1975675 1000.000.011.411110.350 RUG REPLACEMENT $23.99
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 ALSCO LBIL1977289 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $29.43
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 ALSCO LBIL1977289 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATS, MICRO TOWELS $98.52
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 ALSCO LBIL1977290 2300.000.019.420230.360 SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY $29.61
NCB  10/10/2024 1026 ALSCO LBIL1977632 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $21.81
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 ALSCO LBIL1977635 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS $116.28
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 ALSCO LBIL1978888 1000.000.011.411110.350 RUG REPLACEMENT $23.99
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 ALSCO LBIL1980465 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $30.87
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 ALSCO LBIL1980465 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATS, MICRO TOWELS $103.34
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 ALSCO LBIL1980466 2300.000.019.420230.360 SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY $30.99
NCB  11/21/2024 1040 ALSCO LBIL1980808 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $21.81
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 ALSCO LBIL1980811 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS $111.28
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 ALSCO LBIL1981865 1000.000.028.450400.359 MSU FLOOR MATTS $33.88
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 ALSCO LBIL1982075 1000.000.011.411110.350 RUG REPLACEMENT $25.20
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 ALSCO LBIL1983625 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $30.87
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 ALSCO LBIL1983625 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATS, MICRO TOWELS $103.34
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 ALSCO LBIL1983626 2300.000.019.420230.360 SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY $30.99
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 ALSCO LBIL1983971 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $21.81
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 ALSCO LBIL1983974 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS $118.78
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 ALSCO LBIL1985185 1000.000.011.411110.350 RUG REPLACEMENT $25.20
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 ALSCO LBIL1986692 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $30.87
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 ALSCO LBIL1986692 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATS, MICRO TOWELS $103.34
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 ALSCO LBIL1986693 2300.000.019.420230.360 SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY $30.99
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ALSCO LBIL1987024 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $21.81
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ALSCO LBIL1987027 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS $111.28
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NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ALSCO LBIL1988077 1000.000.028.450400.359 MSU FLOOR MATTS $34.36
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ALSCO LBIL1988290 1000.000.011.411110.350 RUG REPLACEMENT $25.20
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ALSCO LBIL1989810 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $30.87
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ALSCO LBIL1989810 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATS, MICRO TOWELS $103.34
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ALSCO LBIL1989811 2300.000.019.420230.360 SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY $30.99
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ALSCO LBIL1990156 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $21.81
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ALSCO LBIL1990159 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS $111.28
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ALSCO LBIL1991369 1000.000.011.411110.350 RUG REPLACEMENT $25.20
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ALSCO LBIL1992866 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $30.87
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ALSCO LBIL1992866 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATS, MICRO TOWELS $103.34
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ALSCO LBIL1992867 2300.000.019.420230.360 SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY $30.99
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ALSCO LBIL1993201 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $21.81
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ALSCO LBIL1993204 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS $111.28
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 ALSCO LBIL1994436 1000.000.011.411110.350 RUG REPLACEMENT $25.20
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 ALSCO LBIL1995954 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $33.89
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 ALSCO LBIL1995954 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATS, MICRO TOWELS $113.47
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 ALSCO LBIL1995955 2300.000.019.420230.360 SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY $33.50
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 ALSCO LBIL1996299 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $23.99
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 ALSCO LBIL1996302 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS $122.93
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 ALSCO LBIL1997498 1000.000.011.411110.350 RUG REPLACEMENT $27.73
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 ALSCO LBIL1998990 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $33.89
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 ALSCO LBIL1998990 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATS, MICRO TOWELS $113.47
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 ALSCO LBIL1998991 2300.000.019.420230.360 SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY $33.50
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 ALSCO LBIL1999325 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $23.99
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 ALSCO LBIL1999328 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS $125.67
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 ALSCO LBIL2000536 1000.000.011.411110.350 RUG REPLACEMENT $27.73
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 ALSCO LBIL2002067 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $33.89
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 ALSCO LBIL2002067 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATS, MICRO TOWELS $113.47
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 ALSCO LBIL2002068 2300.000.019.420230.360 SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY $33.50
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 ALSCO LBIL2002399 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $25.22
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NCB 02/13/2025 1072 ALSCO LBIL2002402 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS $129.63
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 ALSCO LBIL2003588 1000.000.011.411110.350 RUG REPLACEMENT $27.73
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 ALSCO LBIL2005082 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $33.89
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 ALSCO LBIL2005082 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATS, MICRO TOWELS $113.47
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 ALSCO LBIL2005083 2300.000.019.420230.360 SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY $33.50
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 ALSCO LBIL2005417 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $25.22
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 ALSCO LBIL2005420 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS $138.30
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 ALSCO LBIL2006628 1000.000.011.411110.350 RUG REPLACEMENT $27.73
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ALSCO LBIL2008145 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $33.89
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ALSCO LBIL2008145 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATS, MICRO TOWELS $113.47
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ALSCO LBIL2008146 2300.000.019.420230.360 SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY $33.50
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ALSCO LBIL2008477 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $25.22
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ALSCO LBIL2008480 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS $129.63
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ALSCO LBIL2009682 1000.000.011.411110.350 OFFICE RUGS $27.73
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ALSCO LBIL2011211 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $33.89
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ALSCO LBIL2011211 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATS, MICRO TOWELS $113.47
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ALSCO LBIL2011212 2300.000.019.420230.360 MICRO CLEAN TOWELS $41.75
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ALSCO LBIL2011546 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $25.22
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ALSCO LBIL2011549 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS $129.63
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ALSCO LBIL2012762 1000.000.011.411110.350 OFFICE RUGS $27.73
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ALSCO LBIL2014305 2300.000.019.420230.360 TOWELS $44.50
NCB 09/26/2024 1024 ALVIN PIERCE 202409217 2140.000.032.431100.357 BOARD MEETING /MILEAGE $65.92
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 AMAZON 1-QR-LPPG-7G9X 2300.000.018.420110.220 SHOOTING LABLES $26.98
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 113X-JW4N-1VP9 2300.000.018.420110.220 OFFICE SUPPLIES $11.88
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 11DM-XRLM-717V 1000.000.011.411110.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $173.95
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 AMAZON 11HF-9WX6-31JL 1000.000.023.440110.210 SUPPLIES MENTAL HEALTH $119.82

FIRST AID
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 11TJ-F4VD-YR76 2995.000.056.460452.350 PRINTING SUPPLIES $54.39
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 AMAZON 11WK-VPXY-DH1K 1000.000.002.410341.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $87.87
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 11X7-PHQ6-3DL4 2300.000.018.420110.220 CREDIT MEMO ($42.48)
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NCB 08/15/2024 1012 AMAZON 1349-N7W9-7JPY 2160.000.034.460210.220 POLARIS HARD TOP RETURN ($147.00)
NCB  01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 137W-X9Y6-KCFN 2850.000.099.420750.220 LASER JET PRINTER $244.80
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 AMAZON 13GJ-JIMJ-7G11 2300.000.019.420230.220 SANITIZER $45.88
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 13HQ-GGJY-1HMT 2250.000.047.411010.210 TONER WASTE CARTRIDGE $44.64
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 AMAZON 13NM-YHNH-MTJ4 1000.000.002.410341.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $49.99
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 13R4-TWWG-3FHH 2300.000.019.420230.210 OFEFICE SUPPLIES $94.17
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 AMAZON 143Q-Q3V1-34YT 2360.000.056.460452.220 POWER STRIP $194.70
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 14C4-HXYR-197F 2300.000.018.420110.220 INK BRADS PRINTER $42.48
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 AMAZON 16CW-XN96-H991 1000.000.097.410580.210 CABLE $45.10
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 AMAZON 16NW-447J-YYNJ 2300.000.018.420110.220 DRY ERASE WHITEBOARD $78.69
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 AMAZON 17FT-HDFJ-3TM3 1000.000.011.411110.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $19.58
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 17FT-HDFJ-3TM3C 1000.000.011.411110.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $39.99
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 AMAZON 17HI-DWN4-N7KP 2300.000.018.420110.220 SHARP EL PRONTING $62.31

CALCULATOR
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 AMAZON 17JK-C7N6-119X 1000.000.083.410550.210 BLANK W-2 FORMS $79.98
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 AMAZON 17KX-MMBR-7F74 1000.000.011.411110.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $122.83
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 AMAZON 19DC-FCQC-7QVP 2300.000.019.420230.210 EXPO DRY ERASE MARKERS $22.96
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 AMAZON 19YW-K93G-1FW6 2160.000.034.460210.361 POLARIS STARTER $27.95
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 AMAZON 1C13-JGOW-GV79 2300.000.018.420110.220 10 PACK 100 RITEK PRO ($58.90)
RETURN
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 1C96-WDYP-CCML 2995.000.056.460452.350 FA PRINTER MATERIAL $452.42
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 AMAZON 1CGN-3GOT-FC1T 2160.000.034.460210.210 GROMMET PUNCH, PETTY $55.32
CASH BOOK
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 AMAZON 1CGN-3G9T-FC1T 2160.000.034.460210.355 CHRISTMAS SUPPLIES $92.91
DECORATIONS
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 1CQG-P69X-4NJG 1000.000.097.410580.220 4 TIER INDUSTRIAL $233.25
SHELVING
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 1CR1-LXFM-66YM 1000.000.097.410580.212 APC UPS BATTERY BACKUP $316.00
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 1CRW-JVT3-FVRW 1000.000.011.411110.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $94.63
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 AMAZON 1CWL-FPNY-JPK9 1000.000.097.410580.210 CABLES $60.15
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NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 1CXL-4GHT-1WGL 1000.000.011.411110.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $70.50
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 1D1T-4GJF-WMV3 1000.000.011.411110.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $137.99
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 1D7N-113G-ND3N 1000.000.030.430100.380 leadership books $37.54
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 1DC1-76M4-341D 2995.000.056.460452.350 PRINTING SUPPLIES $497.82
NCB  02/13/2025 1072 AMAZON 1DGT-TC7P-L9QK 1000.000.097.410580.220 WEBCAM $19.90
NCB  09/26/2024 1024 AMAZON 1DWX-K3HM-QVJD 2110.000.029.430240.220 BOSCH DIAGNOSTIC SCAN $3,105.31
TOOL
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 AMAZON 1F7R-LMTX-G11M 1000.000.046.411230.350 GRASS COLORANT, BOOM $420.79
SPRAY
NCB  12/19/2024 1053 AMAZON 1FFV-FR4FH-3NML 1000.000.011.411110.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $19.58
NCB  12/19/2024 1053 AMAZON 1GG4-XGTH-N9Y3 2160.000.034.460210.355 XMAS FAIR CRAFT SUPPLIES, $237.61
DECORATIONS
NCB  12/05/2024 1050 AMAZON 1GJ6-VC4H-1V36 1000.000.002.410341.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $65.86
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 AMAZON 1HJH-36C7-KNT4 2160.000.034.460210.224 NITRILE GLOVES $8.97
NCB  01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 1HR6-TPR7-GGLP 1000.000.145.420540.210 SUPPLIES $51.23
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 AMAZON 1HVW-Y7NL-6CJIN 1000.000.142.411040.220 PORTABLE HEATER $39.99
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 AMAZON 1HWD-X65P-WMFN 1000.000.002.410341.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $142.83
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 1J34-7VMW-4PGL 2300.000.018.420110.220 BATTERIES $12.28
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 AMAZON 1K41-9L.19-DN6Q 2300.000.019.420230.220 JAIL SUPPLIES $98.22
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 1K96-16H4-4Y9G 2382.000.018.420740.220 JAMESON BIG SHOT THROW $222.99
LINE
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 1KFR-C3W9-4DY6 2110.000.029.430240.220 GPS ADAPTORS FOR $123.25
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 1KNR-NVRJ-1JDD 1000.000.002.410341.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $59.99
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 AMAZON 1KPL-CCWV-HX1J 2300.000.018.420110.220 VOICE ACTIVATED $197.89
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 AMAZON 1KX4-C1HP-LVN 2160.000.034.460210.210 LAMINATOR, TAPE SOUND $154.77
METER
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 AMAZON 1L1Q-1GRC-PPDY 5410.000.132.430820.230 SNOW PLOW PARTS $449.75
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 AMAZON 1L3V-KCRY-PCDL 1000.000.097.410580.220 SMART Q CARD READER $19.58
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 1L6F-R4AYD-RF6X 1000.000.011.411110.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $98.81
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 1LCP-C1DX-41HD 1000.000.097.410580.210 2 EXTENDED TRANSFERS $17.94
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NCB 08/15/2024 1012 AMAZON 1LLF-3NCG-D3PH 1000.000.083.410550.220 OFFICE CHAIR GINA $169.99
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 1LXH-RWDF-M9VQ 2300.000.018.420110.220 INK BRADS PRINTER $82.89
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 AMAZON 1LYK-7R1V-DMG7 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL SAMSUNG 870 EVO $264.95
DRIVE
NCB  09/26/2024 1024 AMAZON 1MIXXVVY9D4V 2300.000.018.420110.220 POLARIS STARTER $116.93
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 AMAZON 1IMGY-KVHG-4JY3 1000.000.142.411040.220 CYBERPOWER $439.90
CP1500PFCLCD PFC UPS
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 AMAZON 1IMLK-CMNP-3HVL 2160.000.034.460210.220 COMBO LOCKS $33.99
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 AMAZON 1MLK-CMNP-3HVL 2160.000.034.460210.359 STRING LIGHTS COMBO $157.98
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON INLR-GKTM-RK3X 2110.000.029.430240.220 GPS VEHICLE TRACKERS $286.16
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 AMAZON 1PCX-R6PQ-QD4C 2360.000.056.460452.220 POWER STRIP $189.88
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 1PDF-M7JX-CCKH 2160.000.034.460210.355 CREDIT PHOTOGRAPHY ($31.99)
BACKDROP
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 AMAZON 1PM1-YFR6-CC67 1000.000.016.411800.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $34.12
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 1PNR-1JL3-QYCR 1000.000.097.410580.210 2 PACKL BROTHER GENUINE $22.87
TAPE
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 AMAZON 1QKK-WGJIM-Q9RW 2300.000.018.420110.220 GUN RACK $34.99
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 AMAZON 1R6W-XY1X-4FLR 2160.000.034.460210.210 UPC - DIRECTOR'S $109.95
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 AMAZON 1R6W-XY1X-4FLR 2160.000.034.460210.220 RATCHET STRAPS, $77.53
BATTERYS, TILE
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 AMAZON 1R6W-XY1X-4FLR 2160.000.034.460210.224 ENVIROX, GLOVES, FILTER $165.48
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 AMAZON 1R73-HM4R-DL4C 1000.000.011.411110.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $51.94
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 AMAZON 1RCV-GNYOH-TNTV 1000.000.145.420540.210 WINDOW FILM $8.99
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 1RG6-6F9M-PJI7N 1000.000.011.411110.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $144.99
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 1RPY-33C6-FNLR 2360.000.056.460452.220 OFFICE SUPPLIES $66.33
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 1RPY-TM7D-VLV6 1000.000.002.410341.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $61.98
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 1RR1-PY6T-9LRV 1000.000.002.410341.210 CREDIT LABEL MAKER ($54.99)
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 1RWF-7WJL-47QP 1000.000.011.411110.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $439.96
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 AMAZON 1T7L-K7F7-3JHX 1000.000.011.411110.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $94.30
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 1TKD-VXPN-JRP9 2110.000.029.430240.210 SHREDDER $99.00
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NCB 12/05/2024 1050 AMAZON 1TLK-JVX7-3WH1 2300.000.019.420230.210 SURFACE PRO KEYBOARD, $329.71
CHAIR
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 AMAZON 1TQ4-7YXL-XGV1 2300.000.018.420110.220 CABINET & ZOOM HIN $419.25
RECORDER
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 AMAZON 1TTK-KML3-G3YR 2160.000.034.460210.220 AV SOUND EQUIPMENT $68.82
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 1V33-J1LH-J9VR 2300.000.018.420110.220 STANDING DESK $209.99
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 AMAZON 1V7D-LLD9-L1H6 2300.000.019.420230.220 PRINTER & THERMAL PAPER $154.57
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 AMAZON 1VML-GKJIR-DQLG 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $108.38
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 AMAZON 1VML-GKJR-DQLG 1000.000.012.411230.220 SUPPLIES $361.90
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 1VPP-FATN-JNIM 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $54.15
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 1VPP-FATN-JN1IM 1000.000.012.411230.220 SUPPLIES $181.30
NCB  01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 1VWT-QD7Y-1IMMR 2958.000.911.420600.220 ROLLING TOOL CHEST EOC $69.98
PRINTER
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 AMAZON 1VYN-KQNC-Y6FL 2300.000.018.420110.220 WHITE BOARD $78.69
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 AMAZON 1WBJ-7KYY-FMNG 1000.000.097.410580.212 KEY CABINRT & MISC $554.00
SUPPLIES
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 AMAZON IWRJR-WYBR-JGCX  2160.000.034.460210.334 AVERY THANK YOU CARDS $14.57
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 AMAZON 1WX9-9KRJI-WXXL 1000.000.097.410580.220 EXTERNAL HARD DRIVE $70.05
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 AMAZON 1XDL-GNN3-91W3 2300.000.019.420230.220 DETENTION SUPPL $55.98
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 1XG9-QP7G-4PMC 2958.000.020.420600.200 EPSON TONER $31.88
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 AMAZON 1XKG-HDMM-3XLH 1000.000.016.411800.210 TONER HP 414X $945.63
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 AMAZON 1XKG-HDMM-3XLH 1000.000.083.410550.220 OFFICE SUPPLIES $133.45
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON 1XRP-91FM-NKXL 2850.000.099.420750.220 LASER JET PRINTER $527.00
NCB  12/19/2024 1053 AMAZON 1Y6K-199PW-WCD9 1000.000.011.411110.210 CUSTOM SIGNATURE STAMP $13.98
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 AMAZON 1YJF-YVWV-GNF1 2300.000.019.420230.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES & $208.31
SHREDDER
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 AMAZON 1YPF-J6PJ-YXXQ 1000.000.011.411110.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $28.30
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 AMAZON 1YT1-9RCR-7M4X 1000.000.002.410341.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $143.99
NCB  01/09/2025 1058 AMAZON IA092901220000535 1000.000.011.411110.210 CREDIT ($40.05)
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 AMAZON IYP1-JP1K-1F7X 2300.000.018.420110.220 CD/DVD BLANKS & SLEEVES $192.01
Check Total: $23.051.74
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101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 1000.000.000.132050.000 Batteries for soap $10.51
dispensers
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 1000.000.003.410910.210 Office supply $94.99
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Office supply $34.20
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Office supply $187.79
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Office supply $157.20
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 1000.000.012.411230.220 Batteries for soap $17.89
dispensers
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 1000.000.014.411600.210 Self seal security envelopes, $57.87
legal file folders
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 1000.000.022.440120.210 Office supply $140.99
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.210 Office supply $176.42
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.250 4-H supplies $65.92
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 1000.000.085.411840.210 Chair cushion, office supply $153.10
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 1000.000.097.410580.220 Plantonics wireless headset $172.39
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 1000.000.097.410580.220 Samsung solid state drives $386.97
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 1000.000.097.410580.220 USB flash drive 5 pack $97.71
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 1000.000.142.411040.220 Standing desk and USB pwer $134.97
adapter
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 1000.000.142.411040.220 Phone case $14.98
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CcC 1000.000.142.411040.220 Anti fatigue mat $50.08
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 2180.000.038.410331.210 Walk thru safety gate, HP $269.95
toner
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 2285.000.901.450301.200 Refund ($25.16)
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 2285.000.901.450301.200 Organizers, garbage can, $104.29
1st aid kit sticker
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 2285.000.902.450301.200 Label maker, paper clips $69.94
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101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 2360.000.056.460452.210 Office supply $52.98
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 2360.000.056.460452.346 Gift shop supplies and ink $136.67
101365 08/15/2024 1014 AMAZON Jul-24-CC 2975.000.902.440100.214 Solar generator $1,799.00
Check Total: $4,361.65
101457 09/12/2024 1021 AMAZON Aug-24-CC 1000.000.010.410660.210 Large envelopes $41.35
101457 09/12/2024 1021 AMAZON Aug-24-CC 1000.000.010.410660.210 Election supplies $86.07
101457 09/12/2024 1021 AMAZON Aug-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Office supply $46.18
101457 09/12/2024 1021 AMAZON Aug-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Refund Verbatim DVDs ($28.98)
101457 09/12/2024 1021 AMAZON Aug-24-CC 1000.000.012.411230.220 Scales $103.16
101457  09/12/2024 1021 AMAZON Aug-24-CC 1000.000.014.411600.210 Hanging file folder frame $13.74
101457 09/12/2024 1021  AMAZON Aug-24-CC 1000.000.022.440120.210 Badge holder $7.95
101457 09/12/2024 1021 AMAZON Aug-24-CC 1000.000.022.440120.210 File organizer $31.27
101457 09/12/2024 1021 AMAZON Aug-24-CC 1000.000.023.440110.210 Handheld vacuum $97.21
101457 09/12/2024 1021 AMAZON Aug-24-CC 1000.000.097.410580.220 7 Samsung EVO internal $404.93
solid state drives
101457 09/12/2024 1021 AMAZON Aug-24-CC 2110.000.029.430240.220 Desiccant packs for traffic $23.99
counters
101457 09/12/2024 1021 AMAZON Aug-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Book Stores $122.98
101457 09/12/2024 1021 AMAZON Aug-24-CC 2360.000.056.460452.210 Electronic supplies $330.79
101457 09/12/2024 1021 AMAZON Aug-24-CC 2360.000.056.460452.351 Clovis exhibit for friends $119.90
101457 09/12/2024 1021 AMAZON Aug-24-CC 2360.000.056.460452.351 Screen for friends $98.99
101457 09/12/2024 1021 AMAZON Aug-24-CC 2976.000.902.440150.210 iPad carrying case $14.99
101457 09/12/2024 1021 AMAZON Aug-24-CC 2979.000.079.440190.359 Nursing Pads $21.03
Check Total: $1,535.55
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.003.410910.210 Office supply $64.90
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.005.410540.213 Deposit slips for main $190.29
account
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.010.410660.210 Office supply $64.90
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101588  10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.010.410660.210 Power adapter $37.98
101588  10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Office supply $181.22
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Office supply $105.81
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.021.420800.210 HP toner cartridge $87.94
101588  10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.022.440120.210 Thermometer, test strips $64.00
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.022.440120.210 Logitech HD pro webcam $59.99
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.022.440120.210 Binder clips, 3 hole punch, $54.86
packing tape
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.023.440110.210 Dell charging port cable $6.10
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.210 Office supply $50.96
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.210 Office supply $58.99
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.030.430100.220 Ribbon cutting scissors and $145.89
ribbon
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.097.410580.220 USB adapter $39.96
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.097.410580.220 Screwdriver bit set and AAA $77.67
bateries
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.097.410580.220 FILCO 3 full size keyboards $172.00
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.097.410580.220 Microsoft Hame & Business $229.99
101588  10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 1000.000.142.411040.220 Security envelopes $19.86
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 2285.000.902.450301.200 White out, toilet bowl $31.26
cleaner
101588  10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 2285.000.903.450301.360 Bus inspection report books $67.45
101588  10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 2 pack medical shears $29.91
101588  10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 2300.000.019.420230.210 PC speakers $14.90
101588  10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 2360.000.056.460452.351 Foundation exhibit supplies $11.99
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 2360.000.056.460452.360 Security cameras $192.97
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101588  10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 2900.000.093.420590.220 LED rechargeable flashlights $67.80
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.220 Heavy truck chaims $65.97
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.220 Supplies $49.95
101588  10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.220 Instant ice packs for injury $41.23
101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.220 Black steel underbody truck $394.00

box

101588 10/24/2024 1032 AMAZON Sep-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.220 Tire chains $284.97
Check Total: $2,965.71
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 1000.000.003.410910.210 Office supply $146.89
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 1000.000.005.410540.210 Toner $164.00
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 1000.000.005.410540.213 Return toner ($164.19)
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 1000.000.010.410660.210 Election supplies $223.11
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Office supply $153.97
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Office supply $272.79
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Office supply $115.97
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Office supply $91.96
101626  11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 File folders $17.06
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.210 Office supply $55.98
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.210 Office supply $36.89
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.210 Office supply $242.58
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 1000.000.097.410580.212 Color laser printer for Lisa $449.84
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 1000.000.097.410580.220 Wrench set $27.99
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 1000.000.142.411040.220 Epson ecotank $21.58
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 2180.000.038.410331.210 Office supply $42.50
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 2250.000.047.411010.210 Office supply $29.55
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 2285.000.902.450301.200 Refund ($67.45)
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 HP color laserjet $704.46
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101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 2360.000.056.460452.360 Fixtures $17.98
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 2900.000.093.420590.220 LED rechargable flashlights $52.40
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 2976.000.902.440150.210 HP toner cartridges $93.62
101626  11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 2976.000.902.440150.210 HP toner cartridge $132.89
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 2976.000.902.440150.210 HP toner cartridges $364.99
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 2976.000.902.440150.210 Bandages $9.99
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 2995.000.020.420600.229 EOC technology $304.75
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 2995.000.056.460452.350 Education supplies $218.38
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 2995.000.056.460452.350 Supplies $132.58
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 2995.000.056.460452.350 Security and supplies $458.23
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.210 Samsung solid state drive $52.99
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.210 Brother ink $487.55
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.220 Underbody truck tool box $370.48
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.220 Bluetooth headseat $169.99
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.220 Bluetooth headseat $129.99
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.220 Headset returned w/b $89.99
credited nxt mth
101626 11/21/2024 1039 AMAZON Oct-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.220 Prime membership w/b $14.99
credited nxt mtn
Check Total: $5,667.27
101822 12/19/2024 1055 AMAZON Nov-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Office supplies $246.82
101822 12/19/2024 1055 AMAZON Nov-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.210 Supplies $53.67
101822 12/19/2024 1055 AMAZON Nov-24-CC 1000.000.085.411840.210 Office supplies $33.19
101822 12/19/2024 1055 AMAZON Nov-24-CC 1000.000.097.410580.210 Injet cleaning kit $15.89
101822 12/19/2024 1055 AMAZON Nov-24-CC 2285.000.901.450301.200 Driver name badge $15.99
101822  12/19/2024 1055 AMAZON Nov-24-CC 2300.000.019.420230.210 Modular phone lines $37.84
101822 12/19/2024 1055 AMAZON Nov-24-CC 2958.000.020.420600.200 Printer carry case $142.47
101822 12/19/2024 1055 AMAZON Nov-24-CC 2995.000.020.420600.229 Printer carry case $16.53
101822  12/19/2024 1055 AMAZON Nov-24-CC 2995.000.020.420600.229 Batteries for EOC ups $43.99
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101822 12/19/2024 1055 AMAZON Nov-24-CC 2995.000.020.420600.229 EOC printer and toner $393.99
101822 12/19/2024 1055 AMAZON Nov-24-CC 2995.000.056.460452.350 Office supplies $205.18
101822 12/19/2024 1055 AMAZON Nov-24-CC 2995.000.056.460452.350 Supplies $11.99
101822 12/19/2024 1055 AMAZON Nov-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.210 HP laserjet printer $428.90
101822  12/19/2024 1055 AMAZON Nov-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.220 Refund ($89.99)
Check Total: $1,556.46
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 1000.000.005.410540.210 Calendar $5.43
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 1000.000.005.410540.213 Rubber bands, calendar $41.52
refill
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Supplies $24.50
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 1000.000.022.440120.210 Monthly planner $15.09
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 1000.000.022.440120.210 HP ink cartridge $45.89
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 1000.000.023.440110.210 Plastic forks $26.75
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.210 Office Supplies $31.20
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.250 4H Reimburseable $100.28
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.250 4H Reimburseable $57.46
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.250 4H Buyer Recognition $1,179.33
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.250 Refund- 4H ($39.88)
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.250 Refund- 4H ($58.06)
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 1000.000.085.411840.210 Window Film $17.32
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 1000.000.097.410580.210 Samsung Internal Drive $141.00
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 1000.000.142.411040.220 Rubber bands $6.74
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 1000.000.142.411040.220 Refund - Epson Ink ($21.58)
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 2180.000.038.410331.210 Supplies $16.25
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 2180.000.038.410331.210 Supplies $465.36
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 2285.000.901.450301.200 Step stool for WR04 $23.22
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Refund- Wireless laser ($704.46)
printer
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 2300.000.019.420230.220 Printer will be refunded in $565.80
Jan 2025
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101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 2958.000.020.420600.200 Refund ($138.96)
101887 01/16/2025 1063 AMAZON Dec-24-CC 2958.000.020.420600.200 Refund ($304.75)
Check Total: $1,495.45
101941 02/13/2025 1071 AMAZON Jan-25-CC 1000.000.012.411230.220 Filters for drinking $244.80
fountains
101941 02/13/2025 1071 AMAZON Jan-25-CC 1000.000.014.411600.210 Supplies $29.05
101941 02/13/2025 1071 AMAZON Jan-25-CC 1000.000.022.440120.210 Supplies $132.78
101941 02/13/2025 1071 AMAZON Jan-25-CC 1000.000.028.450400.210 Supplies $55.19
101941 02/13/2025 1071 AMAZON Jan-25-CC 1000.000.028.450400.210 Supplies $44.43
101941 02/13/2025 1071 AMAZON Jan-25-CC 1000.000.028.450400.210 Supplies $40.34
101941  02/13/2025 1071 AMAZON Jan-25-CC 1000.000.028.450400.210 Supplies $22.98
101941 02/13/2025 1071 AMAZON Jan-25-CC 1000.000.028.450400.210 Supplies $22.03
101941 02/13/2025 1071 AMAZON Jan-25-CC 1000.000.028.450400.210 Supplies $21.65
101941 02/13/2025 1071 AMAZON Jan-25-CC 1000.000.028.450400.250 Supplies $12.99
101941 02/13/2025 1071 AMAZON Jan-25-CC 1000.000.028.450400.250 Supplies $74.94
101941 02/13/2025 1071 AMAZON Jan-25-CC 2180.000.038.410331.210 Supplies $40.22
101941 02/13/2025 1071 AMAZON Jan-25-CC 2260.000.020.420600.351 Brother Toner Package- $179.99
Grant Funded
101941  02/13/2025 1071  AMAZON Jan-25-CC 2285.000.902.450301.353 Name badges for staff $71.96
101941 02/13/2025 1071 AMAZON Jan-25-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Printer for Sheriff's office $599.99
101941 02/13/2025 1071 AMAZON Jan-25-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Webcam $25.99
101941 02/13/2025 1071 AMAZON Jan-25-CC 2300.000.019.420230.220 Refund ($565.80)
101941 02/13/2025 1071 AMAZON Jan-25-CC 2975.000.902.440100.210 Fob Holders $17.58
101941 02/13/2025 1071 AMAZON Jan-25-CC 2979.000.079.440190.359 Supplies for new office $69.98
Check Total: $1,141.09
102056 03/13/2025 1080 AMAZON Feb-25-CC 1000.000.014.411600.229 Thank you Cards Spelling $15.63
Bee
102056 03/13/2025 1080 AMAZON Feb-25-CC 1000.000.023.440110.210 Filing Cabinets $669.24
102056 03/13/2025 1080 AMAZON Feb-25-CC 1000.000.023.440110.210 Supplies $328.64
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102056 03/13/2025 1080 AMAZON Feb-25-CC 1000.000.028.450400.210 Office Supplies $117.70
102056 03/13/2025 1080 AMAZON Feb-25-CC 1000.000.028.450400.210 Office Supplies $21.71
102056 03/13/2025 1080 AMAZON Feb-25-CC 2110.000.029.430240.210 Business Card Holder $9.98
102056 03/13/2025 1080 AMAZON Feb-25-CC 2110.000.029.430240.220 Magnets for traffic coutners $5.09
102056 03/13/2025 1080 AMAZON Feb-25-CC 2110.000.029.430240.220 GPS Vehicle Trackers $269.97
102056 03/13/2025 1080 AMAZON Feb-25-CC 2110.000.029.430240.380 MUTCD Book $43.55
102056 03/13/2025 1080 AMAZON Feb-25-CC 2976.000.902.440150.210 Office Supplies $94.78
102056 03/13/2025 1080 AMAZON Feb-25-CC 2976.000.902.440150.210 Table Cloths for Office $70.97
102056 03/13/2025 1080 AMAZON Feb-25-CC 2976.000.902.440150.210 Office Supplies $69.71
102056 03/13/2025 1080 AMAZON Feb-25-CC 2976.000.902.440150.210 Table Cloths for Office $52.88
102056 03/13/2025 1080 AMAZON Feb-25-CC 2976.000.902.440150.210 Open House Materials $46.54
102056 03/13/2025 1080 AMAZON Feb-25-CC 2976.000.902.440150.210 Open House Materials $205.79
102056 03/13/2025 1080 AMAZON Feb-25-CC 2976.000.902.440150.210 Office Supplies $19.99
102056 03/13/2025 1080 AMAZON Feb-25-CC 2976.000.902.440150.210 Office Supplies $14.29
Check Total: $2,056.46
101460 09/26/2024 1025 AMBER SHARICK 4 2285.000.902.450301.350 WINDRIDER SOCIAL MEDIA $77.32
WORK
Check Total: $77.32
101549  10/24/2024 1031 AMBER SHARICK 4 Corrected 2285.000.901.450301.330 WINDRIDER SOCIAL MEDIA $52.36
WORK SEPTEMBER
101549 10/24/2024 1031 AMBER SHARICK 6 2285.000.901.450301.330 WINDRIDER SOCIAL MEDIA $97.00
WORK 10/1-10/18/24
Check Total: $149.36
101629 11/21/2024 1041 AMBER SHARICK 8 2285.000.901.450301.330 WINDRIDER SOCIAL MEDIA $73.00
WORK 10/19-11/03/24
Check Total: $73.00
101824 01/09/2025 1059 AMBER SHARICK 11 2285.000.901.450301.330 WINDRIDER SOCIAL MEDIA $147.00
WORK 11.3-11.29 &
Check Total: $147.00
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101944 02/13/2025 1073 AMBER SHARICK 13 2285.000.902.450301.330 WINDRIDER SOCIAL MEDIA $58.00
WORK MISSED CHARGES
101944 02/13/2025 1073 AMBER SHARICK 14 2285.000.902.450301.330 WINDRIDER SOCIAL MEDIA $120.00
WORK 01/01-0131/25
Check Total: $178.00
102059 03/24/2025 AMBER SHARICK 21 2285.000.902.450301.330 SOCIAL MEDIA POST FEB25 $154.00
Check Total: $154.00
101271 08/01/2024 1010 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 6939 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHANGE AIR $1,116.48
CONDITIONER REPAIR
Check Total: $1,116.48
101314 08/15/2024 1013 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 7041 2300.000.018.420110.360 REPAIR OVERHEATING $258.39
13-01
Check Total: $258.39
101368 08/29/2024 1017 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 7056 2300.000.018.420110.360 RECHARGE AC 18-03 $247.30
101368 08/29/2024 1017 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 7101 2300.000.018.420110.360 REPAIR STARTER 20-01 $358.32
Check Total: $605.62
101461 09/26/2024 1025 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 7237 2300.000.018.420110.360 18-03 REPAIR STARTER $616.37
Check Total: $616.37
101550 10/24/2024 1031 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 7291 2300.000.018.420110.360 18-03 RADIATOR REPAIR $413.43
101550 10/24/2024 1031 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 7319 2300.000.018.420110.360 19-02 HEADLIGHT REPAIR $208.18
101550  10/24/2024 1031 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 7327 2300.000.018.420110.360 15-01 DRIVE SHAFT $492.27
101550 10/24/2024 1031 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 7354 2300.000.018.420110.360 20-02 WATER PUMP REPAIR $362.19
Check Total: $1,476.07
101630 11/21/2024 1041 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 6387 5410.000.132.430820.360 RHINO LINE FLAT BED $650.00
Check Total: $650.00
101825 01/09/2025 1059 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 7555 2300.000.018.420110.360 18-02 2018 RAM 1500 KILL $122.43
SWITCH
Check Total: $122.43
101998 02/27/2025 1077 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 7751 2300.000.018.420110.360 16-04 2016 DODGE $1,115.80
DURANGO COOLANT REPAIR
Check Total: $1,115.80
102060 03/27/2025 1083 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 7554 2300.000.018.420110.360 18-01 INSTALL KILL SWITCH $122.43
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102060 03/27/2025 1083 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 7833 2300.000.018.420110.360 20-02 STARTER, $445.18
CONNECTOR AND
102060 03/27/2025 1083 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 7851 2300.000.018.420110.360 22-03 REPAIRS $954.56
Check Total: $1,522.17
101272 08/01/2024 1010 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3166402952 2850.000.099.420750.340 PROPANE MYERS LIV PEAK $328.77
CELL
Check Total: $328.77
101315 08/15/2024 1013 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3167017212 1000.000.046.411230.340 PROPANE OLD DEPOT $129.73
Check Total: $129.73
101413 09/12/2024 1020 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3167988151 2850.000.099.420750.340 PROPANE 63 OLD FLATHEAD $129.73
CREEK RD
Check Total: $129.73
101507 10/08/2024 1027 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3169266417 1000.000.046.411230.340 PROPANE OLD DEPOT $348.32
Check Total: $348.32
101631 11/21/2024 1041 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3170550816 1000.000.046.411230.340 PROPANE OLD DEPOT $530.36
Check Total: $530.36
101777 12/19/2024 1054 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3171597511 1000.000.046.411230.340 PROPANE OLD DEPOT $500.40
Check Total: $500.40
101826 01/09/2025 1059 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3172396940 1000.000.046.411230.340 PROPANE OLD DEPOT $123.13
Check Total: $123.13
101912 01/30/2025 1069 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3173274704 1000.000.046.411230.340 PROPANE OLD DEPOT $1,144.88
Check Total: $1,144.88
101999 02/27/2025 1077 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3174161419 1000.000.046.411230.340 PROPANE OLD DEPOT $745.05
Check Total: $745.05
102026 03/13/2025 1079 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3175172867 1000.000.046.411230.340 PROPANE OLD DEPOT $564.01
Check Total: $564.01
NCB 01/30/2025 1068 ANDERSON SERVICE INC 23977 2110.000.029.430240.350 ANNUAL INSPECTION $298.00
Check Total: $298.00
101827 01/09/2025 1059 ANDREW DANA 15259 2841.008.028.431100.357 STRAWBERRY CK COMM APP $4,927.50
REIM
Check Total: $4,927.50
101828 01/09/2025 1059 ANGELA BENNIN 20241223 HD57 1000.000.010.410660.350 HD57 RECOUNT CLERK $45.00
Check Total: $45.00
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101829 01/09/2025 1059 ANGELA CLINE 20241223 HD57 1000.000.010.410660.350 HD57 RECOUNT CLERK $45.00
Check Total: $45.00
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 ANGELIENE GELDERLOOS 02272025 1000.000.010.410660.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $42.75
Check Total: $42.75
101830 01/09/2025 1059 ANN & JOHN WILCOX 55-77 2841.008.028.431100.357 STRAWBERRY CK COMM APP $625.00
REIM
Check Total: $625.00
101316 08/15/2024 1013 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 525809 2130.003.031.430243.350 AD FOR HAMMOND CREEK $120.00
RD BRIDGE
101316 08/15/2024 1013 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 527373 1000.000.001.410100.331 SOLID WAST BOARD $96.00
PUBLICATIONS
101316 08/15/2024 1013 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 527376 1000.000.001.410100.331 PLANNING BOARD $96.00
PUBLICATIONS
101316 08/15/2024 1013 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 537778 2260.008.911.440100.350 PAR LEGAL AD $48.00
101316 08/15/2024 1013 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 53884 2250.000.047.411010.331 LEGAL FOR EDP-10-24 $48.00
101316 08/15/2024 1013 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 543585 1000.000.083.410550.350 EXTERNAL AUDITOR RFP $138.67
Check Total: $546.67
101414 09/12/2024 1020 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 543594 2250.000.047.411010.331 FRE FEMA FP MAP $108.00
NOTIFICATIONS
101414 09/12/2024 1020 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 545307 1000.000.022.440120.210 LEGAL NOTICE SEPTIC REG $48.00
ADMENDMENT
101414 09/12/2024 1020 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 546135 5410.000.132.430820.330 AD FOR SOLID WASTE FEE $72.00
POLICY
101414 09/12/2024 1020 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 553698 2958.002.093.420460.350 CWPP USDA RFQ LEGAL AD $120.00
101414 09/12/2024 1020 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 554513 2940.000.000.470210.350 LEGAL NOTICE RELEASING $312.00
FUNDS TO HRDC
Check Total: $660.00
101457  09/12/2024 1021 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS Aug-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.331 Sheriffs sale $144.00
Check Total: $144.00
101508 10/08/2024 1027 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 549703 1000.000.001.410100.331 CDBG PUBLIC MEETING $120.00
NOTICE
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101508 10/08/2024 1027 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 551209 2250.000.047.431200.330 LECAL FOR FDP-07-24 $48.00
101508 10/08/2024 1027 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 551210 2250.000.047.431200.330 LEGAL FOR FDP-11-24 $48.00
101508 10/08/2024 1027 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 551336 1000.000.083.410550.350 FINAL BUDGET NOTICE $48.00
101508 10/08/2024 1027 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 553192 1000.000.001.410100.331 NOTICE ZONING $96.00
COMMISSIONER APPS
101508 10/08/2024 1027 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 553193 1000.000.001.410100.331 NOTICE AIRPORT BOARD $96.00
APPS 9/4-9/24
101508 10/08/2024 1027 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 556108 1000.000.030.430100.331 AD FOR ENGINEERING RFQ $192.00
101508 10/08/2024 1027 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 557918 2130.004.031.430243.353 AD FOR WEST BOULDER $331.34
BRIDGE
101508 10/08/2024 1027 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 558631 1000.000.083.410550.350 BUDGET AMENDMENTS $48.00
101508 10/08/2024 1027 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 558639 2250.000.047.431200.330 LEGAL FOR FDP-12-24 $48.00
101508 10/08/2024 1027 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 558882 2250.000.047.431200.330 LEGAL FOR FDP-13-24 $72.00
101508 10/08/2024 1027 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 558883 2250.000.047.431200.330 LEGAL FOR FDP-14-24 $36.00
Check Total: $1,183.34
101632 11/21/2024 1041 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 557903 1000.000.010.410660.331 NOTICE CLOSE $108.00
REGISTRATION 2024
101632 11/21/2024 1041 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 560245 2250.000.047.431200.330 LEGAL FOR FDP-12\5-24 $48.00
101632 11/21/2024 1041 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 560313 2976.000.034.460220.920 FG HVAC PROJECT BID $108.00
101632 11/21/2024 1041 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 566143 1000.000.010.410660.331 NOTICE CLOSE POLITICAL $108.00
SUBDIVISION 2024 GENERAL
Check Total: $372.00
101745 12/05/2024 1051 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 573165 1000.000.010.410660.331 VOTER GUIDE NOV 2024 $1,193.60
101745 12/05/2024 1051 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 573273 1000.000.001.410100.331 BOH PUBLICATIONS $96.00
10/30-11/20
101745 12/05/2024 1051 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 573285 1000.000.001.410100.331 FAIRGROUNDS & PARKS $96.00
PUBLICATIONS
101745 12/05/2024 1051 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 573631 2250.000.047.431200.330 LEGAL FOR FDP-16-24 $48.00
Check Total: $1,433.60
101890 01/16/2025 1064 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 573631C 2250.000.047.431200.330 LECAL FOR FDP-16-24 ($96.00)
101890 01/16/2025 1064 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 576726 1000.000.005.410540.350 TAX BILLING NOTICE $466.50
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101890 01/16/2025 1064 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 579989 2250.000.047.411010.331 YELLOWSTONE RESERVE $39.00
MAJOR HEARING
101890 01/16/2025 1064 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 580896 2981.001.023.440180.353 DPHHS TELEHEALTH RFQ $120.00
LEAGAL AD
101890 01/16/2025 1064 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 581142 1000.000.001.410100.331 PARADISE VALLEY $120.00
PLANNING BOARD
101890 01/16/2025 1064 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 584467 1000.000.010.410660.331 NOTICE HD57 RECOUNT $13.00
2024 GENEREL ELECTION
101890 01/16/2025 1064 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 586903 2250.000.047.411010.331 PLANNING BOARD $96.00
101890 01/16/2025 1064 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 586911 2260.008.911.460221.920 INSULATION BID AD $108.00
Check Total: $866.50
101945 02/13/2025 1073 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 591796 2250.000.047.431200.330 legal for fdp-17-24 $48.00
101945 02/13/2025 1073 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 604717 2300.000.018.420110.331 24-302 EXEC SHERIFF SALE $240.00
DV23-152
Check Total: $288.00
102061 03/27/2025 1083 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 603070 2250.000.047.431200.330 LEGAL FOR FDP-01-25 $48.00
102061 03/27/2025 1083 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 604235 2285.000.902.450301.350 WRT COORDINATION PLAN $96.00
Check Total: $144.00
NCB 01/30/2025 1068 ARCASEARCH 26833-16 2393.000.003.410930.350 E-COMMERECE ANNUAL FEE $1,399.00
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 ARCASEARCH 26883-15 2393.000.003.410930.350 ANN HOSTING FEE - $3,448.00
RESEARCH
NCB  10/24/2024 1030 ARCASEARCH 41002-03 2393.000.003.410930.220 SURVEY FIELD INDEX BOOK $198.36
ADD PAGES
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ARCHER BIOLOGICALS, LLC 2004 2975.004.000.440140.350 WASTEWATER SARS COV?2 $2,738.21
TESTING
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ARCHER BIOLOGICALS, LLC 2007 2975.004.000.440140.350 WASTEWATER SARS COV?2 $3,610.46
TESTING
NCB 10/24/2024 1030 ARCHER BIOLOGICALS, LLC 2010 2975.004.000.440140.350 WASTEWATER SARS COV2 $4,070.92
TESTING
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ARCHER BIOLOGICALS, LLC 2013 2975.004.000.440140.350 WASTEWATER SARS COV2 $5,052.30
TESTING
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NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ARCHER BIOLOGICALS, LLC 2016 2975.004.000.440140.350 WASTEWATER SARS COV?2 $3,591.84
TESTING
NCB 01/30/2025 1068 ARCHER BIOLOGICALS, LLC 2019 2975.004.000.440140.350 WASTEWATER SARS COV?2 $4,664.30
TESTING
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 ARCHER BIOLOGICALS, LLC 2022 2975.004.000.440140.350 WASTEWATER SARS COV?2 $4,833.12
TESTING
Check Total: $33,606.51
101746 12/05/2024 1051 ARCHITECTS ALASKA, INC 3138 2260.008.911.440120.350 PAR PREP SERVICES 2 PARK $23,724.28
CTY FACILITIES
Check Total: $23,724.28
101831 01/09/2025 1059 ARCHITECTS ALASKA, INC 24056 2260.008.911.440120.350 PAR PREP WORK $11,596.20
Check Total: $11,596.20
101913 01/30/2025 1069 ARCHITECTS ALASKA, INC 24056.01 -00000.3274 2260.008.911.440120.350 PAR WORK $22,920.86
Check Total: $22,920.86
102000 02/27/2025 1077 ARCHITECTS ALASKA, INC 24056.01 2260.008.911.440120.350 PAR WORK CALLENDER ST & $35,405.52
NE ENERGY BLDG
Check Total: $35,405.52
102062 03/27/2025 1083 ARCHITECTS ALASKA, INC 24056.01-0000003407  2260.008.911.440120.350 PAR DEVELOPMENT PK CTY $23,277.44
FCLTY
Check Total: $23,277.44
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 ARLETTA VAN BREDA 20241030 2976.000.902.440150.210 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $205.69
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ARLETTA VAN BREDA 20241106 2976.000.902.440150.210 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $25.46
NCB  01/09/2025 1058 ARLETTA VAN BREDA 20241220 2976.000.902.440150.210 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $230.48
Check Total: $461.63
101462 09/26/2024 1025 ARROW PEAK GIS 6 1000.000.142.411040.355 SQL TRAINING TAXABLE $280.00
VALUES
Check Total: $280.00
101747 12/05/2024 1051 ARROWHEAD ELECTRIC INC. 5043 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $100.68
101747  12/05/2024 1051 ARROWHEAD ELECTRIC INC. 5043 1000.000.012.411230.220 HEATER FOR JAIL $505.00
101747 12/05/2024 1051 ARROWHEAD ELECTRIC INC. 5043 1000.000.012.411230.220 LIGHT BULBS $337.08
Check Total: $942.76
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NCB 11/07/2024 1035 ARTISTIC CUSTOM BADGES 2071 2300.000.000.202100.000 COIN PARK COUNTY 200 $1,359.80
AND COINS LLC
NCB 01/30/2025 1068 ARTISTIC CUSTOM BADGES 3389 2300.000.018.420110.220 BUCKLES, BADGES & ID $585.70
AND COINS LLC
Check Total: $1,945.50
101551 10/24/2024 1031 ARTISTIC CUSTOM BADGES 3127 2300.000.018.420110.220 BUCKLES $472.50
AND COINS LLC
Check Total: $472.50
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ARTISTIC LAWN CARE, LLC 44 2360.000.056.460452.360 MUSEUM LAWN MOWING $325.00
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ARTISTIC LAWN CARE, LLC 45 1000.000.011.411110.350 ATTORNEY LAWN MOWING $300.00
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ARTISTIC LAWN CARE, LLC 46 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $166.50
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 ARTISTIC LAWN CARE, LLC 46 1000.000.012.411230.360 CORTHOUSE LAWN MOWING $283.50
JuLy
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ARTISTIC LAWN CARE, LLC 61 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $82.80
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ARTISTIC LAWN CARE, LLC 61 1000.000.012.411230.360 COURTHOUSE MOWING AUG $277.20
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ARTISTIC LAWN CARE, LLC 62 1000.000.011.411110.350 ATTORNEY LAWN MOWING $240.00
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ARTISTIC LAWN CARE, LLC 63 2360.000.056.460452.360 MUSEUM LAWN MOWING $260.00
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 ARTISTIC LAWN CARE, LLC 81 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $126.50
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 ARTISTIC LAWN CARE, LLC 81 1000.000.012.411230.360 COURTHOUSE MOWING SEP $423.50
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 ARTISTIC LAWN CARE, LLC 82 1000.000.011.411110.350 ATTORNEY LAWN MOWING $400.00
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 ARTISTIC LAWN CARE, LLC 83 2360.000.056.460452.360 MUSEUM MOWING $375.00
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 ARTISTIC LAWN CARE, LLC 92 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $20.70
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 ARTISTIC LAWN CARE, LLC 92 1000.000.012.411230.360 COURTHOUSE LAWN $69.30
MOWING OCT
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 ARTISTIC LAWN CARE, LLC 93 1000.000.011.411110.350 ATTORNEY LAWN MOWING $70.00
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 ARTISTIC LAWN CARE, LLC 94 2360.000.056.460452.360 MUSEUM MOWING $65.00
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 AUDIO VIDEO SOLUTIONS 2012F 2975.000.902.440100.350 TV INSTALL PHEP TRAP LINE $3,144.88
FINAL
NCB  09/26/2024 1024 AUDIO VIDEO SOLUTIONS 2099 2975.000.902.440100.350 TV INSTALL PHEP TRAP LINE $4,439.88
FINAL
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 AUDIO VIDEO SOLUTIONS 2099B 2975.000.902.440100.350 TV INSTALL PHEP TRAP LINE $573.97
FINAL
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NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AUDIO VIDEO SOLUTIONS 2160 2975.000.902.440100.350 DISPLAY FOR FOODWORKS $1,109.97
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 AUDIO VIDEO SOLUTIONS 21608B 2975.000.902.440100.350 DISPLAY FOR FOODWORKS $81.65
Check Total: $12,835.35
101670 11/21/2024 1042 AUDREY DODGE 20241105 GENERAL 1000.000.010.410660.350 2024 GENERAL ELECTION $176.74
JUDGE
Check Total: $176.74
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 AWTI 3RD EYECAM 12025791RlI 5410.000.132.430820.360 HOOK LIFT TRUCKS CAMERA $220.00
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 AWTI 3RD EYECAM 12026555RlI 5410.000.132.430820.360 HOOK LIFT TRUCKS CAMERA $220.00
NCB 09/26/2024 1024 AWTI 3RD EYECAM 12027564RI 5410.000.132.430820.360 HOOK LIFT TRUCKS CAMERA $220.00
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 AWTI 3RD EYECAM 12028432RI 5410.000.132.430820.360 HOOK LIFT TRUCKS CAMERA $220.00
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 AWTI 3RD EYECAM 12029572RI 5410.000.132.430820.360 HOOK LIFT TRUCKS CAMERA $220.00
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 AWTI 3RD EYECAM 12030320RI 5410.000.132.430820.360 HOOK LIFT TRUCKS CAMERA $275.00
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 AWTI 3RD EYECAM 12031225RI 5410.000.132.430820.360 HOOK LIFT TRUCKS CAMERA $297.50
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 AWTI 3RD EYECAM 12032011RI 5410.000.132.430820.360 HOOK LIFT TRUCKS CAMERA $297.50
NCB  03/27/2025 1082 AWTI 3RD EYECAM 12033072RI 5410.000.132.430820.360 HOOK LIFT TRUCKS CAMERA $297.50
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 AXON ENTERPRISE INC INUS239060 2300.000.000.202100.000 TASERS & CARTRIDGE $16,384.44
Check Total: $18,651.94
101369 08/29/2024 1017 B & B APPLIANCES 1889 2300.000.019.420230.360 FRIDIGIDAIRE FREEZER $100.00
DOOR WAS BENT
Check Total: $100.00
101593 11/07/2024 1036 B & B APPLIANCES 2034 2300.000.019.420230.360 REPAIR SPEED QUEEN $290.00
Check Total: $290.00
101633 11/21/2024 1041 B & B APPLIANCES 2056 2300.000.019.420230.360 WALL OVENS COMPUTER $100.00
BOARDS RESET
Check Total: $100.00
101832 01/09/2025 1059 B & B APPLIANCES 2121 2300.000.019.420230.360 FIX WASHER $330.00
Check Total: $330.00
102063 03/27/2025 1083 B & B APPLIANCES 2200 2300.000.019.420230.350 FIX WASHER $320.00
Check Total: $320.00
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 BALCO UNIFORM CO INC 81513 2300.000.018.420110.220 HOPKIN UNIFORM $63.00
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 BALCO UNIFORM CO INC 81651 2300.000.018.420110.220 UNIFORMS $481.00
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NCB 01/09/2025 1058 BALCO UNIFORM CO INC 81777 2300.000.018.420110.220 JACKSON UNIFORM $27.80
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 BALCO UNIFORM CO INC 82291 2300.000.019.420230.220 OC SPRAY FOAM $88.40
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 BALCO UNIFORM CO INC 82421 2300.000.018.420110.220 VETERANS PINS $120.76
Check Total: $780.96
102056 03/13/2025 1080 BALCO UNIFORM CO INC Feb-25-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Customzing $4.00
Check Total: $4.00
101415 09/12/2024 1020 BALD MOUNTAIN LAWNCARE 202320 1000.000.046.411230.350 MOW ARCH PARK $684.00
Check Total: $684.00
101463 09/26/2024 1025 BALD MOUNTAIN LAWNCARE 202347 1000.000.046.411230.350 MOW ARCH PARK & $1,318.00
FERETIALIZE
Check Total: $1,318.00
101552  10/24/2024 1031 BALD MOUNTAIN LAWNCARE 202374 1000.000.046.411230.350 MOW ARCH PARK $1,168.00
Check Total: $1,168.00
101317 08/15/2024 1013 BARGREEN ELLINGSON 011533609 2300.000.019.420230.220 DESCALER $147.50
Check Total: $147.50
101365 08/15/2024 1014 BARGREEN ELLINGSON Jul-24-CC 2300.000.019.420230.533 Monthly dishwasher rent $115.00
101365 08/15/2024 1014 BARGREEN ELLINGSON Jul-24-CC 2300.000.019.420230.533 Commercial Equipment Not $44.00
Elsewhere Cl
Check Total: $159.00
101457 09/12/2024 1021 BARGREEN ELLINGSON Aug-24-CC 2300.000.019.420230.533 Monthly dishwasher rent $115.00
Check Total: $115.00
101588 10/24/2024 1032 BARGREEN ELLINGSON Sep-24-CC 2300.000.019.420230.533 Monthly dishwasher rent $115.00
Check Total: $115.00
101594 11/07/2024 1036 BARGREEN ELLINGSON 011654082 2300.000.019.420230.220 DESCALER $47.25
Check Total: $47.25
101626 11/21/2024 1039 BARGREEN ELLINGSON Oct-24-CC 2300.000.019.420230.533 Monthly dishwasher rent $115.00
Check Total: $115.00
101822 12/19/2024 1055 BARGREEN ELLINGSON Nov-24-CC 2300.000.019.420230.533 Monthly dishwasher rent $115.00
Check Total: $115.00
101887 01/16/2025 1063 BARGREEN ELLINGSON Dec-24-CC 2300.000.019.420230.533 Monthly dishwasher rent $115.00
Check Total: $115.00
101941 02/13/2025 1071 BARGREEN ELLINGSON Jan-25-CC 2300.000.019.420230.533 Monthly Lease Payment $115.00
Check Total: $115.00
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101946 02/13/2025 1073 BARGREEN ELLINGSON 011774760 2300.000.019.420230.220 LAUNDRY DETERGENT $106.25
Check Total: $106.25
102056 03/13/2025 1080 BARGREEN ELLINGSON Feb-25-CC 2300.000.019.420230.533 Rental $115.00
Check Total: $115.00
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 BATTLE RIDGE BUILDERS LLC  1-HAMMOND 4010.004.031.430236.930 HAMMOND CREEK RD $147,423.38
BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 BATTLE RIDGE BUILDERS LLC ~ 2-HAMMOND 4010.004.031.430236.930 HAMMOND CREEK RD $193,197.50
BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION
NCB  08/29/2024 1016 BATTLE RIDGE BUILDERS LLC ~ 6-CARBELLA 2110.001.029.430956.900 CARBELLA BRIDGE $59,373.77
CONSTRUCTION
NCB  10/10/2024 1026 BATTLE RIDGE BUILDERS LLC ~ 7-CARBELLA 2110.001.029.430956.900 CARBELLA BRIDGE $142,313.49
CONSTRUCTION
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 BATTLE RIDGE BUILDERS LLC  8-CARBELLA 2110.001.029.430956.900 CARBELLA BRIDGE $152,064.93
CONSTRUCTION
Check Total: $694,373.07
101261 07/18/2024 1006 BEAR TOOTH PLUMBING AND  24-0166 2160.000.034.460210.350 REPAIR SEWER LINE $546.00
HEATING, LLC
Check Total: $546.00
102001 02/27/2025 1077 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC 3172 2360.000.056.460452.360 ELECTRIC REPAIR $185.00
Check Total: $185.00
101365 08/15/2024 1014 BELGRADE SALES & SERVICE  Jul-24-CC 1000.000.012.411230.220 Weed eater and mower parts $131.00
101365 08/15/2024 1014 BELGRADE SALES & SERVICE ~ Jul-24-CC 2200.000.045.440700.230 Fogger starter $309.60
Check Total: $440.60
101553  10/24/2024 1031 BERGS OVERHEAD DOOR INC 4827 2285.000.901.450301.200 REPLACED DAMAGED $900.00
OVERHEAD DOOR PANEL
Check Total: $900.00
102064 03/27/2025 1083 BEST PRACTICE MEDICINE 3105 2975.000.902.440100.350 AHA CPR AED NARCAN $3,866.28
TRAING
Check Total: $3,866.28
101588 10/24/2024 1032 BEST WESTERN PREMIER- Sep-24-CC 2285.000.903.450301.360 Lodging Sherly r MDT fall $267.52
HELENA workshop
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Check Total: $267.52
NCB 10/24/2024 1030 BETH O'NEILL 4827 2285.000.903.450301.360 WRO1 INTERIOR DETAIL $600.00
Check Total: $600.00
101671 11/21/2024 1042 BEVERLY LOPORTO 20241105 GENERAL 1000.000.010.410660.350 2024 GENERAL ELECTION $167.98
JUDGE
Check Total: $167.98
101947 02/13/2025 1073 BIG BEAR CONTRACTING LLC 1790 1000.000.012.411230.360 DISTRICT COURT HALF $1,714.36
Check Total: $1,714.36
101318 08/15/2024 1013 BIG HORN FIRE ACADEMY INC 20240729 2300.000.019.420230.350 CPR $320.00
Check Total: $320.00
101416 09/12/2024 1020 BIG HORN FIRE ACADEMY INC 20240816 1000.000.023.440110.370 CPR ELLIOTT $80.00
Check Total: $80.00
101891 01/16/2025 1064 BIG HORN FIRE ACADEMY INC 20250118 1000.000.012.411230.380 CPR K JOHNSON $80.00
Check Total: $80.00
101509 10/08/2024 1027 BIG SKY RAIL AUTHORITY 2533 1000.000.001.410100.350 FY25 COUNTY COALITION $4,340.00
Check Total: $4,340.00
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 BIG STATE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 1568040 2110.000.029.430240.220 SHOP SUPPLIES $1,826.70
NCB  12/19/2024 1053 BIG STATE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 1579931 2110.000.029.430240.220 SHOP SUPPLIES $1,537.74
Check Total: $3,364.44
101748 12/05/2024 1051 BIGHORN FIRE ACADEMY INC 20241116 2285.000.902.450301.353 FIRST AID/AED WINDRIDER $400.00
Check Total: $400.00
101672  11/21/2024 1042 BILL MOULDS 20241105 GENERAL 1000.000.010.410660.350 2024 GENERAL ELECTION $173.26
JUDGE
Check Total: $173.26
101319 08/15/2024 1013 BILLINGS CLINIC 134EM212 2300.000.018.420110.351 NEW HIRE SCREENING $1,430.00
Check Total: $1,430.00
101948 02/13/2025 1073 BILLION AUTO GROUP 19240 2300.000.018.420110.360 20-02 2020 RA, 2500 $864.91
REPAIR
Check Total: $864.91
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JULY24 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int 50%-JULY-24 $3,022.99
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JULY24 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int Oth $3,072.86
Sites-JULY-24
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101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JULY24 1000.000.000.132060.000 Pk Cty RFD #1 Ph/Int - $384.65
JULY-24
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JULY24 1000.000.000.132070.000 Library Ph/Internet - $426.64
JULY-24
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JuLY24 1000.000.001.410100.342 County Phn-57%-JULY-24 $71.34
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JuLY24 1000.000.011.411110.342 Cty Atty Ph/Int-JULY-24 $656.21
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JULY24 1000.000.097.410580.340 County Intrnt-JULY-24 $2,614.65
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JULY24 2110.000.029.430240.342 Rd Shop Ph/Int-JULY-24 $448.99
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JULY24 2160.000.034.460210.342 Fairgrds Ph/Int-JULY-24 $656.21
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JuLY24 2180.000.038.410331.342 Distr Ct Phn-6%-JULY-24 $6.90
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JULY24 2250.000.047.411010.342 Plan Phn-2%-JULY-24 $2.30
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JULY24 2300.000.018.420110.342 PCSO Phn-10%-JULY-24 $12.66
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JuLY24 2300.000.019.420230.342 Det Phn-4%-JULY-24 $4.60
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JuLY24 2360.000.056.460452.342 Museum Ph/Int-JULY-24 $600.95
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JULY24 2382.000.018.420740.342 SAR Ph/Int-JULY-24 $656.21
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JULY24 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 Phone-2%-JULY-24 $2.30
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JULY24 2870.000.011.411130.342 VicWit Phn-1%-JULY-24 $1.15
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JuLY24 2900.000.089.411300.342 State Phn-9%-JULY-24 $11.51
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JULY24 2900.000.089.411300.350 PILT-AIl Constr—JULY-24 $865.00
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JULY24 2958.000.020.420600.342 OEM Phn-6%-JULY-24 $8.05
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JuLY24 2975.000.902.440100.342 Health Phn-3%-JULY-24 $3.45
101262 07/18/2024 1006 BLACKFOOT JuLY24 5410.000.130.430820.342 Transfr St Ph/Int-JULY-24 $193.41
Check Total: $13,723.03
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int 50%-JULY-24 $3,022.99
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int Oth $3,072.86
Sites-JULY-24
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 1000.000.000.132060.000 Pk Cty RFD #1 Ph/Int - $384.65
JULY-24
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 1000.000.000.132070.000 Library Ph/Internet - $426.64
JULY-24
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101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 1000.000.001.410100.342 County Phn-57%-JULY-24 $71.34
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 1000.000.011.411110.342 Cty Atty Ph/Int-JULY-24 $656.21
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 1000.000.097.410580.340 County Intrnt-JULY-24 $2,614.65
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 2110.000.029.430240.342 Rd Shop Ph/Int-JULY-24 $448.99
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 2160.000.034.460210.342 Fairgrds Ph/Int-JULY-24 $656.21
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 2180.000.038.410331.342 Distr Ct Phn-6%-JULY-24 $6.90
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 2250.000.047.411010.342 Plan Phn-2%-JULY-24 $2.30
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 2300.000.018.420110.342 PCSO Phn-10%-JULY-24 $12.66
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 2300.000.019.420230.342 Det Phn-4%-JULY-24 $4.60
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 2360.000.056.460452.342 Museum Ph/Int-JULY-24 $600.95
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 2382.000.018.420740.342 SAR Ph/Int-JULY-24 $656.21
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 Phone-2%-JULY-24 $2.30
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 2870.000.011.411130.342 VicWit Phn-1%-JULY-24 $1.15
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 2900.000.089.411300.342 State Phn-9%-JULY-24 $11.51
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 2900.000.089.411300.350 PILT-All Constr-JULY-24 $865.00
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 2958.000.020.420600.342 OEM Phn-6%-JULY-24 $8.05
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 2975.000.902.440100.342 Health Phn-3%-JULY-24 $3.45
101370 08/29/2024 1017 BLACKFOOT AUG24 5410.000.130.430820.342 Transfr St Ph/Int-JULY-24 $193.41
Check Total: $13,723.03
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int 50%-AUG-24 $3,022.99
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int Oth $3,072.86
Sites-AUG-24
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 1000.000.000.132060.000 Pk Cty RFD #1 Ph/Int - $384.65
AUG-24
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 1000.000.000.132070.000 Library Ph/Internet - $426.64
AUG-24
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 1000.000.001.410100.342 County Phn-57%-AUG-24 $71.34
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 1000.000.011.411110.342 Cty Atty Ph/Int-AUG-24 $656.21
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 1000.000.097.410580.340 County Intrnt-AUG-24 $2,614.65
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 2110.000.029.430240.342 Rd Shop Ph/Int-AUG-24 $448.99
Printed: 03/27/2025 11:51:04 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2024.1.35 Page: 39



Park County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AMERICAN BANK -- AP

Date Range:

06/30/2024 - 03/31/2025

Voucher Range: -

Sort By: Vendor
Dollar Limit:  $0.00

Fiscal Year: 2024-2025
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 2160.000.034.460210.342 Fairgrds Ph/Int-AUG-24 $656.21
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 2180.000.038.410331.342 Distr Ct Phn-6%-AUG-24 $6.90
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 2250.000.047.411010.342 Plan Phn-2%-AUG-24 $2.38
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 2300.000.018.420110.342 PCSO Phn-10%-AUG-24 $12.66
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 2300.000.019.420230.342 Det Phn-4%-AUG-24 $4.60
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 2360.000.056.460452.342 Museum Ph/Int-AUG-24 $600.95
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 2382.000.018.420740.342 SAR Ph/Int-AUG-24 $656.21
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 Phone-2%-AUG-24 $2.30
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 2870.000.011.411130.342 VicWit Phn-1%-AUG-24 $1.15
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 2900.000.089.411300.342 State Phn-9%-AUG-24 $11.51
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 2900.000.089.411300.350 PILT-All Constr-AUG-24 $865.00
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 2958.000.020.420600.342 OEM Phn-6%-AUG-24 $8.05
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 2975.000.902.440100.342 Health Phn-3%-AUG-24 $3.45
101417 09/12/2024 1020 BLACKFOOT SEP24 5410.000.130.430820.342 Transfr St Ph/Int-AUG-24 $193.41
Check Total: $13,723.11
101554 10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int 50%-0CT-24 $3,044.98
101554  10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int Oth $3,098.69
Sites-OCT-24
101554 10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 1000.000.000.132060.000 Pk Cty RFD #1 Ph/Int $387.94
-0CT-24
101554 10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 1000.000.000.132070.000 Library Ph/Internet - $430.70
OCT-24
101554 10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 1000.000.001.410100.342 County Phn-57%-0CT-24 $71.34
101554  10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 1000.000.011.411110.342 Cty Atty Ph/Int-OCT-24 $662.86
101554 10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 1000.000.097.410580.340 County Intrnt-OCT-24 $2,636.64
101554 10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 2110.000.029.430240.342 Rd Shop Ph/Int-OCT-24 $453.54
101554  10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 2160.000.034.460210.342 Fairgrds Ph/Int-OCT-24 $662.86
101554 10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 2180.000.038.410331.342 Distr Ct Phn-6%-0OCT-24 $6.90
101554 10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 2250.000.047.411010.342 Plan Phn-2%-0OCT-24 $2.30
101554  10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 2300.000.018.420110.342 PCSO Phn-10%-0OCT-24 $12.66
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101554 10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 2300.000.019.420230.342 Det Phn-4%-0OCT-24 $4.60
101554 10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 2360.000.056.460452.342 Museum Ph/Int-240CT-24 $607.04
101554 10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 2382.000.018.420740.342 SAR Ph/Int-OCT-24 $662.86
101554 10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 Phone-2%-0OCT-24 $2.30
101554  10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 2870.000.011.411130.342 VicWit Phn-1%-0CT-24 $1.15
101554 10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 2900.000.089.411300.342 State Phn-9%-0OCT-24 $11.51
101554 10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 2900.000.089.411300.350 PILT-All Constr-OCT-24 $865.00
101554  10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 2958.000.020.420600.342 OEM Phn-6%-0CT-24 $8.05
101554 10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 2975.000.902.440100.342 Health Phn-3%-0OCT-24 $3.45
101554 10/24/2024 1031 BLACKFOOT OCT24 5410.000.130.430820.342 Transfr St Ph/Int-OCT-24 $195.37
Check Total: $13,832.74
101634 11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int 50%-NOV-24 $3,044.98
101634 11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int Oth $3,098.69
Sites-NOV-24
101634 11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 1000.000.000.132060.000 Pk Cty RFD #1 Ph/Int $387.94
-NOVv-24
101634 11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 1000.000.000.132070.000 Library Ph/Internet - $430.70
NOV-24
101634  11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 1000.000.001.410100.342 County Phn-57%-NOV-24 $71.34
101634 11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 1000.000.011.411110.342 Cty Atty Ph/Int-NOV-24 $662.86
101634 11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 1000.000.097.410580.340 County Intrnt-NOV-24 $2,636.62
101634 11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 2110.000.029.430240.342 Rd Shop Ph/Int-NOV-24 $453.54
101634 11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 2160.000.034.460210.342 Fairgrds Ph/Int-NOV-24 $662.86
101634 11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 2180.000.038.410331.342 Distr Ct Phn-6%-NOV-24 $6.90
101634 11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 2250.000.047.411010.342 Plan Phn-2%-NOV-24 $2.30
101634 11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 2300.000.018.420110.342 PCSO Phn-10%-NOV-24 $12.66
101634  11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 2300.000.019.420230.342 Det Phn-4%-NOV-24 $4.60
101634 11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 2360.000.056.460452.342 Museum Ph/Int-24NOV-24 $607.04
101634 11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 2382.000.018.420740.342 SAR Ph/Int-NOV-24 $662.86
101634  11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 Phone-2%-NOV-24 $2.30
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101634 11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 2870.000.011.411130.342 VicWit Phn-1%-NOV-24 $1.15
101634 11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 2900.000.089.411300.342 State Phn-9%-NOV-24 $11.51
101634 11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 2900.000.089.411300.350 PILT-All Constr-NOV-24 $865.00
101634 11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 2958.000.020.420600.342 OEM Phn-6%-NOV-24 $8.05
101634  11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 2975.000.902.440100.342 Health Phn-3%-NOV-24 $3.45
101634 11/21/2024 1041 BLACKFOOT NOV24 5410.000.130.430820.342 Transfr St Ph/Int-NOV-24 $195.37
Check Total: $13,832.72
101778 12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int 50%-DEC-24 $3,044.98
101778 12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int Oth $3,098.69
Sites-DEC-24
101778 12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 1000.000.000.132060.000 Pk Cty RFD #1 Ph/Int $387.94
-DEC-24
101778 12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 1000.000.000.132070.000 Library Ph/Internet - $430.70
DEC-24
101778 12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 1000.000.001.410100.342 County Phn-57%-DEC-24 $71.34
101778 12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 1000.000.011.411110.342 Cty Atty Ph/Int-DEC-24 $662.86
101778 12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 1000.000.097.410580.340 County Intrnt-DEC-24 $2,636.63
101778 12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 2110.000.029.430240.342 Rd Shop Ph/Int-DEC-24 $453.54
101778  12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 2160.000.034.460210.342 Fairgrds Ph/Int-DEC-24 $662.86
101778 12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 2180.000.038.410331.342 Distr Ct Phn-6%-DEC-24 $6.90
101778 12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 2250.000.047.411010.342 Plan Phn-2%-DEC-24 $2.30
101778  12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 2300.000.018.420110.342 PCSO Phn-10%-DEC-24 $12.66
101778 12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 2300.000.019.420230.342 Det Phn-4%-DEC-24 $4.60
101778 12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 2360.000.056.460452.342 Museum Ph/Int-24DEC-24 $607.04
101778 12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 2382.000.018.420740.342 SAR Ph/Int-DEC-24 $662.86
101778 12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 Phone-2%-DEC-24 $2.30
101778  12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 2870.000.011.411130.342 VicWit Phn-1%-DEC-24 $1.15
101778 12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 2900.000.089.411300.342 State Phn-9%-DEC-24 $11.51
101778 12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 2900.000.089.411300.350 PILT-All Constr-DEC-24 $865.00
101778  12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 2958.000.020.420600.342 OEM Phn-6%-DEC-24 $8.05
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101778 12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 2975.000.902.440100.342 Health Phn-3%-DEC-24 $3.45
101778 12/19/2024 1054 BLACKFOOT DEC24 5410.000.130.430820.342 Transfr St Ph/Int-DEC-24 $195.37
Check Total: $13,832.73
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int 50%-JAN-25 $3,052.83
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int Oth $3,107.93
Sites-JAN-25
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 1000.000.000.132060.000 Pk Cty RFD #1 Ph/Int $389.12
-JAN-25
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 1000.000.000.132070.000 Library Ph/Internet - $432.15
JAN-25
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 1000.000.001.410100.342 County Phn-57%-JAN-25 $71.34
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 1000.000.011.411110.342 Cty Atty Ph/Int-JAN-25 $665.24
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 1000.000.097.410580.340 County Intrnt-JAN-25 $2,644.49
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 2110.000.029.430240.342 Rd Shop Ph/Int-JAN-25 $455.17
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 2160.000.034.460210.342 Fairgrds Ph/Int-JAN-25 $665.24
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 2180.000.038.410331.342 Distr Ct Phn-6%-JAN-25 $6.90
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 2250.000.047.411010.342 Plan Phn-2%-JAN-25 $2.30
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 2300.000.018.420110.342 PCSO Phn-10%-JAN-25 $12.66
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 2300.000.019.420230.342 Det Phn-4%-JAN-25 $4.60
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 2360.000.056.460452.342 Museum Ph/Int-24JAN-25 $609.22
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 2382.000.018.420740.342 SAR Ph/Int-JAN-25 $665.24
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 Phone-2%-JAN-25 $2.30
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 2870.000.011.411130.342 VicWit Phn—1%-JAN-25 $1.15
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 2900.000.089.411300.342 State Phn-9%-JAN-25 $11.51
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 2900.000.089.411300.350 PILT-AIl Constr-JAN-25 $865.00
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 2958.000.020.420600.342 OEM Phn-6%-JAN-25 $8.05
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 2975.000.902.440100.342 Health Phn-3%-JAN-25 $3.45
101892 01/16/2025 1064 BLACKFOOT JAN25 5410.000.130.430820.342 Transfr St Ph/Int-JAN-25 $196.07
Check Total: $13,871.96
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int 50%-FEB-25 $3,052.83
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101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int Oth $3,107.93
Sites-FEB-25
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 1000.000.000.132060.000 Pk Cty RFD #1 Ph/Int $389.12
-FEB-25
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 1000.000.000.132070.000 Library Ph/Internet - FEB-25 $432.15
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 1000.000.001.410100.342 County Phn-57%-FEB-25 $71.34
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 1000.000.011.411110.342 Cty Atty Ph/Int-FEB-25 $665.24
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 1000.000.097.410580.340 County Intrnt-FEB-25 $2,644.47
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 2110.000.029.430240.342 Rd Shop Ph/Int-FEB-25 $455.17
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 2160.000.034.460210.342 Fairgrds Ph/Int-FEB-25 $665.24
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 2180.000.038.410331.342 Distr Ct Phn-6%-FEB-25 $6.90
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 2250.000.047.411010.342 Plan Phn-2%-FEB-25 $2.30
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 2300.000.018.420110.342 PCSO Phn-10%-FEB-25 $12.66
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 2300.000.019.420230.342 Det Phn-4%-FEB-25 $4.60
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 2360.000.056.460452.342 Museum Ph/Int-24FEB-25 $609.22
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 2382.000.018.420740.342 SAR Ph/Int-FEB-25 $665.24
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 Phone-2%-FEB-25 $2.30
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 2870.000.011.411130.342 VicWit Phn-1%-FEB-25 $1.15
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 2900.000.089.411300.342 State Phn-9%-FEB-25 $11.51
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 2900.000.089.411300.350 PILT-All Constr-FEB-25 $865.00
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 2958.000.020.420600.342 OEM Phn-6%-FEB-25 $8.05
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 2975.000.902.440100.342 Health Phn-3%-FEB-25 $3.45
101949 02/13/2025 1073 BLACKFOOT FEB25 5410.000.130.430820.342 Transfr St Ph/Int-FEB-25 $196.07
Check Total: $13,871.94
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int 50%-MAR-25 $3,052.83
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int Oth $3,107.93
Sites-MAR-25
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 1000.000.000.132060.000 Pk Cty RFD #1 Ph/Int $389.12
-MAR-25
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102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 1000.000.000.132070.000 Library Ph/Internet - $432.15
MAR-25
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 1000.000.001.410100.342 County Phn-57%-MAR-25 $71.34
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 1000.000.011.411110.342 Cty Atty Ph/Int-MAR-25 $665.24
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 1000.000.097.410580.340 County Intrnt-MAR-25 $2,644.48
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 2110.000.029.430240.342 Rd Shop Ph/Int-MAR-25 $455.17
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 2160.000.034.460210.342 Fairgrds Ph/Int-MAR-25 $665.24
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 2180.000.038.410331.342 Distr Ct Phn-6%-MAR-25 $6.90
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 2250.000.047.411010.342 Plan Phn-2%-MAR-25 $2.30
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 2300.000.018.420110.342 PCSO Phn-10%-MAR-25 $12.66
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 2300.000.019.420230.342 Det Phn-4%-MAR-25 $4.60
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 2360.000.056.460452.342 Museum Ph/Int-24MAR-25 $609.22
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 2382.000.018.420740.342 SAR Ph/Int-MAR-25 $665.24
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 Phone-2%-MAR-25 $2.30
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 2870.000.011.411130.342 VicWit Phn-1%-MAR-25 $1.15
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 2900.000.089.411300.342 State Phn-9%-MAR-25 $11.51
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 2900.000.089.411300.350 PILT-All Constr—-MAR=25 $865.00
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 2958.000.020.420600.342 OEM Phn-6%-MAR-25 $8.05
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 2975.000.902.440100.342 Health Phn-3%-MAR-25 $3.45
102027 03/13/2025 1079 BLACKFOOT MAR25 5410.000.130.430820.342 Transfr St Ph/Int-MAR-25 $196.07
Check Total: $13,871.95
101273 08/01/2024 1010 BLUE SKY RESTORATIONINC 2184 1000.000.012.411230.360 ATTORNEY'S OFFICE CARPET $484.88
CLEAN
101273 08/01/2024 1010 BLUE SKY RESTORATION INC 2185 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $144.45
101273 08/01/2024 1010 BLUE SKY RESTORATIONINC 2185 1000.000.012.411230.360 HALLYWAY CARPET CLEAN $245.95
Check Total: $875.28
101464 09/26/2024 1025 BLUE SKY RESTORATION INC 2349 1000.000.002.410341.360 COURTROOM OFFICE $220.50
CARPET CLEAN
Check Total: $220.50
101914 01/30/2025 1069 BLUE SKY RESTORATION INC 2438 1000.000.012.411230.360 ADULT PROBATION OFFICE $229.50
CARPET CLEAN
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Check Total: $229.50
101274 08/01/2024 1010 BNSF RAILWAY COMPANY 24006742 5410.000.130.430820.532 TRANSFER STATION LAND $8,466.00
RENT
Check Total: $8,466.00
101371 08/29/2024 1017 BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC  INV2048464 2300.000.019.420230.220 SHERIFF JAIL OPERATING $65.16
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $65.16
101418 09/12/2024 1020 BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC  INV2054802 2300.000.019.420230.220 SHERIFF JAIL OPERATING $142.32
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $142.32
101833 01/09/2025 1059 BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC INV2089847 2300.000.019.420230.220 SHERIFF JAIL OPERATING $397.24
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $397.24
101465 09/26/2024 1025 BOB BOYD 202409217 2140.000.032.431100.357 BOARD MEETING/MILEAGE $45.82
Check Total: $45.82
101673 11/21/2024 1042 BOB MEACHAM 20241105 GENERAL 1000.000.010.410660.350 2024 GENERAL ELECTION $164.36
JUDGE
Check Total: $164.36
101941 02/13/2025 1071 BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC Jan-25-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Airway Supraglottic $233.12
101941 02/13/2025 1071 BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC Jan-25-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Supplies $35.29
Check Total: $268.41
101372 08/29/2024 1017 BOZEMAN TROPHY & 28978 1000.000.012.411230.220 NAME PLATE $12.00
ENGRAVING
101372 08/29/2024 1017 BOZEMAN TROPHY & 29040 2300.000.018.420110.220 NAME PLATE $20.00
ENGRAVING
101372  08/29/2024 1017 BOZEMAN TROPHY & 29115 1000.000.012.411230.220 NAME PLATE $12.00
ENGRAVING
101372 08/29/2024 1017 BOZEMAN TROPHY & 29122 2300.000.018.420110.220 NAME PLATE $20.00
ENGRAVING
101372 08/29/2024 1017 BOZEMAN TROPHY & 29146 1000.000.012.411230.220 NAME PLATE $12.00
ENGRAVING
Check Total: $76.00
101419 09/12/2024 1020 BOZEMAN TROPHY & 29163 2300.000.019.420230.220 KELVEN PLAQUE & $32.00
ENGRAVING
Check Total: $32.00
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101466 09/26/2024 1025 BOZEMAN TROPHY & 29227 1000.000.022.440120.210 NAME PLATE $12.00
ENGRAVING
Check Total: $12.00
101510 10/08/2024 1027 BOZEMAN TROPHY & 29163C 2300.000.018.420110.220 PCSO NAME BADGE $32.00
ENGRAVING
101510 10/08/2024 1027 BOZEMAN TROPHY & 29163C 2300.000.019.420230.220 KELVEN PLAQUE & $9.50
ENGRAVING
Check Total: $41.50
101779 12/19/2024 1054 BOZEMAN TROPHY & 29656 2300.000.018.420110.220 EVANS 5 YEAR PLAQUE $41.50
ENGRAVING
101779 12/19/2024 1054 BOZEMAN TROPHY & 29729 1000.000.022.440120.210 NAME PLATE $12.00
ENGRAVING
Check Total: $53.50
101834 01/09/2025 1059 BOZEMAN TROPHY & 29854 2300.000.018.420110.350 2024 EMP/DEPUTY OF YEAR $768.00
ENGRAVING
101834 01/09/2025 1059 BOZEMAN TROPHY & 29935 2300.000.018.420110.220 RED PLATE FOR SHERIFF $62.00
ENGRAVING
PLAQUE
Check Total: $830.00
101731 11/21/2024 1047 BRAD HICKS 20241105 GENERAL 1000.000.010.410660.350 ABSENTEE JUDGES 2024 $325.00
GENERAL
Check Total: $325.00
102065 03/27/2025 1083 BRIAN ELLIOTT PEARSON 20250326 2300.000.018.420110.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $67.00
Check Total: $67.00
101674 11/21/2024 1042 BRIAN FRAKER 20241105 GENERAL 1000.000.010.410660.350 2024 GENERAL ELECTION $173.26
JUDGE
Check Total: $173.26
101835 01/09/2025 1059 BRIAN FRAKER 20241223 HD57 1000.000.010.410660.350 HD57 RECOUNT CLERK $45.00
Check Total: $45.00
101275 08/01/2024 1010 BRIDGER GARAGE DOOR CO 33517 2110.000.029.430240.360 CLYDE PARK DOOR $1,835.00
INC
Check Total: $1,835.00
101320 08/15/2024 1013 BRIDGER GARAGE DOOR CO 33380 2110.000.000.202100.000 WILSALL DOOR REPAIR $700.00
INC
Check Total: $700.00
101635 11/21/2024 1041 BRIDGER GARAGE DOOR CO 34016 2110.000.029.430240.360 CLYDE PARK DOOR $265.00
INC
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101635 11/21/2024 1041 BRIDGER GARAGE DOORCO 34312 2110.000.029.430240.360 ROAD SHOP DOOR $490.00
INC
Check Total: $755.00
101749 12/05/2024 1051 BRIDGER GARAGE DOOR CO 34399 2110.000.029.430240.360 ROAD SHOP DOOR $420.00
INC
101749 12/05/2024 1051 BRIDGER GARAGE DOOR CO 34400 2110.000.029.430240.360 ROAD SHOP DOOR $775.00
INC
Check Total: $1,195.00
101915 01/30/2025 1069 BRIDGER GARAGE DOOR CO 34693 2110.000.029.430240.360 WILSALL DOOR $3,937.00
INC RE[LACEMENT 50% DOWN
Check Total: $3,937.00
101950 02/13/2025 1073 BRIDGER GARAGE DOOR CO 32933 2110.000.029.430240.360 ROAD SHOP DOOR $420.00
INC
Check Total: $420.00
102002 02/27/2025 1077 BRIDGER GARAGE DOOR CO 34758 2110.000.029.430240.360 ROAD SHOP DOOR $1,915.00
INC
102002 02/27/2025 1077 BRIDGER GARAGE DOOR CO 34759 2110.000.029.430240.360 ROAD SHOP DOOR $120.00
INC
Check Total: $2,035.00
102066 03/27/2025 1083 BRIDGER GARAGE DOORCO  34693B 2110.000.029.430240.360 FIX GARAGE DOOR $4,078.00
INC
Check Total: $4,078.00
101467 09/26/2024 1025 BROADWATER COUNTY IN202400353 2300.000.019.420230.351 SHERIFF JAIL BOARD $2,566.80
SHERIFF'S OFFICE PRISONERS
Check Total: $2,566.80
101555 10/24/2024 1031 BROADWATER COUNTY IN202400381 2300.000.019.420230.351 SHERIFF JAIL BOARD $496.80
SHERIFF'S OFFICE PRISONERS
Check Total: $496.80
101780 12/19/2024 1054 BROADWATER COUNTY IN202400433 2300.000.019.420230.351 SHERIFF JAIL BOARD $2,484.00
SHERIFF'S OFFICE PRISONERS
Check Total: $2,484.00
101916 01/30/2025 1069 BROADWATER COUNTY IN202500003 2300.000.019.420230.315 SHERIFF JAIL BOARD $2,566.80
SHERIFF'S OFFICE PRISONERS
Check Total: $2,566.80
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102003 02/27/2025 1077 BROADWATER COUNTY IN202500033 2300.000.019.420230.315 SHERIFF JAIL BOARD $2,566.80
SHERIFF'S OFFICE PRISONERS
Check Total: $2,566.80
102067 03/27/2025 1083 BROADWATER COUNTY IN202500051 2300.000.019.420230.351 SHERIFF JAIL BOARD $2,318.40
SHERIFF'S OFFICE PRISONERS
Check Total: $2,318.40
NCB  03/27/2025 1082 BROCK DAHLIN 20250223 2300.000.019.420230.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $191.75
Check Total: $191.75
101468 09/26/2024 1025 BRUCE LAY 202409217 2140.000.032.431100.357 BOARD MEETING /MILEAGE $31.08
Check Total: $31.08
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 BRUCO INC 425871 2160.000.034.460210.224 JANITORAL SUPPLIES $807.03
NCB 01/30/2025 1068 BRUCO INC 429636 2160.000.034.460210.224 JANITORAL SUPPLIES $366.34
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 BRYAN WELLS 20241106 1000.000.001.410100.380 REIMBURSEMENT MACO $275.00
TRAINING
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 BRYAN WELLS 71729910 1000.000.001.410100.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $289.12
NCB  10/24/2024 1030 BRYAN WELLS 85148460 1000.000.001.410100.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $958.13
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 BUTTE CARES QLFY25 2800.000.055.440540.350 FIRST PAYMENT SUD TAX $2,777.20
20% $13886.00
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 BUTTE CARES Q4FY24 2800.000.055.440540.350 FINAL FY24 PAYMENT SUD $3,190.60
TAX 20% $13895.00
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 BUTTE CARES Q4FY24 C 2800.000.055.440540.350 CORRECTION FY24 $1.00
PAYMENT SUD TAX 20%
Check Total: $8,664.42
101276 08/01/2024 1010 BUTTE CARES Q3FY24 2800.000.055.440540.350 3RD FY24 PAYMENT SUD $2,779.00
TAX 20% $13895.00
Check Total: $2,779.00
NCB 07/18/2024 1005 CALTOPOLLC C80DD4A6-0002 2382.000.018.420740.310 CALTOPO TEAMS $2,000.00
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 CAMAGO LLC 20240718 2180.000.038.410331.350 C-24 OFFSITE STORAGE $750.00
RENT AUG-JAN24
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 33824263 2180.000.038.410331.530 DISTRICT COURT COPIER $292.37
INC LEASE
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NCB 08/01/2024 1009 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 33824526 2160.000.034.460210.320 FAIRGROUNDS CONTRACT $54.96
INC 140595

NCB 08/01/2024 1009 I(IZ\IACNON FINANCIAL SERVICES 33824850 1000.000.016.411800.533 LEASE DX 47511 COPY $173.21

NCB 08/01/2024 1009 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 33825162 1000.000.083.410550.530 LEASE DX 4735I $71.60
INC ACCOUNTING

NCB 08/29/2024 1016 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 34496544 2160.000.034.460210.320 FAIRGROUNDS CONTRACT $54.96
INC 140595

NCB 08/29/2024 1016 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 34496644 1000.000.083.410550.530 LEASE DX 47351 $71.60
INC ACCOUNTING

NCB  08/29/2024 1016 &@NON FINANCIAL SERVICES 34496645 1000.000.016.411800.533 LEASE DX 47511 COPY $173.21

NCB 08/29/2024 1016 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 34496711 2180.000.038.410331.530 DISTRICT COURT COPIER $292.37
INC LEASE

NCB 09/26/2024 1024 I(IZ\IACNON FINANCIAL SERVICES 35171698 1000.000.016.411800.533 LEASE DX 47511 COPY $173.21

NCB 09/26/2024 1024 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 35171820 1000.000.083.410550.530 LEASE DX 4735I $71.60
INC ACCOUNTING

NCB 09/26/2024 1024 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 35172024 2180.000.038.410331.530 DISTRICT COURT COPIER $292.37
INC LEASE NVP 140595

NCB 09/26/2024 1024 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 35172136 2160.000.034.460210.320 FAIRGROUNDS CONTRACT $54.96
INC 140595

NCB  10/24/2024 1030 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 35866374 2160.000.034.460210.320 FAIRGROUNDS CONTRACT $54.96
INC 140595

NCB 10/24/2024 1030 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 35866375 2180.000.038.410331.530 DISTRICT COURT COPIER $292.37
INC LEASE NVP 140595

NCB  10/24/2024 1030 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 35866851 1000.000.083.410550.530 LEASE DX 4735I $71.60
INC ACCOUNTING

NCB 10/24/2024 1030 I(’:\l/?:NON FINANCIAL SERVICES 35867537 1000.000.016.411800.533 LEASE DX 47511 COPY $173.21

NCB 11/21/2024 1040 &ACNON FINANCIAL SERVICES 36174692 1000.000.016.411800.533 LEASE DX 47511 COPY $173.21
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NCB 11/21/2024 1040 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES _ 36176099 2160.000.034.460210.320 FAIRGROUNDS CONTRACT $54.96
INC 140595

NCB 11/21/2024 1040 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 36177493 2180.000.038.410331.530 DISTRICT COURT COPIER $292.37
INC LEASE NVP 140595

NCB 11/21/2024 1040 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 36177766 1000.000.083.410550.530 LEASE DX 4735 $71.60
INC ACCOUNTING

NCB 12/19/2024 1053 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 36861640 2160.000.034.460210.320 FAIRGROUNDS CONTRACT $54.96
INC 140595

NCB  12/19/2024 1053 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 36861642 1000.000.083.410550.530 LEASE DX 4735 $71.60
INC ACCOUNTING

NCB 12/19/2024 1053 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 36861960 1000.000.016.411800.533 LEASE DX 47511 COPY $173.21
INC

NCB 12/19/2024 1053 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 36862201 2180.000.038.410331.530 DISTRICT COURT COPIER $292.37
INC LEASE NVP 140595

NCB 01/30/2025 1068 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 37545774 2180.000.038.410331.530 DISTRICT COURT COPIER $292.37
INC LEASE NVP 140595

NCB 01/30/2025 1068 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 37545932 1000.000.083.410550.530 LEASE DX 4735 $71.60
INC ACCOUNTING

NCB  01/30/2025 1068 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 37546442 2160.000.034.460210.320 FAIRGROUNDS CONTRACT $54.96
INC 140595

NCB 01/30/2025 1068 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 37546444 1000.000.016.411800.533 LEASE DX 47511 COPY $173.21
INC

NCB 02/27/2025 1076 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 38376102 1000.000.083.410550.530 LEASE DX 4735 $71.60
INC ACCOUNTING

NCB 02/27/2025 1076 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 38376210 2180.000.038.410331.530 DISTRICT COURT COPIER $292.37
INC LEASE NVP 140595

NCB 02/27/2025 1076 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 38376738 2160.000.034.460210.320 FAIRGROUNDS CONTRACT $54.96
INC 140595

NCB  02/27/2025 1076 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 38376740 1000.000.016.411800.533 LEASE DX 47511 COPY $173.21
INC
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NCB 03/27/2025 1082 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 38458550 2995.000.056.460452.350 MUSEUM CONTRACT LEASE $274.40
INC 290437-5
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 39073783 1000.000.083.410550.530 LEASE DX 4735I $71.60
INC ACCOUNTING
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 39073890 2180.000.038.410331.530 DISTRICT COURT COPIER $292.37
INC LEASE NVP 140595
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 39073954 2160.000.034.460210.320 FAIRGROUNDS CONTRACT $54.96
INC 140595
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 I(’?\l/-\CNON FINANCIAL SERVICES 39073999 1000.000.016.411800.533 LEASE DX 47511 COPY $173.21
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 39169345 2995.000.056.460452.350 MUSEUM CONTRACT LEASE $226.84
INC 290437-5
NCB 07/18/2024 1005 CARDIO PARTNERS INC S3376578 2260.008.911.420230.220 AED LIFEPACK CR2 $5,761.53
NCB 07/18/2024 1005 CARDIO PARTNERS INC S3376578 2995.000.018.420110.220 AED LIFEPACK CR2 $3,006.42
Check Total: $17,348.45
101675 11/21/2024 1042 CARLA KENT 20241105 GENERAL 1000.000.010.410660.350 2024 GENERAL ELECTION $186.12
JUDGE
Check Total: $186.12
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 Employee Vendor 20240816 2300.000.018.420110.370 REIMBURSEMENT TRAVEL $48.50
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 Employee Vendor 20241216 2300.000.018.420110.370 REIMBURSEMENT TRAVEL $36.18
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 Employee Vendor 78797876 2300.000.018.420110.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $333.26
Check Total: $417.94
101321 08/15/2024 1013 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 616628 5410.000.132.430820.230 XTRACLEAR $19.98
101321 08/15/2024 1013 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 616807 2900.000.147.411800.350 CLEANERQ $8.56
101321 08/15/2024 1013 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 616860 2110.000.029.430240.220 OIL FILTERS $23.10
101321 08/15/2024 1013 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 616950 2110.000.029.430240.220 SEATBELT 525 $72.98
101321 08/15/2024 1013 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 617268 1000.000.012.411230.220 AIR NOZZLE $26.22
101321 08/15/2024 1013 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 618168 1000.000.012.411230.220 OIL CAP $20.74
Check Total: $171.58
101420 09/12/2024 1020 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 018427 2110.000.029.430240.220 THREAD SEALANT $20.46
101420 09/12/2024 1020 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 618616 2110.000.029.430240.220 BATTERY $54.22
Printed: 03/27/2025 11:51:04 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2024.1.35 Page: 52



Park County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  AMERICAN BANK -- AP Date Range: 06/30/2024 - 03/31/2025 Sort By: Vendor
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2024-2025
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
101420 09/12/2024 1020 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 618714 2110.000.029.430240.220 BULB $11.36
101420 09/12/2024 1020 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 619538 2110.000.029.430240.232 FRAM ANT OIL 75W90 $138.13
101420 09/12/2024 1020 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 619688 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS $25.50
101420 09/12/2024 1020 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 619700 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTERS $9.40
101420 09/12/2024 1020 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 620055 2110.000.029.430240.220 BRAKE LUBE GREASE $30.01
101420 09/12/2024 1020 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 853991 2110.000.029.430240.220 FRAM ANT 50/50 GAL $211.04
Check Total: $500.12
101511 10/08/2024 1027 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 620356 2110.000.029.430240.220 BATTERY $150.34
101511 10/08/2024 1027 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 620759 2110.000.029.430240.220 FILTER $25.14
101511 10/08/2024 1027 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 621095 2110.000.029.430240.220 TUBING $70.88
101511 10/08/2024 1027 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 621394 2110.000.029.430240.220 DT BATTERY $281.38
101511 10/08/2024 1027 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 621491 2110.000.029.430240.220 VACUUM PARTS FOR WR3 $35.58
101511 10/08/2024 1027 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 621597 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIPER BLADES FOR 950 $12.99
101511 10/08/2024 1027 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 621871 2110.000.029.430240.220 PER 34423 PX RS RED 30Z $19.29
101511 10/08/2024 1027 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 621890 2110.000.029.430240.220 AIR FILTERS ROAD DEPT $83.51
STOCK
Check Total: $679.11
101626 11/21/2024 1039 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON Oct-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.232 21-03 Wiper blades $51.98
Check Total: $51.98
101636 11/21/2024 1041 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 622397 2110.000.029.430240.220 BOLTS $200.88
101636 11/21/2024 1041 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 622480 2110.000.029.430240.220 STRAPS $30.00
101636 11/21/2024 1041 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 623066 2110.000.029.430240.220 AIR FILTER $124.22
101636 11/21/2024 1041 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 623673 2110.000.029.430240.220 battery $172.34
101636  11/21/2024 1041 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 623841 2900.000.147.411800.350 WIPERS FOR JEEP $68.82
101636 11/21/2024 1041 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 624315 2900.000.147.411800.350 COATING $14.99
101636 11/21/2024 1041 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 624619 1000.000.012.411230.220 MAGNETIC RETREIVER /WAX $24.64
101636 11/21/2024 1041 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 624732 2110.000.029.430240.220 OIL $899.64
Check Total: $1,535.53
101781 12/19/2024 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 625134 2110.000.029.430240.220 BATTERY $157.99
101781 12/19/2024 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 625135 2110.000.029.430240.220 BATTERY CORE CREDIT ($22.00)
101781 12/19/2024 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 625337 2110.000.029.430240.220 STARTER $239.82
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101781 12/19/2024 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 625556 5410.000.132.430820.230 WIPER BLADED RED DOGE $43.00
DAKOTA
101781 12/19/2024 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 626146 2300.000.018.420110.360 19-02 RAINX DEICER $6.82
101781 12/19/2024 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 626381 2110.000.029.430240.220 OIL FILTER LUB ROTELLA $82.77
101781 12/19/2024 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 626420 2110.000.029.430240.220 OIL FILTER $7.95
101781 12/19/2024 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 626880 2300.000.018.420110.232 16-04 RAINX DEICER $12.00
101781 12/19/2024 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 627092 5410.000.132.430820.230 OIL SUPPLIES $19.15
101781 12/19/2024 1054 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 627095 5410.000.132.430820.230 RETURN ($8.27)
Check Total: $539.23
101836 01/09/2025 1059 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 627229 2382.000.018.420740.230 08-05 BATTERY $150.34
101836 01/09/2025 1059 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 627248 24 2382.000.018.420740.230 SAR WHEEL CHARGER $179.99
101836 01/09/2025 1059 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 627347 2110.000.029.430240.220 FUSE $18.28
101836 01/09/2025 1059 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 627427 2110.000.029.430240.220 HOSE $41.28
101836 01/09/2025 1059 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 627686 2110.000.029.430240.220 BATTERY & PARTS $157.47
101836 01/09/2025 1059 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 627732 2110.000.029.430240.220 OIL FILTER $5.22
101836 01/09/2025 1059 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 627752 2110.000.029.430240.220 BATTERY $344.68
101836 01/09/2025 1059 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 627762 2110.000.029.430240.220 CREDIT 627752 ($106.18)
101836 01/09/2025 1059 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 627844 2110.000.029.430240.220 HYDRAULIC FITTING $13.63
101836 01/09/2025 1059 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 628235 2110.000.029.430240.220 SWITCH $15.32
101836 01/09/2025 1059 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 628280 2110.000.029.430240.220 BREACKER $14.91
101836 01/09/2025 1059 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 628285 5410.000.132.430820.230 LIGHTS $62.54
101836 01/09/2025 1059 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 629002 2110.000.029.430240.220 LIGHT $5.49
101836 01/09/2025 1059 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 629049 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIPERS $59.94
Check Total: $962.91
101917 01/30/2025 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 629670 2110.000.029.430240.220 LIGHT $12.47
101917 01/30/2025 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 629939 2110.000.029.430240.220 PARTS BATTERY $265.50
101917 01/30/2025 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 629994 2110.000.029.430240.220 PARTS & SUPPLIES ROAD $99.96
SHOP
101917 01/30/2025 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 630221 2110.000.029.430240.220 PLOW OIL $37.82
101917 01/30/2025 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 630262 5410.000.132.430820.220 CORE RETURN ($40.00)
101917 01/30/2025 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 630400 2110.000.029.430240.220 PARTS FILTERS $20.06
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101917 01/30/2025 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 630575 2300.000.018.420110.232 23-04 SHERIEF PARTS $267.15
CHAINS
101917 01/30/2025 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 630578 2300.000.018.420110.232 23-04 SHERIFF PARTS $783.84
CHAINS
101917 01/30/2025 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 630859 2900.000.147.411800.350 WIPER RUBBERS $55.80
101917 01/30/2025 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 630891 2110.000.029.430240.220 PARTS & SUPPLIES ROAD $9.74
SHOP
101917 01/30/2025 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 630899 2900.000.147.411800.350 TACK CLOTHS $9.84
101917 01/30/2025 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 630900 2285.000.903.450301.360 PARTS & SUPPLIES ROAD $12.57
WRO1
101917 01/30/2025 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 630901 2285.000.903.450301.360 PARTS & SUPPLIES ROAD $5.49
WRO1
101917 01/30/2025 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 630969 2900.000.147.411800.350 ANTIFREEZE $112.56
101917 01/30/2025 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 630970 2900.000.147.411800.350 FUEL TREATMENT $13.98
101917 01/30/2025 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 631030 2300.000.018.420110.232 23-04 SHERIFF PARTS ($391.92)
CHAINS
101917 01/30/2025 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 631033 2300.000.018.420110.232 23-04 SHERIFF PARTS ($247.78)
CHAINS
101917 01/30/2025 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 631034 2300.000.018.420110.232 23-04 SHERIFF PARTS $568.51
CHAINS
Check Total: $1,595.59
101837 01/09/2025 1059 CASCADE COUNTY JUVENILE 2025-11-021 1000.000.019.420114.359 150406 $520.00
DETENTION CTR
Check Total: $520.00
NCB 07/18/2024 1005 CCSG WATER & SEWER 20240711 2100.000.061.460500.731 SEWER OPS SERVICES GW $2,005.02
REQ 2 CY 24
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 CCSG WATER & SEWER 20240725 2100.000.061.460500.730 SEWER OPS SERVICES GW $1,380.97
REQ 3 CY 24
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 CCSG WATER & SEWER 20240725 2100.000.061.460500.731 1% RT FOR DISTRICT $1,877.53
NCB 09/26/2024 1024 CCSG WATER & SEWER 20240918 2100.000.061.460500.731 REQUEST #3 1% RT FOR $3,842.75
DISTRICT SYSTEM
Printed: 03/27/2025 11:51:04 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2024.1.35 Page: 55



Park County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  AMERICAN BANK -- AP Date Range: 06/30/2024 - 03/31/2025 Sort By: Vendor
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2024-2025
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 CCSG WATER & SEWER 20241107 2100.000.061.460500.731 REQUEST #3 1% RT FOR $5,222.18
DISTRICT SYSTEM
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 CCSG WATER & SEWER 20241218 2100.000.061.460500.731 REQUEST #5 1% RT FOR $16,270.33
DISTRICT SYSTEM
NCB  02/27/2025 1076 CCSG WATER & SEWER 20250221 2100.000.061.460500.731 REQUEST #1 1% RT FOR $1,740.37
DISTRICT SYSTEM
Check Total: $32,339.15
101322 08/15/2024 1013 CDW GOVERNMENT INC SP66048 1000.000.002.410341.210 OFFICE SUPPLIES $615.00
Check Total: $615.00
101469 09/26/2024 1025 CENTRAL COPTERS INC 4214 2382.000.018.420740.350 SAR RESCUE GRANITE PEAK $7,040.00
Check Total: $7,040.00
101512 10/08/2024 1027 CENTRAL COPTERS INC 4209 2382.000.018.420740.350 SAR RESCUE MCKNIGHT $4,576.00
101512 10/08/2024 1027 CENTRAL COPTERS INC 4219 2382.000.018.420740.350 SAR RESCUE GRANITE PEAK $6,336.00
AS305B3E
Check Total: $10,912.00
101556 10/24/2024 1031 CENTRAL COPTERS INC 4245 2382.000.018.420740.350 SAR RESCUE 2 CLIMBERS $5,632.00
COWAN MT
Check Total: $5,632.00
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 CENTURYLINK AUG 24 MAIN 1000.000.000.132050.000 ANALOG LINE - LOBBY $9.63
ELEVATORS
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 CENTURYLINK AUG 24 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ANALOG LINE - LOBBY $42.44
ELEVATORS
NCB  08/29/2024 1016 CENTURYLINK AUG 24 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG LINE - DISPATCH $359.21
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 CENTURYLINK AUG 24 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 ROAD $73.98
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 CENTURYLINK AUG 24 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 SHERIFF GARD PHONE $101.02
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 CENTURYLINK AUG 24 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 JUNK VEHICLE $38.12
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 CENTURYLINK AUG 24 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 PHONES & DATA $2,848.19
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 CENTURYLINK AUG 24 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 PHONE - CC COMP $50.51
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 CENTURYLINK DEC 24 MAIN 1000.000.000.132050.000 ANALOG LINE - LOBBY $9.64
ELEVATORS
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NCB 01/09/2025 1058 CENTURYLINK DEC 24 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ANALOG LINE - LOBBY $42.49
ELEVATORS
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 CENTURYLINK DEC 24 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG LINE - DISPATCH $370.37
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 CENTURYLINK DEC 24 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 ROAD $74.00
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 CENTURYLINK DEC 24 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 SHERIEF GARD PHONE $101.06
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 CENTURYLINK DEC 24 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 JUNK VEHICLE $37.00
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 CENTURYLINK DEC 24 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 PHONES & DATA $2,880.04
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 CENTURYLINK DEC 24 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 PHONE - CC COMP $50.53
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 CENTURYLINK FEB 25 MAIN 1000.000.000.132050.000 ANALOG LINE - LOBBY $9.64
ELEVATORS
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 CENTURYLINK FEB 25 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ANALOG LINE - LOBBY $42.49
ELEVATORS
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 CENTURYLINK FEB 25 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG LINE - DISPATCH $370.72
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 CENTURYLINK FEB 25 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 ROAD $74.30
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 CENTURYLINK FEB 25 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 SHERIFF GARD PHONE $101.10
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 CENTURYLINK FEB 25 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 JUNK VEHICLE $37.01
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 CENTURYLINK FEB 25 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 PHONES & DATA $2,870.32
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 CENTURYLINK FEB 25 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 PHONE - CC COMP $50.55
NCB 01/30/2025 1068 CENTURYLINK JAN 25 MAIN 1000.000.000.132050.000 ANALOG LINE - LOBBY $9.64
ELEVATORS
NCB 01/30/2025 1068 CENTURYLINK JAN 25 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ANALOG LINE - LOBBY $42.49
ELEVATORS
NCB 01/30/2025 1068 CENTURYLINK JAN 25 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG LINE - DISPATCH $370.72
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 CENTURYLINK JAN 25 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 ROAD $74.13
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 CENTURYLINK JAN 25 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 SHERIFF GARD PHONE $101.10
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 CENTURYLINK JAN 25 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 JUNK VEHICLE $37.01
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 CENTURYLINK JAN 25 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 PHONES & DATA $2,869.28
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 CENTURYLINK JAN 25 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 PHONE - CC COMP $50.55
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 CENTURYLINK JULY 24 MAIN 1000.000.000.132050.000 ANALOG LINE - LOBBY $9.63
ELEVATORS
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NCB  08/29/2024 1016 CENTURYLINK JULY 24 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ANALOG LINE - LOBBY $42.44
ELEVATORS
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 CENTURYLINK JULY 24 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG LINE - DISPATCH $359.21
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 CENTURYLINK MAR 25 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 ROAD $74.06
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 CENTURYLINK MAR 25 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 SHERIEF GARD PHONE $101.10
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 CENTURYLINK MAR 25 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 JUNK VEHICLE $37.01
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 CENTURYLINK MAR 25 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 PHONES & DATA $2,881.74
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 CENTURYLINK MAR 25 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 PHONE - CC COMP $50.55
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 CENTURYLINK NOV 24 MAIN 1000.000.000.132050.000 ANALOG LINE - LOBBY $9.64
ELEVATORS
NCB  12/05/2024 1050 CENTURYLINK NOV 24 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ANALOG LINE - LOBBY $42.49
ELEVATORS
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 CENTURYLINK NOV 24 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG LINE - DISPATCH $370.37
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 CENTURYLINK NOV 24 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 ROAD $74.09
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 CENTURYLINK NOV 24 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 SHERIFF GARD PHONE $101.08
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 CENTURYLINK NOV 24 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 JUNK VEHICLE $37.00
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 CENTURYLINK NOV 24 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 PHONES & DATA $2,868.85
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 CENTURYLINK NOV 24 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 PHONE - CC COMP $50.54
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 CENTURYLINK OCT 24 MAIN 1000.000.000.132050.000 ANALOG LINE - LOBBY $9.64
ELEVATORS
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 CENTURYLINK OCT 24 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ANALOG LINE - LOBBY $42.49
ELEVATORS
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 CENTURYLINK OCT 24 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG LINE - DISPATCH $370.37
NCB 10/24/2024 1030 CENTURYLINK OCT 24 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 ROAD $74.28
NCB  10/24/2024 1030 CENTURYLINK OCT 24 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 SHERIFF GARD PHONE $101.06
NCB 10/24/2024 1030 CENTURYLINK OCT 24 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 JUNK VEHICLE $37.45
NCB  10/24/2024 1030 CENTURYLINK OCT 24 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 PHONES & DATA $2,878.72
NCB  10/24/2024 1030 CENTURYLINK OCT 24 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 PHONE - CC COMP $50.53
NCB  10/10/2024 1026 CENTURYLINK P-589027MB 2110.000.029.430240.360 200 BRUFFEY RD DAMAGE $721.11
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NCB 12/19/2024 1053 CENTURYLINK P-610828MB 2110.000.029.430240.350 4400 OLD YELLOWSTONE $1,097.30
TRAIL NORTH DAMAGE
NCB  09/26/2024 1024 CENTURYLINK SEP 24 MAIN 1000.000.000.132050.000 ANALOG LINE - LOBBY $9.64
ELEVATORS
NCB  09/26/2024 1024 CENTURYLINK SEP 24 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ANALOG LINE - LOBBY $42.49
ELEVATORS
NCB 09/26/2024 1024 CENTURYLINK SEP 24 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG LINE - DISPATCH $369.52
NCB 09/26/2024 1024 CENTURYLINK SEP 24 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 ROAD $73.96
NCB  09/26/2024 1024 CENTURYLINK SEP 24 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 SHERIFF GARD PHONE $101.02
NCB 09/26/2024 1024 CENTURYLINK SEP 24 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 JUNK VEHICLE $37.34
NCB  09/26/2024 1024 CENTURYLINK SEP 24 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 PHONES & DATA $2,867.93
NCB  09/26/2024 1024 CENTURYLINK SEP 24 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 PHONE - CC COMP $50.51
Check Total: $30,244.44
101277 08/01/2024 1010 CENTURYLINK JULY 24 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 ROAD $112.70
101277 08/01/2024 1010 CENTURYLINK JULY 24 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 SHERIFF GARD PHONE $149.70
101277 08/01/2024 1010 CENTURYLINK JULY 24 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 JUNK VEHICLE $56.77
101277 08/01/2024 1010 CENTURYLINK JULY 24 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 PHONES & DATA $2,754.96
101277 08/01/2024 1010 CENTURYLINK JULY 24 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 PHONE - CC COMP $75.00
Check Total: $3,149.13
101278 08/01/2024 1010 CENTURYLINK - 101497534 2850.000.099.420750.342 QBOM POSITRON BASE SRVC $4,400.00
TO 063025
Check Total: $4,400.00
101323 08/15/2024 1013 CENTURYLINK - 101503938 2850.000.099.420750.342 SUPPORT POSITRON $24,284.98
CORTHOUSE 063025
101323 08/15/2024 1013 CENTURYLINK - 101503939 2850.000.099.420750.342 POSITRON SUPPORT TO $7,334.88
063025
Check Total: $31,619.86
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 696638667 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE - 39.30% $26.11
SERVICES
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 696638667 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE - 60.70% $40.31
SERVICES
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NCB 08/29/2024 1016 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 700723965 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE - 39.30% $27.20
SERVICES
NCB  08/29/2024 1016 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 700723965 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE - 60.70% $42.00
SERVICES
NCB 09/26/2024 1024 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 704658989 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE - 39.30% $22.16
SERVICES
NCB 09/26/2024 1024 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 704658989 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE - 60.70% $34.21
SERVICES
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 708682215 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE - 39.30% $22.14
SERVICES
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 708682215 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE - 60.70% $34.20
SERVICES
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 712674730 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE - 39.30% $18.49
SERVICES
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 712674730 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE - 60.70% $28.55
SERVICES
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 716641892 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE - 39.30% $15.17
SERVICES
NCB  01/09/2025 1058 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 716641892 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE - 60.70% $23.44
SERVICES
NCB  01/30/2025 1068 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 720650646 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE - 39.30% $13.09
SERVICES
NCB  01/30/2025 1068 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 720650646 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE - 60.70% $20.23
SERVICES
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 724680023 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE - 39.30% $17.67
SERVICES
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 724680023 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE - 60.70% $27.30
SERVICES
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, 20240903 2100.000.061.460500.730 PAYROLL - EXECUTIVE $5,482.70
COLTER PASS DIRECTOR
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, REQ 10 CY 24 EXEC D  2100.000.061.460500.730 PAYROLL - EXECUTIVE $4,609.60
COLTER PASS DIRECTOR
NCB 10/24/2024 1030 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, REQ 11 CY 24 EXEC D 2100.000.061.460500.730 PAYROLL - EXECUTIVE $4,314.22
COLTER PASS DIRECTOR
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, REQ 12 CY 24 EXEC D 2100.000.061.460500.730 PAYROLL - EXECUTIVE $3,423.06
COLTER PASS DIRECTOR
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NCB 11/21/2024 1040 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, REQ 13 CY 24 EXECD 2100.000.061.460500.730 PAYROLL - EXECUTIVE $1,016.68
COLTER PASS DIRECTOR
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, REQ 14 CY 24 EXECD  2100.000.061.460500.730 PAYROLL - EXECUTIVE $4,081.36
COLTER PASS DIRECTOR
NCB 07/18/2024 1005 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, REQ4CY24EXECD  2100.000.061.460500.730 PAYROLL - EXECUTIVE $15,483.19
COLTER PASS DIRECTOR
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, REQ5CY 24 EXECD  2100.000.061.460500.730 PAYROLL - EXECUTIVE $8,348.99
COLTER PASS DIRECTOR
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, REQ6 CY24 EXECD  2100.000.061.460500.730 PAYROLL - EXECUTIVE $2,548.09
COLTER PASS DIRECTOR
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, REQ7CY24EXECD  2100.000.061.460500.730 PAYROLL - EXECUTIVE $5,023.53
COLTER PASS DIRECTOR
NCB 09/26/2024 1024 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, REQ9CY24EXECD  2100.000.061.460500.730 PAYROLL - EXECUTIVE $5,107.58
COLTER PASS DIRECTOR
Check Total: $59,851.27
101951  02/13/2025 1073 CHAPPELLS BODY SHOP 727015057 5410.000.132.430820.360 REFUSE 21 RAM 1500 $4,764.40
APPA34037337
Check Total: $4,764.40
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 CHARLES HYDEMAN 123364 2110.000.029.430240.210 FILE CABINET LOCK $28.50
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 CHARLES HYDEMAN 20240711 5410.000.132.430820.350 CDL PHYSICAL $100.00
Check Total: $128.50
101365 08/15/2024 1014 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS  Jul-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.342 Phone and internet $311.94
101365 08/15/2024 1014 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS  Jul-24-CC 2140.000.032.431100.342 Phone and internet $77.98
Check Total: $389.92
101457 09/12/2024 1021 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS  Aug-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.342 Phone and internet $311.94
101457 09/12/2024 1021 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS  Aug-24-CC 2140.000.032.431100.342 Phone and internet $77.98
Check Total: $389.92
101588 10/24/2024 1032 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS Sep-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.342 Phone and internet $311.94
101588 10/24/2024 1032 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS Sep-24-CC 2140.000.032.431100.342 Phone and internet $77.98
Check Total: $389.92
101626 11/21/2024 1039 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS Oct-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.342 Phone and internet $311.94
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101626 11/21/2024 1039 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS  Oct-24-CC 2140.000.032.431100.342 Phone and internet $77.98
Check Total: $389.92
101887 01/16/2025 1063 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS  Dec-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.342 Phone/internet Nov/Dec 24 $623.88
101887 01/16/2025 1063 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS  Dec-24-CC 2140.000.032.431100.342 Phone/internet Nov/Dec 24 $155.96
Check Total: $779.84
101838 01/09/2025 1059 CHRISTINA NELSON 20241223 HD57 1000.000.010.410660.350 HD57 RECOUNT CLERK $45.00
Check Total: $45.00
102068 03/27/2025 1083 CHRISTY BEATTY 1180441121 1000.000.058.460460.200 SHEET PROTECTOR $35.98
Check Total: $35.98
101676 11/21/2024 1042 CHRISTY JONES 20241105 GENERAL 1000.000.010.410660.350 2024 GENERAL ELECTION $110.33
JUDGE
Check Total: $110.33
101217 07/05/2024 1002 CITY OF LIVINGSTON JULY 25 2900.000.018.420110.350 COL DISPATCH $44,533.63
Check Total: $44,533.63
101279 08/01/2024 1010 CITY OF LIVINGSTON AUG 25 2900.000.018.420110.350 COL DISPATCH $44,533.63
Check Total: $44,533.63
101324 08/15/2024 1013 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 20240806 1000.000.023.440110.350 NATIONAL NIGHT OUT $88.00
101324 08/15/2024 1013 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 4958 2975.004.000.440140.350 WASTE WATER SAMPLES $375.00
COLLECTION
Check Total: $463.00
101373  08/29/2024 1017 CITY OF LIVINGSTON PAR00001 0814 2300.000.019.420230.351 ALS EMERGENCY SERVICES $5,272.00
101373  08/29/2024 1017 CITY OF LIVINGSTON SEP 25 2900.000.018.420110.350 COL DISPATCH $44,533.63
Check Total: $49,805.63
101421 09/12/2024 1020 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 5003 2975.004.000.440140.350 WASTE WATER SAMPLES $380.00
COLLECTION
Check Total: $380.00
101470 09/26/2024 1025 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 5011 5410.000.132.430820.350 COL RECYCLING $1,500.00
101470 09/26/2024 1025 CITY OF LIVINGSTON OCT 25 2900.000.018.420110.350 COL DISPATCH $44,533.63
Check Total: $46,033.63
101557 10/24/2024 1031 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 5052 2975.004.000.440140.350 WASTE WATER SAMPLES $680.00
COLLECTION
Check Total: $680.00
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101595 11/07/2024 1036 CITY OF LIVINGSTON NOV 25 2900.000.018.420110.350 COL DISPATCH $44,533.63
Check Total: $44,533.63
101637 11/21/2024 1041 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 935874 2980.001.023.440180.730 1/2 MOTOROLA RADIO $1,925.00
MCRT VEHICLE
101637 11/21/2024 1041 CITY OF LIVINGSTON Q1 LIBAMB 25 2220.000.091.460110.790 1ST QTR LIBRARY COUNTY $23,757.00
TAXES
101637 11/21/2024 1041 CITY OF LIVINGSTON Q1 LIBAMB 25 2230.000.035.420730.700 1ST QTR AMBULANCE $29,040.00
COUNTY TAXES
Check Total: $54,722.00
101750 12/05/2024 1051 CITY OF LIVINGSTON DEC 25 2900.000.018.420110.350 COL DISPATCH $44,533.63
101750 12/05/2024 1051 CITY OF LIVINGSTON PAR00001 20241113 2300.000.019.420230.351 ALS EMERGENCY SERVICES $3,171.00
Check Total: $47,704.63
101782 12/19/2024 1054 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 5140 2975.004.000.440140.350 WASTE WATER SAMPLES $680.00
COLLECTION
101782 12/19/2024 1054 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 5141 2975.004.000.440140.350 WASTE WATER SAMPLES $605.00
COLLECTION
101782 12/19/2024 1054 CITY OF LIVINGSTON JAN 25 2900.000.018.420110.350 COL DISPATCH $44,533.63
Check Total: $45,818.63
101839 01/09/2025 1059 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 935874F 2980.001.023.440180.730 FINAL MOTOROLA RADIO $1,925.00
MCRT VEHICLE
101839 01/09/2025 1059 CITY OF LIVINGSTON PAR00001 12112024 2300.000.019.420230.351 ALS EMERGENCY SERVICES $3,171.00
Check Total: $5,096.00
101893 01/16/2025 1064 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 5156 5410.000.132.430820.350 COL RECYCLING $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00
101918 01/30/2025 1069 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 5253 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $43.47
101918 01/30/2025 1069 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 5253 1000.000.012.411230.345 FIRE LINE FEES $145.53
101918 01/30/2025 1069 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 5294 2975.004.000.440140.350 WASTE WATER SAMPLES $830.00
COLLECTION
101918 01/30/2025 1069 CITY OF LIVINGSTON FEB 25 2900.000.018.420110.350 BALANCE JUL-JAN $140.26
101918 01/30/2025 1069 CITY OF LIVINGSTON FEB 25 2900.000.018.420110.350 COL DISPATCH $44,553.67
Check Total: $45,712.93
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102004 02/27/2025 1077 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 5.40 2975.004.000.440140.350 WASTE WATER SAMPLES $605.00
COLLECTION
102004 02/27/2025 1077 CITY OF LIVINGSTON MAR 25 2900.000.018.420110.350 COL DISPATCH $44,553.65
102004 02/27/2025 1077 CITY OF LIVINGSTON PAR00001 01212025 2300.000.019.420230.351 ALS EMERGENCY SERVICES $5,924.00
Check Total: $51,082.65
102069 03/27/2025 1083 CITY OF LIVINGSTON APR 25 2900.000.018.420110.350 COL DISPATCH $44,553.67
Check Total: $44,553.67
101471 09/26/2024 1025 CIVIL AIR PATROL MAGAZINE TT 1422325 2300.000.018.420110.220 ADVERTISEMENT $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
101677 11/21/2024 1042 CLARK WHEELER 20241105 GENERAL 1000.000.010.410660.350 2024 GENERAL ELECTION $156.60
JUDGE
Check Total: $156.60
101723 11/21/2024 1045 CLAY WILLIAMS 20241105 ELEC HELP 1000.000.010.410660.350 GENERALL ELECTION HELP $400.00
Check Total: $400.00
NCB 09/26/2024 1024 CLIFF LARSON CONTRACTING 20240917 2170.000.162.430310.360 AIPORT ROOFING $2,400.00
Check Total: $2,400.00
101840 01/09/2025 1059 COAST TO COAST COMPUTER  A2740619 2300.000.018.420110.220 LASER TONER CARTRIDGES $1,139.94
PRODUCTS
Check Total: $1,139.94
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 COLETTE DAIGLE-BERG 02142025 1000.000.021.420800.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $143.50
NCB  10/24/2024 1030 COLETTE DAIGLE-BERG 20240718 1000.000.021.420800.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $30.82
NCB  10/24/2024 1030 COLETTE DAIGLE-BERG 20240824 1000.000.021.420800.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $140.70
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 COLIN KNIGHT 20241210 2300.000.018.420110.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $92.25
Check Total: $407.27
101325 08/15/2024 1013 COLJ CONFERENCE 20240805 1000.000.002.410341.380 FALL CONFERENCE $250.00
REGISTRATION REGISTRATION
101325 08/15/2024 1013 COLJ CONFERENCE 20240813 1000.000.002.410341.380 JUDGE SCHOOL $300.00
REGISTRATION
Check Total: $550.00
102028 03/13/2025 1079 COLJ CONFERENCE 20250228 1000.000.002.410341.380 JUDGE SCHOOL $300.00
REGISTRATION REGISTRATION SPRING 2025
Check Total: $300.00
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102005 02/27/2025 1077 COLMEY VETERINARY 358895 5410.000.132.430820.350 SHOP CAT NEUTER $229.50
HOSPITAL
Check Total: $229.50
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER 20240718 2100.000.061.460500.730 REQ #1 BUILDING $6,892.44
PASS,
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER 20240718 FMK 2100.000.061.460500.730 REQ #1 FORGET ME KNOT $9,261.00
PASS, FESTIVAL
NCB  10/24/2024 1030 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER 20241018 2100.000.061.460500.730 REQ #2 BUILDING $7,708.27
PASS,
NCB 10/24/2024 1030 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER 20241018 FMK 2100.000.061.460500.730 REQ #2 FORGET ME KNOT $739.00
PASS, FESTIVAL
NCB 10/24/2024 1030 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER 20241018 SIP 2100.000.061.460500.730 REQ #1 SHAKESPEARE IN $1,000.00
PASS, THE PARK
NCB  10/24/2024 1030 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER 20241021 2100.000.061.460500.730 REQ #3 PAYROLL $24,317.14
PASS,
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER 20241216 2100.000.061.460500.730 REQ #4 BUILDING $4,131.92
PASS,
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER 20241226 ATT 2100.000.061.460500.730 REQ #1 ATTORNEY FEES $10,000.00
PASS,
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER 20241227 2100.000.061.460500.730 REQ #5 PAYROLL $7,266.45
PASS,
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 COMMUNITY COUNCIL, COLTER 20250115 2100.000.061.460500.730 REQ #6 PAYROLL $4,993.78
PASS,
Check Total: $76,310.00
101326 08/15/2024 1013 COMMUNITY HEALTH 890013346 2300.000.019.420230.351 SHERIFF JAIL INMATE $690.00
PARTNERS MEDICAL, DENTAL
Check Total: $690.00
101919 01/30/2025 1069 COMMUNITY HEALTH 890015347 2300.000.019.420230.351 SHERIFF JAIL INMATE $35.00
PARTNERS MEDICAL, DENTAL
Check Total: $35.00
101952 02/13/2025 1073 COMMUNITY HEALTH 89007414 2300.000.019.420230.351 SHERIFF JAIL INMATE $35.00
PARTNERS MEDICAL, DENTAL
Check Total: $35.00
101638 11/21/2024 1041 COMPLETE FIRE EXTINGUISHER 58 1000.000.012.411230.360 EXTINGUISHER ANNUAL $174.00
SERVICES
SERVICE
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101638 11/21/2024 1041 COMPLETE FIRE EXTINGUISHER 59 2110.000.029.430240.350 EXTINGUISHER ANNUAL $143.00
SERVICES
SERVICE
101638 11/21/2024 1041 COMPLETE FIRE EXTINGUISHER 60 2382.000.018.420740.220 EXTINGUISHER ANNUAL $165.00
SERVICES
SERVICE
Check Total: $482.00
101841 01/09/2025 1059 COMPLETE FIRE EXTINGUISHER 69 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $276.69
SERVICES
101841 01/09/2025 1059 COMPLETE FIRE EXTINGUISHER 69 1000.000.012.411230.360 ANNUAL INSPECTION $926.31
SERVICES
Check Total: $1,203.00
101953 02/13/2025 1073 COMPLETE FIRE EXTINGUISHER 71 2110.000.029.430240.360 EXTINGUISHER ANNUAL $215.00
SERVICES
SERVICE
101953 02/13/2025 1073 COMPLETE FIRE EXTINGUISHER 73 1000.000.022.440120.360 EXTINGUISHER ANNUAL $85.00
SERVICES
SERVICE
101953 02/13/2025 1073 COMPLETE FIRE EXTINGUISHER 74 1000.000.028.450400.359 EXTINGUISHER ANNUAL $80.00
SERVICES
SERVICE
101953 02/13/2025 1073 COMPLETE FIRE EXTINGUISHER 74 2140.000.032.431100.350 EXTINGUISHER ANNUAL $10.00
SERVICES
SERVICE
101953 02/13/2025 1073 COMPLETE FIRE EXTINGUISHER 74 2830.000.072.430890.350 EXTINGUISHER ANNUAL $10.00
SERVICES
SERVICE
101953 02/13/2025 1073 COMPLETE FIRE EXTINGUISHER 75 2900.000.147.411800.350 EXTINGUISHER ANNUAL $195.00
SERVICES
SERVICE
101953 02/13/2025 1073 COMPLETE FIRE EXTINGUISHER 76 2110.000.029.430240.360 EXTINGUISHER ANNUAL $349.00
SERVICES
SERVICE
101953 02/13/2025 1073 COMPLETE FIRE EXTINGUISHER 79 2110.000.029.430240.350 EXTINGUISHER ANNUAL $1,882.00
SERVICES
SERVICE
101953 02/13/2025 1073 COMPLETE FIRE EXTINGUISHER 80 2140.000.032.431100.350 EXTINGUISHER ANNUAL $52.00
SERVICES
SERVICE
101953 02/13/2025 1073 COMPLETE FIRE EXTINGUISHER 81 5410.000.132.430820.350 EXTINGUISHER ANNUAL $511.00
SERVICES
SERVICE
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101953 02/13/2025 1073 COMPLETE FIRE EXTINGUISHER 82 2830.000.072.430890.350 EXTINGUISHER ANNUAL $145.00
SERVICES SERVICE
101953 02/13/2025 1073 COMPLETE FIRE EXTINGUISHER 83 2382.000.018.420740.220 EXTINGUISHER ANNUAL $1,235.00
SERVICES SERVICE
Check Total: $4,769.00
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 COMPUNET INC 258068 1000.000.000.132050.000 DUO-TOKENS $241.20
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 COMPUNET INC 258068 1000.000.097.410580.212 DUO-TOKENS $241.20
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 COMPUNET INC 262535 1000.000.000.132050.000 PALO ALTO NETWORKS CITY $5,269.32
SHARE
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 COMPUNET INC 262535 1000.000.000.132060.000 PALO ALTO NETWORKS $439.11
RURAL FIRE
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 COMPUNET INC 262535 1000.000.000.132070.000 PALO ALTO NETWORKS $1,170.96
LIBRARY
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 COMPUNET INC 262535 1000.000.028.450400.214 PALO ALTO NETWORKS $487.90
EXTENSION
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 COMPUNET INC 262535 1000.000.097.410580.300 PALO ALTO NETWORKS $9,709.21
COUNTY
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 COMPUNET INC 263602 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $112.50
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 COMPUNET INC 263602 1000.000.097.410580.350 LABOR $112.50
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 COMPUNET INC 265165 1000.000.000.132050.000 DUO-TOKENS $241.20
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 COMPUNET INC 265165 1000.000.097.410580.212 DUO-TOKENS $241.20
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 COMPUNET INC 266101 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $412.50
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 COMPUNET INC 266101 1000.000.097.410580.350 CONSULTING $412.50
NCB  10/10/2024 1026 COMPUNET INC 268878 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $112.50
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 COMPUNET INC 268878 1000.000.097.410580.350 LABOR $112.50
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 COMPUNET INC 271229 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $5,121.00
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 COMPUNET INC 271229 1000.000.097.410580.350 STORAGE ARRAY BACK UP $5,121.00
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 COMPUNET INC 272239 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $843.75
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 COMPUNET INC 272239 1000.000.097.410580.350 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $843.75
NCB  12/19/2024 1053 COMPUNET INC 274928 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $1,787.50
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NCB 12/19/2024 1053 COMPUNET INC 274928 1000.000.097.410580.350 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $1,787.50
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 COMPUNET INC 278123 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $850.00
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 COMPUNET INC 278123 1000.000.097.410580.350 PROEESSIONAL SERVICES $850.00
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 COMPUNET INC 281025 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $62.50
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 COMPUNET INC 281025 1000.000.097.410580.350 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $62.50
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 COMPUNET INC 281369 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $56,387.77
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 COMPUNET INC 281369 1000.000.097.410580.300 3 YEAR TERM LICENSE $7,021.19
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 COMPUNET INC 281369 1000.000.097.410580.940 SWITCH EQUIPMENT $49,366.58
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 COMPUNET INC 282288 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $858.00
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 COMPUNET INC 282288 1000.000.097.410580.350 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $858.00
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 COMPUNET INC 283136 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $900.00
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 COMPUNET INC 283136 1000.000.097.410580.350 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $900.00
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 COMPUNET INC 283138 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $1,175.00
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 COMPUNET INC 283138 1000.000.097.410580.350 PROEESSIONAL SERVICES $1,175.00
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 COMPUNET INC 283951 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $118.75
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 COMPUNET INC 283951 1000.000.097.410580.350 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $118.75
NCB  10/24/2024 1030 COMPUNET INC JS248574 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $2,305.44
NCB 10/24/2024 1030 COMPUNET INC JS248574 1000.000.097.410580.350 VMWARE RENEWAL ANNUAL $2,305.44
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 COOKE CITY PARK COUNTY 20241106 2100.000.061.460500.730 PER COMPLETED $35,000.00

WATER DISTRICT
Check Total: $195,135.72
101886 12/19/2024 1054 COOKE CITY SILVER GATE 20241217 2100.000.061.460500.730 FIRE ANNEX COMMUNITY $80,200.00
EMERGENCY SERVICE CENTER
Check Total: $80,200.00
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 COOKE CITY SINCLAIR 56 2382.000.018.420740.231 SAR FUEL $52.36
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 CORRECTIONAL RISK SERVICES 19313 2300.000.019.420230.351 SHERIFF JAIL INMATE $9,744.55
MEDICAL
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 CORRECTIONAL RISK SERVICES 19366 2300.000.019.420230.351 SHERIFF JAIL INMATE $5,417.92
MEDICAL
NCB  09/12/2024 1019 CORRECTIONAL RISK SERVICES 19417 2300.000.019.420230.351 SHERIFF JAIL INMATE $9,411.35
MEDICAL
Printed: 03/27/2025 11:51:04 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2024.1.35 Page: 68



Park County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  AMERICAN BANK -- AP Date Range: 06/30/2024 - 03/31/2025 Sort By: Vendor
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2024-2025
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
NCB  12/05/2024 1050 CORRECTIONAL RISK SERVICES 19657 2300.000.019.420230.351 SHERIFF JAIL INMATE $19,043.31
MEDICAL
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 CORRECTIONAL RISK SERVICES 19718 2300.000.019.420230.351 SHERIFF JAIL INMATE $8,475.24
MEDICAL
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 CORRECTIONAL RISK SERVICES 19803 2300.000.019.420230.351 SHERIFF JAIL INMATE $1,506.72
MEDICAL
Check Total: $53,651.45
101218 07/05/2024 1002 CPAC INC SA-1299580 1000.000.000.132050.000 city share $1,820.70
101218 07/05/2024 1002 CPAC INC SA-1299580 1000.000.097.410580.333 BARRACUA SECURITY $1,820.70
SUBSCRIPTON 50%
Check Total: $3,641.40
101327 08/15/2024 1013 CRASH CHAMPIONS 612001095 2110.000.029.430240.360 REPAIR TAILGATE #415 $1,898.10
101327 08/15/2024 1013 CRASH CHAMPIONS 79499A26 2300.000.018.420110.360 APPA34037149 $8,578.03
Check Total: $10,476.13
101422 09/12/2024 1020 CRASH CHAMPIONS 612001107 2170.000.162.430310.360 SNOWPLOW APPA34037125 $5,357.98
Check Total: $5,357.98
101558 10/24/2024 1031 CRAVINS 14515 2976.000.902.440150.210 VACCINE CLINIC $109.50
Check Total: $109.50
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 CRAZY MOUNTAIN CATERING 72 2980.005.023.440180.350 OPEN HOUSE FOR HEALTH $3,500.00
DEPT
Check Total: $3,500.00
101328 08/15/2024 1013 CRAZY MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES 124379 5410.000.132.430820.350 PORTABLE TOILETS $1,860.00
INC GARDINER
101328 08/15/2024 1013 CRAZY MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES 124376 2110.000.029.430240.350 ROAD DEPT JULY-DEC $2,610.00
INC WILSALL, CLYDE PARK &
101328 08/15/2024 1013 CRAZY MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES 124390 2160.000.034.460210.350 PORTABLE TOILETS FOR $575.00
INC CIRCUS
Check Total: $5,045.00
101894 01/16/2025 1064 CRAZY MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES 125042 2110.000.029.430240.350 ROAD DEPT JAN- JUNE $2,610.00
INC WILSALL, CLYDE PARK &
Check Total: $2,610.00
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NCB 03/13/2025 1078 CREIGHTON RHODES 20250304 2300.000.018.420110.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $67.00
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 CREIGHTON RHODES 20250321 2300.000.018.420110.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $167.50
Check Total: $234.50
101365 08/15/2024 1014 CULLIGAN WATER Jul-24-CcC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Water for office $28.60
CONDITIONING
101365 08/15/2024 1014 CULLIGAN WATER Jul-24-CC 2110.000.029.430240.210 Water for road office $45.45
CONDITIONING
101365 08/15/2024 1014 CULLIGAN WATER Jul-24-cC 5410.000.132.430820.210 Water refuse office $17.00
CONDITIONING
Check Total: $91.05
101457 09/12/2024 1021 CULLIGAN WATER Aug-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Water for office $21.45
CONDITIONING
101457 09/12/2024 1021 CULLIGAN WATER Aug-24-CC 2110.000.029.430240.210 Water for road office $56.50
CONDITIONING
101457 09/12/2024 1021 CULLIGAN WATER Aug-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.210 Water refuse office $17.00
CONDITIONING
Check Total: $94.95
101588  10/24/2024 1032 CULLIGAN WATER Sep-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Water for office $28.60
CONDITIONING
101588 10/24/2024 1032 CULLIGAN WATER Sep-24-CC 2110.000.029.430240.210 Water for road office $102.00
CONDITIONING
101588 10/24/2024 1032 CULLIGAN WATER Sep-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.210 Water refuse office $26.75
CONDITIONING
Check Total: $157.35
101626 11/21/2024 1039 CULLIGAN WATER Oct-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Water for office $21.45
CONDITIONING
101626  11/21/2024 1039 CULLIGAN WATER Oct-24-CC 2110.000.029.430240.210 Water for road office $24.00
CONDITIONING
101626 11/21/2024 1039 CULLIGAN WATER Oct-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.210 Water refuse office $17.00
CONDITIONING
Check Total: $62.45
101822 12/19/2024 1055 CULLIGAN WATER Nov-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Water for office $21.45
CONDITIONING
101822 12/19/2024 1055 CULLIGAN WATER Nov-24-CC 2110.000.029.430240.210 Water for office $95.50
CONDITIONING
101822  12/19/2024 1055 CULLIGAN WATER Nov-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.210 Water for office $17.00
CONDITIONING
Check Total: $133.95
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102056 03/13/2025 1080 CULLIGAN WATER Feb-25-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Water Attorney Office $22.52
CONDITIONING
102056 03/13/2025 1080 CULLIGAN WATER Feb-25-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Water Attorney Office $21.45
CONDITIONING
102056 03/13/2025 1080 CULLIGAN WATER Feb-25-CC 2110.000.029.430240.210 Water Road Department $73.38
CONDITIONING
102056 03/13/2025 1080 CULLIGAN WATER Feb-25-CC 2110.000.029.430240.210 Water Road Shop $57.50
CONDITIONING
102056 03/13/2025 1080 CULLIGAN WATER Feb-25-CC 2110.000.029.430240.210 Water Road Department $13.00
CONDITIONING
102056 03/13/2025 1080 CULLIGAN WATER Feb-25-CC 2110.000.029.430240.210 Water Road Department $12.00
CONDITIONING
102056 03/13/2025 1080 CULLIGAN WATER Feb-25-CC 5410.000.132.430820.210 Water Refuse $18.00
CONDITIONING
102056  03/13/2025 1080 CULLIGAN WATER Feb-25-CC 5410.000.132.430820.210 Water Refuse $17.00
CONDITIONING
Check Total: $234.85
101374 08/29/2024 1017 CURT GOSDA 165 2140.000.032.431100.222 RETURN HERBICIDE 32 OZ $872.00
ESCORT 5 GAL MILESTON
Check Total: $872.00
101678 11/21/2024 1042 CYNTHIA HILLS 20241105 GENERAL 1000.000.010.410660.350 2024 GENERAL ELECTION $154.50
JUDGE
Check Total: $154.50
101375 08/29/2024 1017 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 21979 2160.000.034.460210.350 DUMP STATION HYDRANT $240.00
HEATING INC
REPAIR
Check Total: $240.00
101423 09/12/2024 1020 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 1219 2300.000.019.420230.350 SHOWER REPAIR JAIL $343.44
HEATING INC
101423  09/12/2024 1020 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 21980 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $46.00
HEATING INC
101423  09/12/2024 1020 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 21980 1000.000.012.411230.360 SUPPLIES $154.00
HEATING INC
101423 09/12/2024 1020 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 22022 1000.000.012.411230.360 CLEAN GREASE TRAP IN JAIL $160.00
HEATING INC
Check Total: $703.44
101639 11/21/2024 1041 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 22194 1000.000.012.411230.360 REPAIRS IN JAIL $400.00
HEATING INC
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101639 11/21/2024 1041 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 22212 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $108.23
HEATING INC
101639 11/21/2024 1041 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 22212 1000.000.012.411230.360 REPAIRED RECIRC LINE THAT $362.34
HEATING INC WAS LEAKING
Check Total: $870.57
101954 02/13/2025 1073 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 22236 1000.000.142.411040.220 3.5 X 10.5 ADDRESS PLATES $360.00
HEATING INC
Check Total: $360.00
101679 11/21/2024 1042 DAIN RODWELL 20241105 GENERAL 1000.000.010.410660.350 2024 GENERAL ELECTION $172.86
JUDGE
Check Total: $172.86
101472 09/26/2024 1025 DALES FUEL 191059 2110.000.029.430240.234 FLAT REPAIR $25.00
Check Total: $25.00
102006 02/27/2025 1077 DALES FUEL 192943 2300.000.018.420110.220 GALLON COOLANT $10.00
Check Total: $10.00
101473 09/26/2024 1025 DAN KIRKPATRICK 20240923 2110.000.029.430240.220 REFUND ROAD WORK $350.00
Check Total: $350.00
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 918511-A 2300.000.018.420110.350 DECOMMISSION 15-02, $1,200.00
11-02, 17-03,
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 919161 2300.000.018.420110.350 19-03 EQUIPMENT INSTALL $164.00
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 919162 2300.000.018.420110.360 23-02 EQUIPMENT REPAIR $95.00
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 919193 2300.000.019.420230.350 2020 GRAND CARAVAN $6,572.00
DETENTION EQUIPMENT
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 920616 2300.000.018.420110.350 21-02 EQUIPMENT INSTALL $150.00
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 922153 2300.000.018.420110.360 19-03 EQUIPMENT INSTALL $248.00
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 922507 2300.000.018.420110.360 19-03 EQUIPMENT INSTALL $274.00
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 934215 2300.000.018.420110.310 19-03 DIGITAL ALLY ASSY $325.00
WIRELESS RADIO
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 941858 2300.000.018.420110.360 19-03 MOUNT ANTENNA $207.00
NCB 01/30/2025 1068 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 945051 2980.001.023.440180.350 CAMERA SWITCH $375.00
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 947811 2300.000.018.420110.360 23-01 INSTALL REMOTE $700.00
SIREN
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NCB 03/13/2025 1078 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 951233 2300.000.018.420110.940 2021 EXPLORER $5,389.00
INSTALLATION OF
Check Total: $15,699.00
101280 08/01/2024 1010 DARK HORSE OUTFITTERS 14609 2200.000.045.440700.360 BUMPER GRILLGUARD WHITE $3,501.00
DODGE
Check Total: $3,501.00
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 14483 1000.000.001.410100.350 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 14483 1000.000.022.440120.350 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 14483 1000.000.142.411040.355 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 14704 1000.000.001.410100.350 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 14704 1000.000.022.440120.350 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 14704 1000.000.142.411040.355 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 14878 1000.000.001.410100.350 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 14878 1000.000.022.440120.350 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 14878 1000.000.142.411040.355 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15109 1000.000.001.410100.350 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15109 1000.000.022.440120.350 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15109 1000.000.142.411040.355 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15198 1000.000.001.410100.350 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15198 1000.000.022.440120.350 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15198 1000.000.142.411040.355 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15411 1000.000.001.410100.350 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15411 1000.000.022.440120.350 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15411 1000.000.142.411040.355 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15722 1000.000.001.410100.350 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15722 1000.000.022.440120.350 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15722 1000.000.142.411040.355 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15732 1000.000.001.410100.350 PAPER FLOW PRO ANNUAL $87.50
MAINT
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NCB 02/13/2025 1072 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15732 1000.000.022.440120.350 PAPER FLOW PRO ANNUAL $87.50
MAINT
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15732 1000.000.142.411040.355 PAPER FLOW PRO ANNUAL $87.50
MAINT
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15732 2250.000.047.411010.350 PAPER FLOW PRO ANNUAL $87.50
MAINT
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15885 1000.000.001.410100.350 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15885 1000.000.022.440120.350 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 DATA IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 15885 1000.000.142.411040.355 IMAGE STORAGE $179.00
Check Total: $4,646.00
102029 03/13/2025 1079 DAVES LOCK & KEY 26209 1000.000.012.411230.220 KEYS $40.00
Check Total: $40.00
102056 03/13/2025 1080 DAVES LOCK & KEY Feb-25-CC 1000.000.012.411230.220 Keys $15.00
Check Total: $15.00
NCB 01/30/2025 1068 DAVID RUDOLPH 181797 2300.000.019.420230.220 REIMBURSEMENT BELT $30.00
NCB  10/10/2024 1026 DAVID RUDOLPH 20240927 2300.000.019.420230.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $232.39
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 DAVID RUDOLPH 20241114 2300.000.019.420230.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $109.75
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 DAVID RUDOLPH SHILOIN96792 2300.000.019.420230.220 REIMBURSEMENT PHONE $49.99
ACCESSORY
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 DAVIS CLEANING SOLUTIONS 166 1000.000.028.450400.359 CLEAN EXTENSION JULY $120.00
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 DAVIS CLEANING SOLUTIONS 167 2110.000.029.430240.350 CLEAN SHOP JULY $600.00
NCB  09/12/2024 1019 DAVIS CLEANING SOLUTIONS 170 2110.000.029.430240.350 CLEAN SHOP AUG $600.00
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 DAVIS CLEANING SOLUTIONS 171 1000.000.028.450400.359 CLEAN EXTENSION AUG $60.00
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 DAVIS CLEANING SOLUTIONS 176 2110.000.029.430240.350 CLEAN SHOP SEP $600.00
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 DAVIS CLEANING SOLUTIONS 177 1000.000.028.450400.359 CLEAN EXTENSION SEP $180.00
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 DAVIS CLEANING SOLUTIONS 181 2110.000.029.430240.350 CLEAN SHOP OCT $600.00
NCB  12/05/2024 1050 DAVIS CLEANING SOLUTIONS 182 1000.000.028.450400.359 CLEAN EXTENSION OCT $60.00
NCB  12/05/2024 1050 DAVIS CLEANING SOLUTIONS 186 1000.000.028.450400.359 CLEAN EXTENSION NOV $120.00
NCB  12/05/2024 1050 DAVIS CLEANING SOLUTIONS 187 2110.000.029.430240.350 CLEAN SHOP NOV $600.00
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 DAVIS CLEANING SOLUTIONS 190 2110.000.029.430240.350 CLEAN SHOP DEC $750.00
NCB 01/16/2025 1062 DAVIS CLEANING SOLUTIONS 191 1000.000.028.450400.359 CLEAN EXTENSION NOV $60.00
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NCB 02/13/2025 1072 DAVIS CLEANING SOLUTIONS 195 2110.000.029.430240.350 CLEAN SHOP JAN $600.00
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 DAVIS CLEANING SOLUTIONS 196 1000.000.028.450400.359 CLEAN EXTENSION JAN $120.00
NCB 09/26/2024 1024 DELL MARKETING LP 1009537387 1000.000.097.410580.300 DELL 24 MONITOR $287.66
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 DELL MARKETING LP 10760302105 1000.000.010.410670.212 ELECTION LAPTOPS DELL $2,620.82

LATITUDE 3550, BTX
NCB  08/29/2024 1016 DELL MARKETING LP 10767001029 1000.000.010.410670.212 ELECTION $994.32
LAPTOPS_REDDINGTON
NCB  09/26/2024 1024 DELL MARKETING LP 10771590869 1000.000.000.132070.000 DELL 24 MONITOR LIBRARY $143.83
NCB  09/26/2024 1024 DELL MARKETING LP 10771931561 1000.000.004.410531.210 DELL 24 MONITOR $143.83
NCB  10/24/2024 1030 DELL MARKETING LP 10775701843 1000.000.011.411110.210 DELL DOCK SISCHER UD2?2 $106.75
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 DELL MARKETING LP 10779162670 1000.000.097.410580.300 DELL USB C MOBILE $224.97
ADAPTER DA310
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 DELL MARKETING LP 10780378815 1000.000.001.410100.210 DELL LATITUDE 5540 $862.30
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 DELL MARKETING LP 10780378815 2995.000.020.420600.229 DELL LATITUDE 5540 $1,724.60
NCB 01/30/2025 1068 DELL MARKETING LP 10793165742 1000.000.001.410100.220 JEN V'S DELL LATITUDE $1,240.00
3550
NCB  01/30/2025 1068 DELL MARKETING LP 10793255732 1000.000.097.410580.220 HARD DRIVE CADY $51.57
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 DELL MARKETING LP 10797850291 1000.000.097.410580.300 DELL 24 MONITOR & DELL $726.22
DOCK
Check Total: $14,619.00
101263 07/18/2024 1006 DELL MARKETING LP 10758378403 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY CHARE $450.61
101263 07/18/2024 1006 DELL MARKETING LP 10758378403 1000.000.028.450400.214 SERVER WARANTY $371.94
101263 07/18/2024 1006 DELL MARKETING LP 10758378403 1000.000.097.410580.333 SERVER WARANTY $450.61
Check Total: $1,273.16
101281 08/01/2024 1010 DELL MARKETING LP 1007036882 1000.000.097.410580.220 DELL 45W 4.5 MM AC $55.48
ADAPTER
101281 08/01/2024 1010 DELL MARKETING LP 1007255109 1000.000.097.410580.212 DELL MOBILE PRECISION $2,104.64
WORKSTATION 3591
101281 08/01/2024 1010 DELL MARKETING LP 10744849240 1000.000.142.411040.220 TONER C8000 BLACK $463.75
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101281 08/01/2024 1010 DELL MARKETING LP 10759824104 1000.000.097.410580.212 DELL DOCK WD19S 130W - $402.48
180W AC
101281 08/01/2024 1010 DELL MARKETING LP 10761759339 1000.000.083.410550.220 OPTIPLEX SMALL EORM $1,162.30
FACTOR PLUS 7020 GINA
101281 08/01/2024 1010 DELL MARKETING LP 107788682 1000.000.097.410580.220 DELL 24 MONITOR $143.83
Check Total: $4,332.48
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 DELTA SIGNS & GRAPHICS 3122 2285.000.901.450301.200 MAGNETIC SIGNS FOR $65.00
VEHICLES
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 DELTA SIGNS & GRAPHICS 3122 2285.000.901.450301.200 WRO04 VINAL GRAPHICS $690.00
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 DELTA SIGNS & GRAPHICS 3173 2285.000.901.450301.340 WRO1 REMOVE OLD $1,588.00
GRAPHICS ADD UPDATED
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 DELTA SIGNS & GRAPHICS 3181 2285.000.901.450301.340 WRO3 REMOVE OLD $1,338.00
GRAPHICS ADD UPDATED
NCB 11/21/2024 1044 DENISE FISHER 20241105 ELEC HELP  1000.000.010.410660.350 GENERALL ELECTION HELP $438.75
NCB  12/05/2024 1050 DENNING DOWNEY & 17761 1000.000.083.410550.353 ASSISTANCE WITH YEAR END $17,734.50
ASSOCIATES CPA'S P.C. FY24
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 DENNING DOWNEY & 17762 1000.000.083.410550.353 FY24 AUDIT 20% $14,500.00
ASSOCIATES CPA'S P.C.
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 DENNING DOWNEY & 17874 1000.000.083.410550.353 ASSISTANCE WITH YEAR END $16,695.00
ASSOCIATES CPA'S P.C. FY24
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 DENNING DOWNEY & 17942 1000.000.083.410550.350 ASSISTANCE WITH YEAR END $346.50
ASSOCIATES CPA'S P.C. FY24
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 DENNING DOWNEY & 18196 1000.000.083.410550.350 ASSISTANCE WITH YEAR END $12,850.00
ASSOCIATES CPA'S P.C. FY24
Check Total: $66,245.75
101680 11/21/2024 1042 DESIREE PIHL 20241105 GENERAL 1000.000.010.410660.350 2024 GENERAL ELECTION $174.39
JUDGE
Check Total: $174.39
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 DEWOLF & ASSOCIATES 3182 2852.000.068.420750.350 COMMUNICATION TRAINING $1,690.00
Check Total: $1,690.00
102021 02/27/2025 DKM CONTRACTING BID0113 2976.000.034.460220.920 50% PMT INSULATION $39,663.00
Check Total: $39,663.00
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NCB 08/01/2024 1009 DOCTOR DOOR 18386 2170.000.162.430310.360 PRGRAMED NEW REMOTE 2 $139.00
DOORS
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 gORK\Ijll(E:I\IIE-NELSON FUNERAL 20241217 24-0394 1000.000.027.450200.395 VETERANS BURIAL BENEFIT $500.00
E
Check Total: $639.00
102030 03/13/2025 1079 DOUBLE G ENGRAVING DBLG227752 1000.000.003.410910.210 ENGRAVED NAME BADGE $39.00
Check Total: $39.00
101588 10/24/2024 1032 DOUBLETREE HOTEL Sep-24-CC 2976.000.902.440150.370 Lodging Shannan $173.72
101588 10/24/2024 1032 DOUBLETREE HOTEL Sep-24-CC 2978.000.023.440110.370 Lodging Juanita 2024 Mt $347.44
Assoc of school nurses
101588 10/24/2024 1032 DOUBLETREE HOTEL Sep-24-CC 2979.000.079.440190.370 Lodging Margaret Elliott $347.44
Check Total: $868.60
101822 12/19/2024 1055 DOUBLETREE HOTEL Nov-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.370 Lodging conference Chad G $502.64
101822  12/19/2024 1055 DOUBLETREE HOTEL Nov-24-CC 2300.000.019.420230.370 Lodging David R $433.68
Check Total: $936.32
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 DTM CONSULTING 3627 2980.001.023.440180.350 CMZ TASK # 1 $7,031.11
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 DTM CONSULTING 3627 2980.001.023.440180.350 CMZ TASK # 2 $4,400.00
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 DTM CONSULTING 3627 2980.001.023.440180.350 CMZ TASK # 3 $33.50
NCB 09/26/2024 1024 DTM CONSULTING 3632 2980.001.023.440180.350 CMZ TASK # 1 $1,183.89
NCB  09/26/2024 1024 DTM CONSULTING 3632 2980.001.023.440180.350 CMZ TASK # 3 $1,840.00
NCB 07/18/2024 1005 DUST PODS INV000352 2110.000.029.430240.364 ROAD STABILIZER $16,494.00
NCB 08/01/2024 1009 DUSTIN JACOBSEN 20240731 2300.000.018.420110.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $201.25
NCB 08/15/2024 1012 DUSTIN JACOBSEN 20240816 2300.000.018.420110.370 REIMBURSEMENT TRAVEL $183.50
NCB 03/13/2025 1078 DUSTIN JACOBSEN 20250324 2300.000.018.420110.370 REIMBURSEMENT TRAVEL $49.50
NCB  08/29/2024 1016 DUSTIN JACOBSEN 2470E98DCDFA99CB  2300.000.018.420110.231 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $43.27
NCB  08/29/2024 1016 DUSTIN JACOBSEN 5126906801 2300.000.018.420110.370 REIMBURSEMENT TRAVEL $34.00
NCB 01/30/2025 1068 DYLAN PATERSON 1323677 2300.000.018.420110.220 REIMBURSEMENT TACTICAL $655.63
VEST
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 1603 1000.000.010.410660.321 #10 SECRECY ENVELOPES $754.00
FORMS LLC
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 1604 2024 1000.000.010.410660.321 #10 AFFIRMATION $1,183.00
FORMS LLC
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NCB 08/29/2024 1016 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 1605 1000.000.010.410660.321 #10 AFFIRMATION $791.00
FORMS LLC
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 1606 1000.000.010.410660.321 #12 OUTER NO PERMIT $280.00
FORMS LLC
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 1607 1000.000.010.410660.321 #10 OFFICE USE ELECTION $117.00
FORMS LLC
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 1607 1000.000.010.410660.321 SHIPPING $191.00
FORMS LLC
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 1715 1000.000.010.410660.321 PROVISIONAL ENVELOPES $435.77
FORMS LLC
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 1733 1000.000.010.410660.321 2024 FEDERAL GENERAL $4,665.60
FORMS LLC ELECTION BALLOTS
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 1765 1000.000.010.410660.210 VOTER CARD STOCK $100.00
FORMS LLC
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 1768 1000.000.010.410660.210 OFFICIAL SEALS $108.00
FORMS LLC
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 1769 1000.000.010.410660.321 #10 SECRECY ENVELOPES $185.00
FORMS LLC
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 1770 1000.000.010.410660.321 PROVISIONAL SECRECY $163.00
FORMS LLC ENVELOPES
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 1771 1000.000.010.410660.321 #11 FFIRMATION $325.00
FORMS LLC
NCB  10/24/2024 1030 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 1996 1000.000.010.410660.210 VOTER CARD STOCK $85.00
FORMS LLC
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 2240 1000.000.003.410910.210 OFFICE USE ENVELOPES $137.00
FORMS LLC
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 2264 1000.000.010.410660.210 NVRA #10 ENVELOPES $150.00
FORMS LLC
NCB 01/30/2025 1068 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 2348 1000.000.010.410660.210 NVRA #10 ENVELOPES $292.00
FORMS LLC
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 2593 1000.000.010.410660.320 #10 SECRECY AND SHIPPING $1,230.00
FORMS LLC
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 2594 1000.000.010.410660.320 #11 AFFIRMATION $1,455.00
FORMS LLC
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 EAGLE PRINTING & BUSINESS 2595 1000.000.010.410660.320 #12 PERMIT ENVELOPES $1,094.00
FORMS LLC
Check Total: $45,891.02
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101784 12/19/2024 1054 EAGLE RIDGE RANCH 2024-03 2841.007.028.431100.357 ($8375-125) X .50% SV $4,125.00
EAST Il CWMA NWTF GRANT
Check Total: $4,125.00
101282 08/01/2024 1010 ECOLAB PEST ELIM DIV 5804590 1000.000.012.411230.360 SPRAY JAIL $156.49
Check Total: $156.49
101376 08/29/2024 1017 ECOLAB PEST ELIM DIV 6034019 1000.000.012.411230.360 SPRAY JAIL $156.49
Check Total: $156.49
101474 09/26/2024 1025 ECOLAB PEST ELIM DIV 6268652 1000.000.012.411230.360 SPRAY JAIL $156.49
Check Total: $156.49
101559  10/24/2024 1031 ECOLAB PEST ELIM DIV 6558795 1000.000.012.411230.360 SPRAY JAIL $164.02
Check Total: $164.02
101751 12/05/2024 1051 ECOLAB PEST ELIM DIV 6768426 1000.000.012.411230.360 SPRAY JAIL $164.02
Check Total: $164.02
101842 01/09/2025 1059 ECOLAB PEST ELIM DIV 6999332 1000.000.012.411230.360 SPRAY JAIL $161.27
Check Total: $161.27
101920 01/30/2025 1069 ECOLAB PEST ELIM DIV 7230220 1000.000.012.411230.360 SPRAY JAIL $161.27
Check Total: $161.27
102031 03/13/2025 1079 ECOLAB PEST ELIM DIV 7458573 1000.000.012.411230.360 SPRAY JAIL $164.02
Check Total: $164.02
NCB 08/29/2024 1016 ELECTION SYSTEMS & CD2089586 1000.000.010.410660.360 FIRMWARE-HARDWARE $8,355.38
SOFTWARE, INC. MAINT DS450 EXPRESS
NCB  09/26/2024 1024 ELECTION SYSTEMS & CD2097744 1000.000.010.410660.360 MAINTENANCE SC $469.75
SOFTWARE, INC.
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 ELECTION SYSTEMS & CD2098905 1000.000.010.410660.321 2024 GENERAL ELECTION $1,670.00
SOFTWARE, INC. AUDIO
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 ELECTION SYSTEMS & CD2099846 1000.000.010.410660.321 2024 GENERAL ELECTION $565.00
SOFTWARE, INC. LAYOUT
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 ELECTION SYSTEMS & CD2100710 1000.000.010.410660.321 2024 UOCOVA MAILL $442.00
SOFTWARE, INC.
NCB 10/24/2024 1030 ELECTION SYSTEMS & CD2104929 1000.000.010.410660.321 2024 GENERAL ELECTION $3,937.82
SOFTWARE, INC. MEDIA
Check Total: $15,439.95
101724 11/21/2024 1045 ELIZABETH MITCHELL 20241105 ELEC HELP  1000.000.010.410660.350 GENERALL ELECTION HELP $251.25
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Check Total: $251.25
101681 11/21/2024 1042 ELTON DODGE 20241105 GENERAL 1000.000.010.410660.350 2024 GENERAL ELECTION $165.03
JUDGE
Check Total: $165.03
101310 08/12/2024 EMIGRANT COMMUNITY HALL 20240820 2250.000.047.431200.359 CLEANING DEPOSIT $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
101311 08/12/2024 EMIGRANT COMMUNITY HALL 20240820 RENTAL 2250.000.047.431200.359 HALL RENTAL $110.00
Check Total: $110.00
101682 11/21/2024 1042 EMILY YOST 20241105 GENERAL 1000.000.010.410660.350 2024 GENERAL ELECTION $149.35
JUDGE
Check Total: $149.35
101640 11/21/2024 1041 EMMA KRUEGER 321 1000.000.010.410660.210 GARDINER LUNCH $62.10
REIMBURSEMENT
Check Total: $62.10
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ENTENMANN ROVIN CO 0186677-IN 2300.000.018.420110.220 BADGE $119.00
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ENTENMANN ROVIN CO 0199007 2300.000.018.420110.220 BADGE $77.00
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 ENTENMANN ROVIN CO 197557 2300.000.018.420110.220 BADGE JASON $60.00
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 ENTENMANN ROVIN CO 198238 2300.000.018.420110.220 BADGE LUTHER $170.75
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 ENTENMANN ROVIN CO 198427 2300.000.018.420110.220 BADGE ZADE $119.00
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ENTERPRISE SALES INC 10855 5410.000.132.430820.940 ROLL OFF CONTAINERS $21,036.00
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ENTERPRISE SALES INC 10872 5410.000.132.430820.220 FRONT LOAD CONTAINERS $5,550.00
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 ERGON ASPHALT AND 9403259716 2110.000.029.430240.475 CHIP SEAL 5 ACRE TRACK $25,685.62
EMULSIONS, INC.
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ERGON ASPHALT AND 9403260330 2110.000.029.430240.475 CHIP SEAL 5 ACRE TRACK $25,650.72
EMULSIONS, INC.
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ERGON ASPHALT AND 9403260334 2511.000.029.430230.350 CHIP SEAL CHICORY $20,032.00
EMULSIONS, INC.
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ERGON ASPHALT AND 9403260335 2110.000.029.430240.475 CHIP SEAL 5 ACRE TRACK $7,497.44
EMULSIONS, INC.
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ERGON ASPHALT AND 9403263036 2110.000.029.430240.475 CHIP SEAL 5 ACRE TRACK ($25,685.62)
EMULSIONS, INC.
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ERGON ASPHALT AND 9403263612 2110.000.029.430240.475 CHIP SEAL 5 ACRE TRACK $25,552.96

EMULSIONS, INC.
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NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ERGON ASPHALT AND 9403263613 2511.000.029.430230.350 CHIP SEAL CHICORY $20,008.00
EMULSIONS, INC.
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ERGON ASPHALT AND 9403263614 2511.000.029.430230.350 CHIP SEAL CHICORY ($13,683.28)
EMULSIONS, INC.
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ERGON ASPHALT AND 9403269840 2511.000.029.430230.350 CHIP SEAL CHICORY $2,858.64
EMULSIONS, INC.
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ERGON ASPHALT AND 9403269842 2511.000.029.430230.350 CHIP SEAL CHICORY $3,474.79
EMULSIONS, INC.
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ERGON ASPHALT AND 9403269845 2110.000.029.430240.475 CHIP SEAL 5 ACRE TRACK $2,272.37
EMULSIONS, INC.
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ERGON ASPHALT AND 9403269853 2511.000.029.430230.350 CHIP SEAL CHICORY $2,608.77
EMULSIONS, INC.
NCB 09/12/2024 1019 ERGON ASPHALT AND 9403269854 2511.000.029.430230.350 CHIP SEAL CHICORY $1,519.12
EMULSIONS, INC.
Check Total: $124,923.28
101683 11/21/2024 1042 ERIN DENTON 20241105 GENERAL 1000.000.010.410660.350 2024 GENERAL ELECTION $218.54
JUDGE
Check Total: $218.54
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 ESRIINC 94920773 1000.000.097.141000.000 ENTERPRISE AGREEMENT $16,600.00
05/31/2026
Check Total: $16,600.00
101329 08/15/2024 1013 ESTOP BUSINESS LICENSES 2757024 2160.000.034.460210.350 FAIRGROUNDS SCALE $35.00
101329 08/15/2024 1013 ESTOP BUSINESS LICENSES 2757124 5410.000.130.430820.337 SCALE LICENSE RENEWAL $150.00
Check Total: $185.00
101785 12/19/2024 1054 ESTOP BUSINESS LICENSES 27571 FY24 5410.000.130.430820.337 REFUSE SCALE #4750 $280.00
LICENSE
101785 12/19/2024 1054 ESTOP BUSINESS LICENSES 34241 25 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $24.84
101785 12/19/2024 1054 ESTOP BUSINESS LICENSES 34241 25 1000.000.012.411230.337 FUEL TANK LICENSE $83.16
101785 12/19/2024 1054 ESTOP BUSINESS LICENSES 36377 25 2160.000.034.460210.350 FAIRGROUNDS SCALE $64.00
Check Total: $452.00
101283 08/01/2024 1010 EUBANK CREATIVE INC 240067 1000.000.097.410580.220 BUSINESS CARDS STEV $91.98
VAUGHT 500
Check Total: $91.98
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101377 08/29/2024 1017 EUBANK CREATIVE INC 240071 2285.000.902.450301.200 UPDATE WRT STICKERS W $366.48
QR CODE UPDATE
Check Total: $366.48
101424 09/12/2024 1020 EUBANK CREATIVE INC 240076 5410.000.132.430820.210 SOLID WASTE FOREMAN $86.48
BUSINESS CARDS
Check Total: $86.48
101513  10/08/2024 1027 EUBANK CREATIVE INC 240070 2958.000.020.420600.350 BUSINESS CARDS GREG $86.48
COLEMAN
Check Total: $86.48
101560 10/24/2024 1031 EUBANK CREATIVE INC 240081 1000.000.011.411110.210 ATTORNEY BUSINESS CARDS $86.48
Check Total: $86.48
101596 11/07/2024 1036 EUBANK CREATIVE INC 240092 1000.000.011.411110.210 ATTORNEY BUSINESS CARDS $86.48
CHAD GLEN
Check Total: $86.48
101843 01/09/2025 1059 EUBANK CREATIVE INC 2400107 1000.000.001.410100.210 BUSINESS CARDS JEN $95.69
VERMILLION
Check Total: $95.69
102007 02/27/2025 1077 EUBANK CREATIVE INC 250011 2110.000.029.430240.210 BUSINESS CARDS ROAD $94.58
FOREMAN
Check Total: $94.58
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 EXEC U CARE SERVICES INC 3894 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $107.96
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 EXEC U CARE SERVICES INC 3894 1000.000.012.411230.220 SUPPLIES $361.44
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 EXEC U CARE SERVICES INC 3923 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $17.48
NCB 11/07/2024 1035 EXEC U CARE SERVICESINC 3923 1000.000.012.411230.220 SUPPLIES $58.52
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 EXEC U CARE SERVICES INC 3955 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $163.72
NCB  12/05/2024 1050 EXEC U CARE SERVICES INC 3955 1000.000.012.411230.220 SUPPLIES $548.12
Check Total: $1,257.24
101425 09/12/2024 1020 EXEC U CARE SERVICES INC 3844 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $200.10
101425 09/12/2024 1020 EXEC U CARE SERVICES INC 3844 1000.000.012.411230.220 SUPPLIES $669.90
101425 09/12/2024 1020 EXEC U CARE SERVICES INC 3845 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $198.49
101425 09/12/2024 1020 EXEC U CARE SERVICES INC 3845 1000.000.012.411230.220 SUPPLIES $664.51
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101425 09/12/2024 1020 EXEC U CARE SERVICES INC 3846 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $112.70
101425 09/12/2024 1020 EXEC U CARE SERVICES INC 3846 1000.000.012.411230.220 SUPPLIES $377.30
Check Total: $2,223.00
101514 10/08/2024 1027 EXECUTIVE SERVICES 26098 1000.000.010.410660.320 VIP MAILING 2024 GENERAL $3,772.02
ELECTION
Check Total: $3,772.02
101588 10/24/2024 1032 FAIRFIELD INN HELENA Sep-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.370 Lodging Mike Labaty $291.28
101588 10/24/2024 1032 FAIRFIELD INN HELENA Sep-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.370 Lodging Jason H $267.52
Check Total: $558.80
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FAIRMONT HOT SPRINGS Jul-24-CC 2870.000.011.411130.370 MBCC conference Oct $122.00
RESORT
Check Total: $122.00
101626 11/21/2024 1039 FAIRMONT HOT SPRINGS Oct-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.370 MBCC conference $333.76
RESORT
Check Total: $333.76
NCB 11/21/2024 1040 FASTENAL COMPANY MTBLL125526 5410.000.132.430820.220 AAA PROCELL BATTERIES 28 $8.23
NCB 12/05/2024 1050 FASTENAL COMPANY MTBLL125901 2110.000.029.430240.380 SUPPLIES $85.18
NCB 02/27/2025 1076 FASTENAL COMPANY MTBLL126399 2110.000.029.430240.220 AUTO PARTS $269.46
NCB 02/13/2025 1072 FASTENAL COMPANY MTBLL126625 2110.000.029.430240.220 PARTS $68.15
NCB 03/27/2025 1082 FASTENAL COMPANY MTBLL128139 2110.000.029.430240.220 PARTS $204.44
Check Total: $635.46
101588 10/24/2024 1032 FASTENAL COMPANY Sep-24-CC 2110.000.029.430240.220 Headlamp $72.77
Check Total: $72.77
101378 08/29/2024 1017 FERGUS COUNTY SHERIFFS 20240805 2300.000.018.420110.111 DAVID RUDOLPH FIELD $400.00
ASSN TRAINING
Check Total: $400.00
NCB 01/09/2025 1058 FFF ENTERPRISES, INC 8254509452 1000.000.023.440110.222 VACCINES $414.60
NCB 09/26/2024 1024 FFF ENTERPRISES, INC 92678200 1000.000.023.440110.222 COVID VACCINES $25,690.50
NCB 10/10/2024 1026 FFF ENTERPRISES, INC 92731392 1000.000.023.440110.222 COVID VACCINES $25,690.50
NCB  10/24/2024 1030 FFF ENTERPRISES, INC 92751062 1000.000.023.440110.222 VACCINES - PNEUMONIA $2,615.60
NCB 10/24/2024 1030 FFF ENTERPRISES, INC 92751063 1000.000.023.440110.222 VACCINES - PNEUMONIA $1,348.80
NCB 12/19/2024 1053 FFF ENTERPRISES, INC 92889644 1000.000.023.440110.222 VACCINES - PNEUMONIA $1,348.80
Check Total: $57,108.80
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102056 03/13/2025 1080 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK Feb-25-CC 1000.000.028.450400.330 Internet $389.92
Check Total: $389.92
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 1000.000.000.132050.000 GoToCom - Rescue assist $270.65
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 1000.000.000.132050.000 GoDaddy - Standard SSL $104.98
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 1000.000.001.410100.220 Mailchimp - Online mailing $52.00
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-cC 1000.000.001.410100.350 Skedda-room scheduling $44.10
software
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-cC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Adobe - Subscription $37.99
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 QuickBooks - Software $27.00
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.350 Crimal Bkgd Check - Castle $20.00
Whiting
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 1000.000.016.411800.533 Quadient - Postage meter $637.41
rent
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 1000.000.021.420800.342 AT&T - Phone and tablet $50.27
monthly service
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 1000.000.022.440120.210 Pool Geek - Office supply $10.99
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 1000.000.023.440110.215 Samsclub - Diapers $103.92
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 1000.000.023.440110.350 Nat'l Assoc Town Watch - $324.00
Banner Nat'l Night Out
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.250 Shop 4-H Supplies $17.65
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.250 Yellowstone River Inn — $1,649.22
Alyssa McGee 4-H exp
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-cC 1000.000.028.450400.330 Constant contact software $81.00
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 1000.000.083.410550.350 Taxbandits - Efile form 941 $5.95
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 1000.000.097.410580.220 Google $25.00
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 1000.000.097.410580.300 GoToCom - Rescue assist $270.66
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 1000.000.097.410580.300 GoDaddy - Standard SSL $104.99
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101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2110.000.029.430240.220 Trafx - Reader for traffic $640.72
counters
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2140.000.032.431100.350 Starlink - Subscription $60.00
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2160.000.034.460210.210 Zoom - Video conferencing $16.59
tool
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2160.000.034.460210.210 Microsoft — 365 business $12.50
standard
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2160.000.034.460210.220 D&D Greenhouse - Flowers $30.00
FG event
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-cC 2160.000.034.460210.224 Filterbuy - Exhibit building $159.00
filters
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2160.000.034.460210.334 Simpletexting - Computer $39.00
peripheral equip
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2160.000.034.460210.334 Canva - Digital marketing $12.99
tool
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2160.000.034.460210.359 Grainger - Magnets for LRS $176.49
stickers
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2200.000.045.440700.360 Scrubbys car wash $8.25
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2250.000.047.411010.336 AICP - Membership renewal $571.00
LM
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2285.000.902.450301.200 Shelving unit for binders $120.27
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Allied Storage - Unit 0872 $120.00
July-24
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Paradise Flowers - Get well $125.00
flowers
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Allen's Flowers - Joseph's $182.07
mom funeral
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CcC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Scrubbys car wash $4.00
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Tactacam - Reveal monthly $13.00
plan
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101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.231 Exxon - Gas $332.57
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.350 Transunion-searches $75.00
June-24
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.370 Hilton refund Brad ($133.48)
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.370 Zade Swanson $637.10
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.380 Nat'l Assoc of Field Training $375.00
- Dustin
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-cC 2300.000.018.420110.380 Trinity Tactical - Training $1,552.50
Dustin and Zade
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.380 Inside the Tape - Crime $200.00
scene training
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2300.000.019.420230.223 Exxon - Ice $24.00
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-cC 2360.000.056.460452.210 Adobe - Creative cloud $94.98
subscription
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2360.000.056.460452.220 Google Play refund ($25.00)
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2360.000.056.460452.220 Zoom - Video conferencing $881.78
tool
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2360.000.056.460452.346 Gaylord Bros - Ranch grant $1,915.10
foudation
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2360.000.056.460452.346 Lightspeed Retail - POS for $149.00
Friends
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2382.000.018.420740.223 RX Coffee - SAR mission $49.00
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2393.000.003.410940.220 Adobe - Acrobat standard $455.88
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2830.000.072.430890.350 Starlink - Subscription $60.00
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2870.000.011.411130.370 MBCC conference Oct $129.34
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-cC 2958.000.020.420600.350 Starlink - Subscription $150.03
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2958.000.020.420600.350 AT&T - Phone and tablet $90.41
monthly service
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2958.000.020.420600.350 MEMA - Annual assoc dues $50.00
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101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2958.000.020.420600.350 Billings Gazette - $36.99
Subsription
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2958.000.020.420600.350 Etsy.com - Dispatch patch $2.40
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2958.000.020.420600.350 Watch Duty - Subscription $25.00
for wildland fire
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2975.000.902.440100.370 Delta Hotels - Rachel Y $980.00
summer institute
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-cC 2976.000.902.440150.210 Availity - Onlind insurance $35.00
billing
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2980.000.023.440180.220 Intakeq - Software peer $50.35
support program
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-CC 2980.003.023.440180.390 Ezcater - CTC AMB West $277.93
101365 08/15/2024 1014 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Jul-24-cC 2980.005.023.440180.350 AT&T - Phone for Connect $100.54
Sheryl and Pam
Check Total: $14,700.08
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.000.132050.000 CED - Outside light bulbs $403.76
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.001.410100.220 Mailchimp - Online mailing $52.00
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.001.410100.350 Skedda-room scheduling $44.10
software
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.003.410910.210 Rubberstamps - Self inking $20.28
stamp
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.003.410910.370 Sleep Inn - Lodging MACR $466.08
2024 convention
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.010.410660.300 SRFax - UOCAVA ballots $11.45
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.010.410670.212 Best Buy - First net iPad $478.00
case and pencil
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Adobe - Subscription $37.99
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Qbooks Online - $27.00
Subscription
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101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.350 Expedia - Trial witness $2,102.83
Wren Schultz
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.012.411230.220 CED - Outside light bulbs $687.47
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.014.411600.380 Bluebird Way - Kaleva law $150.00
conference 2024
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.022.440120.350 Crim Bkgd Ch - Greg Lewis $20.00
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.023.440110.210 Wayfair - Bookcase $146.99
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.023.440110.215 Samsclub - Clorox $15.18
disinfecting wipes
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.023.440110.350 Crim Bkgd Ch - Arietta $20.00
VanBreda
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.023.440110.350 Academy CDR - Annual rate $70.00
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.221 Bartovation - Nitrate test $20.42
sprips
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.330 Constant Contact - Software $81.00
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.083.410550.380 EB Assist for Bus - Payroll $65.87
training
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.096.410810.380 EB Assist for Bus - HR $65.87
training
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 1000.000.142.411040.220 Anytime Sign - Address sign $268.30
supplies
101457  09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2140.000.032.431100.350 Starlink - Subscription $60.00
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2160.000.034.460210.210 Zoom - Annual subscription $164.29
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2160.000.034.460210.210 Canva - Annual subscription $119.99
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2160.000.034.460210.210 Simpletexting - Computer $39.00
peripheral equip
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101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2160.000.034.460210.210 Webconnex - Registrant $5.15
fees for Regfox
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2160.000.034.460210.210 Microsoft — 365 business $12.50
standard
101457  09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2170.000.162.430310.350 Qbooks Online - $645.00
Subscription
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2285.000.902.450301.200 Bozeman Safe & Lock - $12.00
Office keys
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Tactacam - $13.00
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Scrubbys - Car wash $24.00
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Cellular plus - Jacobsen & $254.96
Hopkin cell case covers
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Allied Storage - Unit 0872 $120.00
Aug-24
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.350 Transunion-searches $75.00
July-24
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.370 Hilton Garden Inn - Lodging $360.80
Brad B
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.370 Hyatt Place - Lodging $378.03
Dustin J
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.370 Sleep Inn - Lodging Dustin J $868.60
101457  09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.370 Sleep Inn - Lodging Zade S $868.60
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2300.000.019.420230.220 Morse Watchmans - Key $82.00
Medeco
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2300.000.019.420230.220 IDWholesale - Topaz sigline $133.64
capture pad
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2300.000.019.420230.220 Conoco - Car wash $15.00
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101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2300.000.019.420230.380 FBI Command College - $1,865.00
Training
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2830.000.072.430890.350 Starlink - Subscription $60.00
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2958.000.020.420600.350 Canva - Annual subscription $119.40
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2958.000.020.420600.350 Greater Gallatin - Coad $20.00
meet and greet
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2958.000.020.420600.350 Billings Gazette - $36.99
Subsription
101457  09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2975.000.902.440100.350 Starlink - Subscription $300.00
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2976.000.902.440150.370 Wyndham Hotel - Training $518.66
travel
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2976.000.902.440150.370 Alaska Airlines - Flight $75.00
change expense
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2976.000.902.440150.370 Rideyellow - Ride expense $23.87
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2976.000.902.440150.370 Milkessa - Ride expense $17.68
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2980.000.023.440180.220 Intakeq - Software peer $50.35
support program
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 2980.003.023.440180.390 Paxis Institute - Community $1,415.00
tools
101457 09/12/2024 1021 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Aug-24-CC 5410.000.132.430820.350 Crim Bkgd Ch - Richard $20.00
Stordalen
Check Total: $14,028.10
101588 10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 1000.000.001.410100.220 Mailchimp - Online mailing $52.00
101588  10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 1000.000.001.410100.350 Skedda-room scheduling $44.10
software
101588 10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 1000.000.001.410100.350 QR Code Generator - For Pk $214.45
Co connect
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101588  10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 1000.000.002.410341.370 Delta Hotels - Judge school $401.28
fall 2024
101588  10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 1000.000.005.410540.370 Cottonwood Inn - Treasurer $587.80
convention
101588  10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 1000.000.010.410660.300 SRFax Service - UOCAVA $11.45
ballots
101588  10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Adobe - Software $37.99
101588  10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Qbooks - Software $90.00
101588 10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 1000.000.011.411110.350 Criminal Bkgd Check - Paul $20.00
Spitier
101588  10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 1000.000.022.440120.370 NEHA - Testing fees Scott $280.00
101588 10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 1000.000.023.440110.210 Laminationg pouches $19.78
101588  10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 1000.000.023.440110.215 Samsclub - Diapers $95.92
101588  10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 1000.000.023.440110.352 Copper King Hotel - $116.56
Lodging Shannan
101588  10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.250 Sheridan Buckle - 4-H $1,932.85
expense w/b reimbursed
101588  10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.250 Dairy One Coop - Michael $32.00
Clark
101588  10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 1000.000.028.450400.330 Constant Contact - Software $88.00
101588 10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 2140.000.032.431100.350 Starlink - Subscription $60.00
101588  10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 2160.000.034.460210.210 Microsoft Hame & Business $12.50
software
101588 10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 2250.000.047.411010.210 Dropbox $119.88
101588  10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 2250.000.047.411010.210 Adobe - Software $19.99
101588  10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 2285.000.902.450301.350 Criminal Bkgd Check - $20.00
Thomas Henriksen
101588 10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Jimmy Johns - Lunch Sheriff $33.55
Linder
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101588  10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Tactaca, - Reveal monthly $13.00
plan
101588 10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Cellular Plus - Phone $109.98
accessories
101588  10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Allied Storage - Unit 0872 $120.00
Sept-24
101588 10/24/2024 1032 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Sep-24-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 SP Protective Med - Nitrile $195.80
gloves